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SELF-TAPPING SHEET METAL SCREWS

SHEET METAL SCREWS
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Pan Head Sheet Metal Screws - Square Drive - Zinc

Size

Driver 
Bit 

Size Part #
Jar 
Qty

Master 
Carton

Job Jar
 Part # Jar Qty

4 x 3⁄8 #0 10406J 100 1200
4 x 1⁄2 #0 10408J 100 1200
4 x 3⁄4 #0 10412J 100 1200
6 x 3⁄8 #1 10606J 100 1200
6 x 1⁄2 #1 10608J 100 1200
6 x 3⁄4 #1 10612J 100 1200
6 x 1 #1 10616J 100 1200
6 x 11⁄4 #1 10620J 100 1200
6 x 11⁄2 #1 10624J 100 1200
6 x 2 #1 10632J 100 600
8 x 3⁄8 #2 10806J 100 1200
8 x 1⁄2 #2 10808J 100 1200
8 x 5⁄8 #2 10810J 100 1200
8 x 3/4 #2 10812J 100 1200 10812-6 1000
8 x 1 #2 10816J 100 1200
8 x 1¼ #2 10820J 100 1200
8 x 11⁄2 #2 10824J 100 600
8 x 13/4 #2 10828J 100 600
8 x 2 #2 10832J 100 600
8 x 21⁄2 #2 10840J 100 600
8 x 3 #2 10848J 100 600
10 x 1⁄2 #2 11008J 100 1200 11008-6 1000
10 x 5⁄8 #2 11010J 100 1200
10 x 3/4 #2 11012J 100 1200 11012-6 750
10 x 1 #2 11016J 100 1200 11016-6 500
10 x 1¼ #2 11020J 100 1200 11020-6 500
10 x 11⁄2 #2 11024J 100 600 11024-6 350
10 x 13/4 #2 11028J 100 600
10 x 2 #2 11032J 100 600 11032-6 250
10 x 2 1⁄2 #2 11040J 100 600
10 x 3 #2 11048J 100 600
12 x 1⁄2 #3 11208J 100 1200
12 x 3/4 #3 11212J 100 1200
12 x 1 #3 11216J 100 1200
12 x 1¼ #3 11220J 100 600
12 x 11⁄2 #3 11224J 100 600
12 x 2 #3 11232J 100 600
12 x 3 #3 11248J 100 600

SHEET M
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SELF-TAPPING SHEET METAL SCREWS

SHEET METAL SCREWS
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Kits

Part # Description

39551 
(396 Piece Kit)

#6 Pan Head Sheet Metal Screw Square Drive Kit 
Includes a #1-2" Square Drive Power Bit

1⁄2 " (100 Pieces) 1" (75 Pieces) 11⁄2 " (40 Pieces)

3⁄4" (100 Pieces) 1¼" (50 Pieces) 2" (30 Pieces)

39552 
(316 Piece Kit)

#8 Pan Head Sheet Metal Screw Square Drive Screw Kit 
Includes a #2-2" Square Drive Power Bit
1⁄2" (100 Pieces) 1" (50 Pieces) 11⁄2" (35 Pieces)
3⁄4" (60 Pieces) 1¼" (40 Pieces) 2" (30 Pieces)

39553
(231 Piece Kit)

#10 Pan Head Sheet Metal Screw Square Drive Screw Kit 
Includes a #2-2" Square Drive Power Bit
1⁄2" (70 Pieces) 1" (35 Pieces) 11⁄2" (25 Pieces)

3⁄4" (50 Pieces) 1¼" (30 Pieces) 2" (20 Pieces)

Pan Head Sheet Metal Screws - Square Drive - Zinc

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

14 x 1/2 #3 11408J 100 1200

14 x 3⁄4 #3 11412J 100 1200

14 x 1 #3 11416J 100 600

14 x 1¼ #3 11420J 100 600

14 x 11⁄2 #3 11424J 100 600

14 x 2 #3 11432J 100 600

14 x 3 #3 11448 100 1000
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SELF-TAPPING SHEET METAL SCREWS

Pan Head Sheet Metal Screws - Square Drive - 
18-8 Stainless Steel 

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6 x 1/2 #1 70608J 100 1200

6 x 3/4 #1 70612J 100 1200

6 x 1 #1 70616J 100 1200

6 x 1-1/4 #1 70620J 100 1200

8 x 1/2 #2 70808J 100 1200

8 x 3/4 #2 70812J 100 1200

8 x 1 #2 70816J 100 1200

8 x 11/4 #2 70820J 100 1200

8 x 11/2 #2 70824J 100 1200

8 x 2 #2 70832J 100 1200

10 x 1/2 #2 71008J 100 1200

10 x 3/4 #2 71012J 100 1200

10 x 1 #2 71016J 100 1200

10 x 11/4 #2 71020J 100 1200

10 x 11/2 #2 71024J 100 1200

10 x 2 #2 71032J 100 1200

12 x 3/4 #3 71212J 100 1200

12 x 1 #3 71216J 100 1200

12 x 11/4 #3 71220J 100 1200

12 x 11/2 #3 71224J 100 1200

12 x 2 #3 71232J 100 1200

14 x 3/4 #3 71412J 100 1200

14 x 1 #3 71416J 100 1200

14 x 11/4 #3 71420J 100 1200

14 x 11/2 #3 71424J 100 1200

14 x 2 #3 71432J 100 1200
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SELF-TAPPING SHEET METAL SCREWS

SHEET METAL SCREWS
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Kits

Part # Description

39556 

(316 Piece Kit)

#8 Pan Head Sheet Metal Screw Combo Phillips/Slotted Kit 

Includes a #2-2" Phil Power Bit

1/2" (100 Pieces) 1" (50 Pieces) 11/2" (35 Pieces)

3/4" (60 Pieces) 11/4" (40 Pieces) 2" (30 Pieces)

39557

(231 Piece Kit)

#10 Pan Head Sheet Metal Screw Combo Phillips/Slotted Kit 

Includes a #2-2" Phil Power Bit

1/2" (70 Pieces) 1" (35 Pieces) 11/2" (25 Pieces)

3/4" (50 Pieces) 11/4" (30 Pieces) 2" (20 Pieces)

Pan Head Sheet Metal Screws - Phillips/Slotted Combo - Zinc

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part #

Jar 
Qty

6 x 1/2 #1 18609J 1200 1200
6 x 3/4 #1 18613J 100 1200
6 x 1 #1 18617J 100 1200
6 x 1¼ #1 18621J 100 1200
6 x 11/2 #1 18625J 100 1200
8 x 1/2 #2 18809J 100 1200
8 x 3/4 #2 18813J 100 1200
8 x 1 #2 18817J 100 1200 18817-6 750
8 x 1¼ #2 18821J 100 1200 18821-6 500
8 x 11/2 #2 18825J 100 1200
8 x 2 #2 18833J 100 600
10 x 1/2 #2 19009J 100 1200
10 x 3/4 #2 19013J 100 1200
10 x 1 #2 19017J 100 1200
10 x 1¼ #2 19021J 100 1200
10 x 11/2 #2 19025J 100 600
10 x 2 #2 19033J 100 600
10 x 2 1/2 #2 19041J 100 600
10 x 3 #2 19049J 100 600
12 x 1/2 #3 19209J 100 1200
12 x 3/4 #3 19213J 100 1200
12 x 1 #3 19217J 100 1200
12 x 1¼ #3 19221J 100 600
12 x 11/2 #3 19225J 100 600
12 x 2 #3 19233J 100 600
12 x 21/2 #3 19241J 100 600
12 x 3 #3 19249J 100 600
14 x 3/4 #3 19413J 100 1200
14 x 1 #3 19417J 100 600
14 x 1¼ #3 19421J 100 600
14 x 11/2 #3 19425J 100 600
14 x 2 #3 19433J 100 600
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SELF-TAPPING SHEET METAL SCREWS

Pan Head Sheet Metal Screws - Phillips - 18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

6 x 1/2 #2 80608SSJ 100 1200

6 x 3/4 #2 80612SSJ 100 1200

6 x 1 #2 80616SSJ 100 1200

6 x 11/2 #2 80624SSJ 100 1200

8 x 3⁄8 #2 80806SSJ 100 1200

8 x 1/2 #2 80808SSJ 100 1200

8 x 3/4 #2 80812SSJ 100 1200

8 x 1 #2 80816SSJ 100 1200

8 x 11/4 #2 80820SSJ 100 1200

8 x 11/2 #2 80824SSJ 100 600

8 x 2 #2 80832SSJ 100 600

8 x 21/2 #2 80840SSJ 100 600

10 x 1/2 #2 81008SSJ 100 1200

10 x 3/4 #2 81012SSJ 100 1200

10 x 1 #2 81016SSJ 100 1200

10 x 11/4 #2 81020SSJ 100 600

10 x 11/2 #2 81024SSJ 100 600

10 x 2 #2 81032SSJ 100 600

10 x 3 #2 81048SSJ 100 600

12 x 1/2 #2 81208SSJ 100 1200

12 x 3/4 #2 81212SSJ 100 1200

12 x 1 #2 81216SSJ 100 600

12 x 11/4 #2 81220SSJ 100 600

12 x 11/2 #2 81224SSJ 100 600

12 x 2 #2 81232SSJ 100 600

12 x 3 #2 81248SSJ 100 600

14 x 3/4 #2 81412SSJ 100 1200

14 x 1 #2 81416SSJ 100 1200

14 x 11/2 #2 81424SSJ 100 600

STAINLESS STEEL

SHEET METAL SCREWS
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ROUND WASHER HEAD SHEET METAL SCREWS

SHEET METAL SCREWS
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Round Washer Head Sheet Metal Screws 
 Square Drive - Zinc

Size

Driver 
Bit 

Size Part #
Jar 
Qty

Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part # Jar Qty

8 x 1/2 #2 14808J 100 1200

8 x 5⁄8 #2 14810J 100 1200

8 x 3/4 #2 14812J 100 1200 14812-6 1000

8 x 1 #2 14816J 100 1200 14816-6 750

8 x 1¼ #2 14820J 100 1200 14820-6 500

8 x 11/2 #2 14824J 100 1200

8 x 13/4 #2 14828J 100 600

8 x 2 #2 14832J 100 600

10 x 1/2 #2 15008J 100 1200 15008-6 1000

10 x 3/4 #2 15012J 100 1200 15012-6 750

10 x 1 #2 15016J 100 1200 15016-6 500

10 x 1¼ #2 15020J 100 1200 15020-6 500

10 x 11/2 #2 15024J 100 600 15024-6 350

10 x 2 #2 15032J 100 600 15032-6 250

12 x 3/4 #3 15212J 100 1200

  Kits

Part # Description

39565 
(261 Piece Kit)

#8 RWH Sheet Metal Screw Square Drive Kit 
Includes a #2-2" Power Bit

1/2" (80 Pieces) 1" (45 Pieces) 11/2" (30 Pieces)

3/4" (50 Pieces) 11/4" (30 Pieces) 2" (25 Pieces)

39566 
(211 Piece Kit)

#10 RWH Sheet Metal Screw Square Drive Kit 
Includes a #2-29 Power Bit

1/2" (60 Pieces) 1" (35 Pieces) 11/2" (22 Pieces)

3/4" (50 Pieces) 11/4" (25 Pieces) 2" (18 Pieces)
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HEX WASHER HEAD SHEET METAL SCREWS

SHEET METAL SCREWS
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Kits

Part # Description

39562 

(211 Piece Kit)

#10 HWH Sheet Metal Screw Combo Phillips/Slotted Kit 

Includes a 5⁄16" Hex Driver

1⁄2" (60 Pieces) 1" (35 Pieces) 11⁄2" (25 Pieces)

3⁄4" (40 Pieces) 11⁄4" (30 Pieces) 2" (20 Pieces)

Hex Washer Head Sheet Metal Screws 
Phillips/Slotted Combo - Zinc 

Size
Head 
Size Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part # Jar Qty

10 x 1⁄2 5⁄16 77008J 100 1200 77008-6 1000

10 x 5⁄8 5⁄16 77010J 100 1200

10 x 3⁄4 5⁄16 77012J 100 1200 77012-6 750

10 x 1 5⁄16 77016J 100 1200 77016-6 500

10 x 11/4 5⁄16 77020J 100 600 77020-6 500

10 x 11⁄2 5⁄16 77024J 100 600 77024-6 350

10 x 2 5⁄16 77032J 100 600 77032-6 250

SHEET M
ETAL SCREW

S
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HEX WASHER HEAD SHEET METAL SCREWS 

SHEET METAL SCREWS

Kits

Part # Description

39561 

(286 Piece Kit)

#8 HWH Sheet Metal Screw Slotted Kit Includes a 1/4" Hex Driver

1⁄2" (100 Pieces) 1" (40 Pieces) 11⁄2" (25 Pieces)

3⁄4" (60 Pieces) 11⁄4" (35 Pieces) 2" (25 Pieces)

Hex Washer Head Sheet Metal Screws - Slotted - Zinc  

Size Head Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6 x 1⁄2 1⁄4 76608J 100 1200
6 x 3⁄4 1⁄4 76612J 100 1200
6 x 1 1⁄4 76616J 100 1200
6 x 11⁄4 1⁄4 76620J 100 1200
6 x 11⁄2 1⁄4 76624J 100 1200
8 x 1⁄2 1⁄4 76808J 100 1200
8 x 3⁄4 1⁄4 76812J 100 1200
8 x 1 1⁄4 76816J 100 1200
8 x 11⁄4 1⁄4 76820J 100 1200
8 x 11⁄2 1⁄4 76824J 100 1200
8 x 2 1⁄4 76832J 100 600
8 x 2 1⁄2 1⁄4 76840J 100 600
8 x 3 1⁄4 76848J 100 600
10 x 5⁄8 5⁄16 77010J 100 1200
10 x 3⁄4 5⁄16 77013J 100 1200
10 x 11⁄4 5⁄16 77021J 100 1200
10 x 13⁄4 5⁄16 77028J 100 600
10 x 21⁄2 5⁄16 77040J 100 600
10 x 3 5⁄16 77048J 100 600
12 x 1⁄2 5⁄16 77208J 100 1200
12 x 3⁄4 5⁄16 77212J 100 1200
12 x 1 5⁄16 77216J 100 1200
12 x 11⁄4 5⁄16 77220J 100 600
12 x 11⁄2 5⁄16 77224J 100 600
12 x 2 5⁄16 77232J 100 600
12 x 2 1⁄2 5⁄16 77240J 100 600
12 x 3 5⁄16 77248J 100 600
14 x 3⁄4 3⁄8 77412J 100 600
14 x 1 3⁄8 77416J 100 600
14 x 11⁄4 3⁄8 77420J 100 600
14 x 11⁄2 3⁄8 77424J 100 600
14 x 2 3⁄8 77432J 100 600
14 x 2 1⁄2 3⁄8 77440J 100 600
14 x 3 3⁄8 77448J 100 600

17



HEX WASHER HEAD SHEET METAL SCREWS 

Hex Washer Head Sheet Metal Screws - Slotted - 
18-8 Stainless Steel

Size Head Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

8 x 1⁄2 1⁄4 76808SSJ 100 1200

8 x 3⁄4 1⁄4 76812SSJ 100 1200

8 x 11⁄4 1⁄4 76820SSJ 100 1200

10 x 3⁄4 5/16 77012SSJ 100 1200

10 x 1 5/16 77016SSJ 100 1200

10 x 11⁄4 5/16 77020SSJ 100 600

10 x 11⁄2 5/16 77024SSJ 100 1200

10 x 2 5/16 77032SSJ 100 600

12 x 1⁄2 5/16 77208SSJ 100 1200

12 x 3⁄4 5/16 77212SSJ 100 1200

12 x 11⁄4 5/16 77220SSJ 100 600

14 x 1 3⁄8 77416SSJ 100 600

14 x 11⁄4 3⁄8 77420SSJ 100 600

SHEET METAL SCREWS

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

STAINLESS STEEL
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STAINLESS 
STEEL
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SHEET METAL SCREWS
TRUSS HEAD SHEET METAL SCREWS 

Truss Head Sheet Metal Screws - Square Drive - Zinc 

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

10 x 3 #2 15049J 100 600

FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCREWS 

Flat Head Sheet Metal Screws - Square Drive - Zinc

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6 x 1¼ #1 12621J 100 1200

6 x 1-1/2 #1 12625J 100 1200

8 x 1/2 #2 12809J 100 1200

8 x 3/4 #2 12813J 100 1200

8 x 1 #2 12817J 100 1200

8 x 1¼ #2 12821J 100 1200

8 x 11/2 #2 12825J 100 1200

8 x 2 #2 12833J 100 600

10 x 3/4 #2 13013J 100 1200

10 x 1 #2 13017J 100 1200

10 x 1¼ #2 13021J 100 1200

10 x 11/2 #2 13025J 100 600

10 x 2 #2 13033J 100 600

12 x 1¼ #3 13221J 100 600
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SELF-TAPPING SHEET METAL SCREWS
Flat Head Sheet Metal Screws - Square Drive - 

18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Driver Bit 

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

6 x 1/2 #1 72608J 100 1200
6 x 3/4 #1 72612J 100 1200
6 x 1 #1 72616J 100 1200
6 x 11/4 #1 72620J 100 1200
8 x 1/2 #1 72808J 100 1200
8 x 3/4 #1 72812J 100 1200
8 x 1 #1 72816J 100 1200
8 x 11/4 #1 72820J 100 1200
8 x 11/2 #1 72824J 100 1200
8 x 2 #1 72832J 100 600
8 x 21/2 #1 72840J 100 600
8 x 3 #2 72848J 100 600
10 x 3/4 #2 73012J 100 1200
10 x 1 #2 73016J 100 1200
10 x 1 1/4 #2 73020J 100 1200
10 x 11/2 #2 73024J 100 600
10 x 2 #2 73032J 100 600
10 x 21/2 #2 73040J 100 600
10 x 3 #2 73048J 100 600
12 x 1 #2 73216J 100 1200
12 x 11/4 #2 73220J 100 600
12 x 11/2 #2 73224J 100 600
12 x 2 #2 73232J 100 600
12 x 21/2 #2 73240J 100 600
12 x 3 #2 73248J 100 600
14 x 1 #2 73416J 100 600
14 x 11/4 #2 73420J 100 600
14 x 11/2 #2 73424J 100 600
14 x 2 #2 73432J 100 600
14 x 21/2 #2 73440J 100 600
14 x 3 #2 73448J 100 600

STAINLESS STEEL

SHEET METAL SCREWS

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

SHEET M
ETAL SCREW
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STAINLESS 
STEEL

Oval Head Sheet Metal Screws - Square Drive - 
18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6 x 1/2 #1 75608J 100 600
6 x 3/4 #1 75612J 100 600
6 x 1 #1 75616J 100 600
8 x 2 #2 75832J 100 600
10 x 1 #2 76016J 100 600
10 x 21/2 #2 76040 100 600
10 x 3 #2 76048 100 600

STAINLESS 
STEEL



Wafer Head Sharp Points - Phillips - Zinc

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part # Jar Qty

8 x 1⁄2 #2 14809J 100 1200 14809-6 1000

8 x 9⁄16 #2 14811J 100 1200 14811-6 1000

8 x 3⁄4 #2 14813J 100 1200 14813-6 1000

8 x 1 #2 14817J 100 1200 14817-6 500

8 x 1¼ #2 14821J 100 1200 14821-6 500

Kits

Part # Description

39558 

(381 Piece 

Kit)

#8 Wafer Head Lath Sharp Point Screw Kit Includes a #2-2" Power Bit

Sharp Point
1⁄2" (80 Pieces) 9⁄16" (60 Pieces) 3⁄4" (50 Pieces)

Tek
1⁄2" (80 Pieces) 9⁄16" (60 Pieces) 3⁄4" (50 Pieces)

WAFER HEAD SHARP POINTS

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com
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METAL PIERCING SCREWS

HEX WASHER HEAD REGISTER SCREWS

Hex Washer Head Register Screws - Zinc Plated

Size
Head 
Size Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part # Jar Qty

8 x 11⁄2 ¼ 79508WHJ 100 1200

8 x 2 ¼ 79532WHJ 100 600 79532WH-6 250



HEX WASHER HEAD SHARP POINTS

METAL PIERCING SCREWS

Hex Washer Head Sharp Points - Slotted - Zinc

Size
Head 
Size Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part # Jar Qty

7 x 1⁄2 ¼ 79505J 100 600 79505-6 1000

8 x 1⁄2 ¼ 79508J 100 1200 79508-6 1000

8 x 3⁄4 ¼ 79512J 100 1200 79512-6 1000

8 x 1 ¼ 79516J 100 1200 79516-6 500

8 x 11⁄2 ¼ 79524J 100 600 79524-6 500

8 x 2 ¼ 79532J 100 600

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

SHEET M
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PAN HEAD SUPER SHARP FRAMING SCREWS

Pan Head Super Sharp Framing Screws - Phillips - Black

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part # Jar Qty

7 x 7⁄16 #2 10707J 100 1200 10707-6 1000

HEX WASHER HEAD RAZOR POINTS

Hex Washer Head Razor Points - Zinc Plated

Size
Head 
Size Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part # Jar Qty

8 x 1⁄2 ¼ 79508RZJ 100 1200 79508RZ-6 1000

10 x 3/4 ¼ 79612RZJ 100 1200 79612RZ-6 750

See also Self-Drilling TEK Pan Head Screws, Phillips, Black - Page 29
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PAN HEAD TAMPERPROOF SCREWS

TAMPERPROOF SHEET METAL SCREWS

Tamperproof Sheet Metal Screw - Pan Head - Spanner - 
18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

8 x 2 #8 10832TPJ 100 1200

STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS 
STEEL

FLAT HEAD TAMPERPROOF SCREWS

Tamperproof Sheet Metal Screw - Flat Head - Spanner -
18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6 x 11⁄4 #6 12620TPJ 100 600

6 x 2 #6 12632TPJ 100 1200

STAINLESS STEEL

Tamperproof Sheet Metal Screw - Flat Head - Star Pin -
18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

10 x 11⁄4 T20 13020XPJ 100 600

STAINLESS 
STEEL



800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com
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OVAL HEAD SHEET METAL SCREWS

Tamperproof Sheet Metal Screw - Oval Head - Spanner -
18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

10 x 1⁄2 #10 15008TPJ 100 1200

STAINLESS 
STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL

BUTTON HEAD TAMPERPROOF SCREWS

Tamperproof Sheet Metal Screw - Button Head - Star Pin -
18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

8 x 1⁄2 T15 10808XPJ 100 1200

8 x 3⁄4 T15 10812XPJ 100 1200

8 x 11⁄4 T15 10820XPJ 100 1200

10 x 1⁄2 T20 11008XPJ 100 1200

10 x 1 T20 11016XPJ 100 1200

10 x 11⁄4 T20 11020XPJ 100 1200

10 x 11⁄2 T20 11024XPJ 100 1200

STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS 
STEEL
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SELF-DRILLING SHEET METAL SCREWS

Self-Drilling (TEK) Sheet Metal Screws - Pan Head -Square Drive - Zinc

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part #
Jar 
Qty

Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part # Jar Qty

6 x 3⁄8 #1 26606J 100 1200
8 x 1⁄2 #2 26808J 100 1200 26808-6 1000
8 x 5⁄8 #2 26810J 100 1200
8 x 3⁄4 #2 26812J 100 1200 26812-6 750
8 x 1 #2 26816J 100 1200
8 x 11/4 #2 26820J 100 1200
10 x 1/2 #2 27008J 100 1200 27008-6 750
10 x 5⁄8 #2 27010J 100 1200
10 x 3⁄4 #2 27012J 100 1200 27012-6 750
10 x 1 #2 27016J 100 1200 27016-6 500
10 x 11/4 #2 27020J 100 1200 27020-6 500
10 x 11/2 #2 27024J 100 600 27024-6 350
10 x 2 #2 27032J 100 600 27032-6 250
12 x 1/2 #3 27208J 100 1200
12 x 3⁄4 #3 27212J 100 1200
12 x 1 #3 27216J 100 1200
12 x 11/4 #3 27220J 100 600
12 x 11/2 #3 27224J 100 600

Self-Drilling (TEK) Sheet Metal Screws - Pan Head - Philips - Zinc

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part #

Jar 
Qty

6 x 3⁄8 #2 82615J 100 1200
6 x 1/2 #2 82608J 100 1200
6 x 5⁄8 #2 82610J 100 1200
6 x 3⁄4 #2 82612J 100 1200
6 x 1 #2 82616J 100 1200
6 x 11/2 #2 82624J 100 1200
8 x 1/2 #2 82808J 100 1200
8 x 5⁄8 #2 82810J 100 1200
8 x 3⁄4 #2 82812J 100 1200
8 x 1 #2 82816J 100 1200
8 x 11/4 #2 82820J 100 1200
8 x 11/2 #2 82824J 100 1200
10 x 1/2 #2 83008J 100 1200
10 x 5⁄8 #2 83010J 100 1200
10 x 3⁄4 #2 83012J 100 1200 83012-6 500
10 x 1 #2 83016J 100 1200 83016-6 500
10 x 11/4 #2 83020J 100 1200
10 x 11/2 #2 83024J 100 1200

SHEET METAL TEK SCREWS

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

TEK SCREW
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SELF-DRILLING SHEET METAL SCREWS

SHEET METAL TEK SCREWS

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com
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Self-Drilling (TEK) Sheet Metal Screws - Hex Washer Head - Zinc

Size
Driver 

Bit Size

Drill 
Point 
Size Part #

Jar 
Qty

Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part #

Jar 
Qty

6 x 3⁄8 1/4 #1 78606J 100 1200
6 x 1⁄2 1/4 #1 78608J 100 1200
6 x 3⁄4 1/4 #1 78612J 100 1200
6 x 1 1/4 #1 78616J 100 1200
8 x 1/2 1/4 #2 78808J 100 1200 78808-6 1000
8 x 5⁄8 1/4 #2 78810J 100 1200
8 x 3⁄4 1/4 #2 78812J 100 1200 78812-6 750
8 x 1 1/4 #2 78816J 100 1200 78816-6 750
8 x 11/4 1/4 #2 78820J 100 1200
8 x 11/2 1/4 #2 78824J 100 1200
10 x 1/2 5/16 #2 79008J 100 1200 79008-6 750
10 x 5⁄8 5/16 #2 79010J 100 1200
10 x 3⁄4 5/16 #2 79012J 100 1200 79012-6 750
10 x 1 5/16 #2 79016J 100 600 79016-6 500
10 x 11/4 5/16 #2 79020J 100 600
10 x 11/2 5/16 #2 79024J 100 600 79024-6 350
10 x 13/4 5/16 #2 79028J 100 600
10 x 2 5/16 #2 79032J 100 600
10 x 21/2 5/16 #2 79040J 100 600
10 x 3 5/16 #2 79048J 100 600
12 x 3⁄4 5/16 #3 79212J 100 1200 79212-6 500
12 x 1 5/16 #3 79216J 100 600 79216-6 350
12 x 11/4 5/16 #3 79220J 100 600
12 x 11/2 5/16 #3 79224J 100 600
12 x 2 5/16 #3 79232J 100 600
1/4 x 3⁄4 3/8 #3 79412J 100 600
1/4 x 1 3/8 #3 79416J 100 600
1/4 x 11/4 3/8 #3 79420J 100 600
1/4 x 11/2 3/8 #3 79424J 100 600
1/4 x 2 3/8 #3 79432J 100 600
1/4 x 21/2 3/8 #3 79440J 100 600
1/4 x 3 3/8 #3 79448J 100 600
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Kits

Part # Description
39509 

(307 Piece 

Kit)

#8 & #10 Hex Washer Head Tekscrew Kit 1/4 & 5/16 Driver

8 x 1/2" (100 Pieces) 8 x 3/4" (50 Pieces) 8 x 1" (40 Pieces)

10 x 1/2" (50 Pieces) 10 x 3/4" (35 Pieces) 1 x 1" (30 Pieces)

Self-Drilling (TEK 5) Sheet Metal Screws - Hex Washer Head - Zinc

Size
Driver Bit 

Size
Drill Point 

Size Part #
Jar
Qty

Master 
Carton

12 x 11/4 5/16 #5 79221J 100 600
12 x 11/2 5/16 #5 79225J 100 600



Self-Drilling (TEK) Sheet Metal Screws - Wafer Head - Philips - Zinc

Size
Driver

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part # Jar Qty

8 x 1/2 #2 26809J 100 1200 26809-6 1000

8 x 9⁄16 #2 26811J 100 1200 26811-6 1000

8 x 3⁄4 #2 26813J 100 1200 26813-6 1000

8 x 1 #2 26817J 100 1200 26817-6 500

8 x 11/4 #2 26821J 100 1200 26821-6 500

8 x 21/2 #2 26824J 100 1200

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

TEK SCREW
S
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SELF-DRILLING SHEET METAL SCREWS

SHEET METAL TEK SCREWS

Self-Drilling (TEK 5) Sheet Metal Screws - Hex Washer Head - Zinc

Size
Driver Bit 

Size
Drill Point 

Size Part #
Jar
Qty

Master 
Carton

12 x 11/4 5/16 #5 79221J 100 600
12 x 11/2 5/16 #5 79225J 100 600
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Self-Drilling (TEK) Sheet Metal Screws - Hex Washer Head -
18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Driver Bit 

Size
Drill Point 

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

6 x 3⁄8 1/4 #2 78606SSJ 100 1200

6 x 1 1/4 #2 78616SSJ 100 1200

8 x 1/2 1/4 #2 78808SSJ 100 1200

8 x 3⁄4 1/4 #2 78812SSJ 100 1200

8 x 1 1/4 #2 78816SSJ 100 1200

8 x 11/2 1/4 #2 78824SSJ 100 1200

8 x 2 1/4 #2 78832SSJ 100 600

10 x 1/2 5/16 #2 79008SSJ 100 1200

10 x 3⁄4 5/16 #2 79012SSJ 100 1200

10 x 1 5/16 #3 79016SSJ 100 1200

10 x 11/2 5/16 #3 79024SSJ 100 600

10 x 2 5/16 #3 79032SSJ 100 600

12 x 3⁄4 5/16 #3 79212SSJ 100 1200

12 x 1 5/16 #3 79216SSJ 100 1200

12 x 11/2 5/16 #3 79224SSJ 100 600

1/4 x 3⁄4 3/8 #3 79412SSJ 100 600

1/4 x 1 3/8 #3 79416SSJ 100 600

1/4 x 3 3/8 #3 79448SSJ 100 600

SELF-DRILLING SHEET METAL SCREWS

SHEET METAL TEK SCREWS
STAINLESS STEEL

Self-Drilling (TEK) Pan Head Super Sharp Framing Screws -
Phillips - Black

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part # Jar Qty

7 x 7⁄16 #2 10708J 100 1200 10708-6 1000

PAN HEAD SUPER SHARP FRAMING SCREWS

STAINLESS 
STEEL
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ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREWS

MACHINE SCREWS

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

Round Head Machine Screws - Phillips/Slotted Combo - Zinc

Size

Driver 
Bit 

Size Part #
Jar 
Qty

Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part # Jar Qty

6-32 x 3⁄8 #2 52206J 100 1200

6-32 x 1⁄2 #2 52208J 100 1200

6-32 x 3⁄4 #2 52212J 100 1200

6-32 x 1 #2 52216J 100 1200

6-32 x 11⁄4 #2 52220J 100 1200

6-32 x 11⁄2 #2 52224J 100 1200

6-32 x 2 #2 52232J 100 1200

6-32 x 21⁄2 #2 52240J 100 600

6-32 x 3 #2 52248J 100 600

6-32 x 4 #2 52264J 100 600

8-32 x 3⁄8 #2 52406J 100 1200 52406-6 1000

8-32 x 1⁄2 #2 52408J 100 1200

8-32 x 3/4 #2 52412J 100 1200 52412-6 1000

8-32 x 1 #2 52416J 100 1200 52416-6 750

8-32 x 11⁄4 #2 52420J 100 1200 52420-6 500

8-32 x 11⁄2 #2 52424J 100 1200 52424-6 500

8-32 x 2 #2 52432J 100 600 52432-6 250

8-32 x 21⁄2 #2 52440J 100 600

8-32 x 3 #2 52448J 100 600

8-32 x 4 #2 52364J 100 600

10-24 x 3⁄8 #2 52606J 100 1200

10-24 x 1⁄2 #2 52608J 100 1200

10-24 x 3/4 #2 52612J 100 1200

10-24 x 1 #2 52616J 100 1200

10-24 x 11⁄4 #2 52620J 100 1200

10-24 x 11⁄2 #2 52624J 100 600

10-24 x 2 #2 52632J 100 600

10-24 x 3 #2 52648J 100 600

10-32 x 3⁄8 #2 52810J 100 1200

10-32 x 1⁄2 #2 52809J 100 1200

10-32 x 3/4 #2 52813J 100 1200

10-32 x 1 #2 52817J 100 1200

10-32 x 11⁄4 #2 52821J 100 1200

10-32 x 11⁄2 #2 52825J 100 600

10-32 x 2 #2 52833J 100 600
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ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREWS

MACHINE SCREWS

Round Head Machine Screws - Phillips/Slotted Combo - Zinc

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part #
Jar 
Qty

Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part #

Jar 
Qty

1/4-20 x 3⁄8 #3 53006J 100 1200 53006-6 500

1/4-20 x 1/2 #3 53008J 100 1200 53008-6 500

1/4-20 x 3/4 #3 53012J 100 1200 53012-6 500

1/4-20 x 1 #3 53016J 100 600 53016-6 350

1/4-20 x 11/4 #3 53020J 100 600

1/4-20 x 11/2 #3 53024J 100 600

1/4-20 x 2 #3 53032J 100 600

1/4 -20 x 2 1/2 #3 53040J 100 600

1/4-20 x 3 #3 53048J 100 600

1/4-20 x 4 #3 53056J 100 600

1/4-20 x 4 #3 53064J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 1/2 #4 53208J 100 600
3⁄8 -16 x 3/4 #4 53212J 100 600
3⁄8  -16 x 1 #4 53216J 100 600
3⁄8 -16 x 11/4 #4 53220J 100 600
3⁄8 -16 x 11/2 #4 53224J 100 600
3⁄8 -16 x 2 #4 53232J 100 600
3⁄8 -16 x 3 #4 53248J 50 300
3⁄8 -16 x 4 #4 53264J 50 300

Kits

Part # Description

39525 

(370 Piece Kit)

6-32 Combo RH Machine Screw Kit

6-32 x 1/2" (100 Pieces) 6-32 x 1" (75 Pieces) 6-32 x 11/2" (40 Pieces)

6-32 x 3/4" (75 Pieces) 6-32 x 11/4" (50 Pieces) 6-32 x 2" (30 Pieces)

39526 

(310 Piece Kit)

8-32 Combo RH Machine Screw Kit

8-32 x 1/2" (100 Pieces) 8-32 x 1" (50 Pieces) 8-32 x 11/2" (35 Pieces)

8-32 x 3/4" (60 Pieces) 8-32 x 11/4" (40 Pieces) 8-32 x 2" (25 Pieces)

39538 

(245 Piece Kit)

10-24 Combo RH Machine Screw Kit

10-24 x 1/2" (75 Pieces) 10-24 x 1" (40 Pieces) 10-24 x 11/2" (25 Pieces)

10-24 x 3/4" (50 Pieces) 10-24 x 11/4" (30 Pieces) 10-24 x 2" (25 Pieces)

39532 

(245 Piece Kit)

10-32 Combo RH Machine Screw Kit

10-32 x 1/2" (75 Pieces) 10-32 x 1" (40 Pieces) 10-32 x 11/2" (25 Pieces)

10-32 x 3/4" (50 Pieces) 10-32 x 11/4" (30 Pieces) 10-32 x 2" (25 Pieces)

39536 

(152 Piece Kit)

1/4-20 Combo RH Machine Screw Kit

1/4-20 x 3⁄8" (40 Pieces) 1/4-20 x 3/4" (30 Pieces) 1/4-20 x 11/2" (15 Pieces)

1/4-20 x 1/2" (35 Pieces) 1/4-20 x 1" (20 Pieces) 1/4-20 x 2" (12 Pieces)
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10-32 x 1⁄2 #2 22808J 100 1200
10-32 x 3⁄4 #2 22812J 100 1200
10-32 x 1 #2 22816J 100 1200
10-32 x 11⁄4 #2 22820J 100 1200
10-32 x 11⁄2 #2 22824J 100 600
10-32 x 2 #2 22832J 100 600
1⁄4 -20 x 1⁄2 #3 23008J 100 1200
1⁄4 -20 x 3⁄4 #3 23012J 100 1200
1⁄4 -20 x 1 #3 23016J 100 600
1⁄4 -20 x 11⁄4 #3 23020J 100 600
1⁄4 -20 x 11⁄2 #3 23024J 100 600
1⁄4 -20 x 2 #3 23032J 100 600

ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREWS

MACHINE SCREWS

Round Head Machine Screws - Square/Slotted Combo - Zinc

Size
Driver Bit 

Size Part # Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 x 1⁄4 #1 22504J 100 1200
6-32 x 3⁄8 #1 22506J 100 1200
6-32 x 1⁄2 #1 22508J 100 1200
6-32 x 3⁄4 #1 22512J 100 1200
6-32 x 1 #1 22516J 100 1200
6-32 x 11⁄4 #1 22520J 100 1200
6-32 x 2 #1 22532J 100 1200
8-32 x 3⁄8 #2 22606J 100 1200
8-32 x 1⁄2 #2 22608J 100 1200
8-32 x 3⁄4 #2 22612J 100 1200
8-32 x 1 #2 22616J 100 1200
8-32 x 11⁄4 #2 22620J 100 1200
8-32 x 11⁄2 #2 22624J 100 1200
8-32 x 2 #2 22632J 100 600
10-24 x 1⁄2 #2 22708J 100 1200
10-24 x 3⁄4 #2 22712J 100 1200
10-24 x 1 #2 22716J 100 1200
10-24 x 11⁄2 #2 22724J 100 600
10-24 x 2 #2 22732J 100 600
10-24 x 21⁄2 #2 22740J 100 600
10-24 x 3 #2 22748J 100 600
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ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREWS

MACHINE SCREWS

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

Kits

Part # Description

39524 

(380 Piece Kit)

6-32 Round Head Square/Slotted Machine Screw Kit

6-32 x 1/2" (100 Pieces) 6-32 x 1" (65 Pieces) 6-32 x 11/2" (40 Pieces)

6-32 x 3/4" (90 Pieces) 6-32 x 11/4" (50 Pieces) 6-32 x 2" (35 Pieces)

39527 

(310 Piece Kit)

8-32 Round Head Square/Slotted Machine Screw Kit

8-32 x 1/2" (100 Pieces) 8-32 x 1" (50 Pieces) 8-32 x 11/2" (35 Pieces)

8-32 x 3/4" (60 Pieces) 8-32 x 11/4" (40 Pieces) 8-32 x 2" (25 Pieces)

39534 

(245 Piece Kit)

10-32 Round Head Square/Slotted Machine Screw Kit

10-32 x 1/2" (75 Pieces) 10-32 x 1" (40 Pieces) 10-32 x 11/2" (25 Pieces)

10-32 x 3/4" (50 Pieces) 10-32 x 11/4" (30 Pieces) 10-32 x 2" (25 Pieces)

39537 

(152 Piece Kit)

1/4-20 Round Head Square/Slotted Machine Screw Kit

1/4-20 x 1/2" (40 Pieces) 1/4-20 1" (30 Pieces) 1/4-20 11/2" (15 Pieces)

1/4-20 3/4" (35 Pieces) 1/4-20 11/4" (20 Pieces) 1/4-20 2" (12 Pieces)
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ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREWS

Round Head Machine Screws - Phillips -
18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Driver

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 x 1⁄2 #1 52109SSJ 100 1200

6-32 x 3⁄4 #1 52113SSJ 100 1200

6-32 x 1 #1 52117SSJ 100 1200

6-32 x 11⁄4 #1 52121SSJ 100 1200

6-32 x 11⁄2 #1 52125SSJ 100 1200

6-32 x 2 #1 52133SSJ 100 600

8-32 x 1⁄2 #2 52309SSJ 100 1200

8-32 x 3⁄4 #2 52313SSJ 100 1200

8-32 x 1 #2 52317SSJ 100 1200

8-32 X 11/4 #2 52321SSJ 100 1200

8-32 x 11⁄2 #2 52325SSJ 100 1200

8-32 x 2 #2 52333SSJ 100 600

10-24 x 1⁄2 #2 52509SSJ 100 1200

10-24 x 3⁄4 #2 52513SSJ 100 1200

10-24 x 1 #2 52517SSJ 100 1200

10-24 x 11⁄4 #2 52521SSJ 100 1200

10-24 x 13⁄4 #2 52529SSJ 100 600

10-32 x 1⁄2 #2 52709SSJ 100 1200

10-32 x 3⁄4 #2 52713SSJ 100 1200

10-32 x 1 #2 52717SSJ 100 1200

10-32 x 1 #2 52721SSJ 100 1200

10-32 x 11⁄2 #2 52725SSJ 100 600

10-32 x 2 #2 52733SSJ 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 3⁄8 #3 62906SSJ 100 1200
1⁄4-20 x 1⁄2 #3 62908SSJ 100 1200
1⁄4-20 x 3⁄4 #3 62911SSJ 100 1200
1⁄4-20 x 1 #3 62915SSJ 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11⁄4 #3 62919SSJ 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11⁄2 #3 62923SSJ 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 2 #3 62931SSJ 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 3⁄4 #4 63013SSJ 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 1 #4 63017SSJ 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 11⁄2 #4 63025SSJ 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 2 #4 63033SSJ 100 600

STAINLESS STEEL

MACHINE SCREWS
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ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREWS

Round Head Machine Screws -Slotted -
18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Driver

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

8-32 x 3⁄8 #2 52306SSJ 100 1200

8-32 x 1⁄2 #2 52308SSJ 100 1200

8-32 x 3⁄4 #2 52312SSJ 100 1200

8-32 x 1 #2 52316SSJ 100 1200

8-32 x 11/4 #2 52320SSJ 100 1200

8-32 x 2 #2 52332SSJ 100 600

10-32 x 1 #2 52716SSJ 100 1200

10-32 x 11⁄2 #2 52724SSJ 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 3⁄8 #3 52906SSJ 100 1200
1⁄4-20 x 1⁄2 #3 52908SSJ 100 1200
1⁄4-20 x 3⁄4 #3 52912SSJ 100 1200
1⁄4-20 x 1 #3 52916SSJ 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11/4 #3 52920SSJ 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11⁄2 #3 52924SSJ 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 2 #3 52932SSJ 100 600

STAINLESS STEEL
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MACHINE SCREWS
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ROUND HEAD MACHINE SCREWS

MACHINE SCREWS
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Round Head Machine Screws - Slotted - Brass

Size
Driver

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 x 1⁄2 #1 51208J 100 1200

6-32 x 3⁄4 #1 51212J 100 1200

6-32 x 1 #1 51216J 100 1200

8-32 x 3⁄8 #2 51406J 100 1200

8-32 x 1/2 #2 51408J 100 1200

8-32 x 3⁄4 #2 51412J 100 1200

8-32 x 1 #2 51416J 100 1200

8-32 x 11⁄4 #2 51420J 100 1200

8-32 x 11⁄2 #2 51424J 100 1200

8-32 x 2 #2 51432J 100 600

10-24 x 3⁄4 #2 51512J 100 1200

10-24 x 1 #2 51516J 100 1200

10-24 x 11⁄2 #2 51524J 100 600

10-24 x 2 #2 51532J 100 600

10-32 x 3⁄8 #2 51706J 100 1200

10-32 x 1⁄2 #2 51708J 100 1200

10-32 x 3⁄4 #2 51712J 100 1200

10-32 x 1 #2 51716J 100 1200

10-32 x 11⁄2 #2 51724J 100 600

1/4-20 x 1⁄2 #3 51808J 100 1200

1/4-20 x 11⁄2 #3 51824J 100 600

M
AC

HI
NE

 S
CR

EW
S

37



800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

STOVE BOLTS 

MACHINE SCREWS

Round Head Machine Screw with Hex Nuts (Stove Bolts) -
Phillips/Slotted Combo - Zinc

Size
Driver

Bit Size Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4-20 x 1⁄2 #3 25508J 100 600

1⁄4-20 x 3⁄4 #3 25512J 100 600

1⁄4-20 x 1 #3 25516J 100 600

1⁄4-20 x 11⁄4 #3 25520J 100 600

1⁄4-20 x 11⁄2 #3 25524J 100 600

1⁄4-20 x 2 #3 25532J 100 600

1⁄4-20 x 21⁄2 #3 25540 100 600

1⁄4-20 x 3 #3 25548 100 600

3⁄8-16 x 1 #4 25716J 100 600

3⁄8-16 x 11⁄4 #4 25720 100 600

3⁄8-16 x 11⁄2 #4 25724J 100 600

3⁄8-16 x 2 #4 25732 100 600

Kits

Part # Description

39539 

(440 Piece Kit)

10-24 (3⁄16) Stove Bolt Kit

10-24 x 1⁄2" (60 Pieces) 10-24 x 1" (40 Pieces) 10-24 x 11⁄2" (20 Pieces)

10-24 x 3⁄4" (50 Pieces) 10-24 x 11⁄4" (30 Pieces) 10-24 x 2" (20 Pieces)

10-24 Hex Nut (220 Pieces)

39540 

(220 Piece Kit)

1/4-20 Phillips/Slotted Stove Bolt Kit

1⁄4-20 x 1⁄2" (30 Pieces) 1⁄4-20 x 1" (20 Pieces) 1⁄4-20 x 11⁄2" (10 Pieces)

1⁄4-20 x 3⁄4" (25 Pieces) 1⁄4-20 x 11/4" (15 Pieces) 1⁄4-20 x 2" (10 Pieces)

1⁄4-20 Hex Nut (110 Pieces)
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FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREWS

MACHINE SCREWS
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Flat Head Machine Screws - Square Drive - Zinc

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 x 1⁄2 #1 20508J 100 1200

6-32 x 3⁄4 #1 20512J 100 1200

6-32 x 11⁄2 #1 20524J 100 1200

8-32 x 1⁄2 #2 20608J 100 1200

8-32 x 3⁄4 #2 20612J 100 1200

8-32 x 1 #2 20616J 100 1200

8-32 x 11⁄4 #2 20620J 100 1200

8-32 x 2 #2 20632J 100 600

10-24 x 11⁄2 #2 20724J 100 600

10-24 x 2 #2 20732J 100 600

10-32 x 1⁄2 #2 20808J 100 1200

10-32 x 11⁄4 #2 20820J 100 1200
1⁄4 -20 x 3⁄4 #3 21012J 100 1200
1⁄4 -20 x 21⁄2 #3 21040 50 300
1⁄4 -20 x 3 #3 21048 50 300
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Flat Head Machine Screws - Slotted - Zinc

Size
Driver Bit 

Size Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

6-32 x 1⁄2 #6 50108J 100 1200
6-32 x 3⁄4 #6 50112J 100 1200
6-32 x 1 #6 50116J 100 1200
6-32 x 11⁄4 #6 50120J 100 1200
6-32 x 11⁄2 #6 50124J 100 1200
6-32 x 13⁄4 #6 50128J 100 1200
6-32 x 2 #6 50132J 100 600
6-32 x 21⁄2 #6 50140J 100 600
6-32 x 3 #6 50148J 100 600
6-32 x 4 #6 50164 100 600
8-32 x 3⁄8 #10 50306J 100 1200
8-32 x 1⁄2 #10 50308J 100 1200
8-32 x 3⁄4 #10 50312J 100 1200
8-32 x 1 #10 50316J 100 1200
8-32 x 11⁄4 #10 50320J 100 1200
8-32 x 11⁄2 #10 50324J 100 1200
8-32 x 2 #10 50332J 100 600
8-32 x 21⁄2 #10 50340J 100 600
8-32 x 3 #10 50348J 100 600
10-24 x 1⁄2 #12 50508J 100 1200
10-24 x 3⁄4 #12 50512J 100 1200
10-24 x 1 #12 50516J 100 1200
10-24 x 11⁄4 #12 50520J 100 1200
10-24 x 11⁄2 #12 50524J 100 600
10-24 x 2 #12 50532J 100 600
10-24 x 21⁄2 #12 50540 100 600
10-24 x 3 #12 50548 100 600
10-32 x 1⁄2 #12 50708J 100 1200
10-32 x 3⁄4 #12 50712J 100 1200
10-32 x 1 #12 50716J 100 1200
10-32 x 11⁄4 #12 50720J 100 1200
10-32 x 11⁄2 #12 50724J 100 600
10-32 x 2 #12 50732J 100 600
10-32 x 21⁄2 #12 50740 100 600
10-32 x 3 #12 50748J 100 600
1⁄4 -20 x 1⁄2 #14 50908J 100 1200
1⁄4 -20 x 3⁄4 #14 50912J 100 1200
1⁄4 -20 x 1 #14 50916J 100 600
1⁄4 -20 x 11⁄4 #14 50920J 100 600
1⁄4 -20 x 11⁄2 #14 50924J 100 600
1⁄4 -20 x 2 #14 50932J 100 600
1⁄4 -20 x 21⁄2 #14 50940 100 1200
1⁄4 -20 x 3 #14 50948J 100 600

Kits

Part # Description

39541 

(415 Piece Kit)

6-32 Flat Head Slot Machine Screw Kit

6-32 x 1/2" (100 Pieces) 6-32 x 1" (75 Pieces) 6-32 x 11/2" (45 Pieces)

6-32 x 3/4" (100 Pieces) 6-32 x 11/4" (55 Pieces) 6-32 x 2" (40 Pieces)



Flat Head Machine Screws - Slotted - Brass

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 x 1⁄2 #6 56108J 100 1200

8-32 x 3⁄4 #8 56312J 100 1200

8-32 x 1 #8 56316J 100 600

8-32 x 11⁄4 #8 56320J 100 600

FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREWS

Flat Head Machine Screws - Slotted -
18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 x 3⁄4 #6 60112SSJ 100 1200

6-32 x 1 #6 60116SSJ 100 600

STAINLESS STEEL

MACHINE SCREWS
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FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREWS

MACHINE SCREWS
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Flat Head Machine Screws - Phillips - Zinc

Size
Driver Bit 

Size Part # Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 x 1/2 #2 50109J 100 1200

6-32 x 3/4 #2 50113J 100 1200

6-32 x 1 #2 50117J 100 1200

6-32 x 11/4 #2 50121J 100 1200

6-32 x 11/2 #2 50125J 100 1200

6-32 x 2 #2 50133J 100 600

6-32 x 21/2 #2 50141J 100 600

6-32 x 3 #2 50149J 100 600

8-32 x 11/2 #2 50325J 100 1200

8-32 x 2 #2 50333J 100 1200
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FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREWS STAINLESS STEEL
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MACHINE SCREWS

43

STAINLESS 
STEEL

Flat Head Machine Screws - Phillips -
18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

6-32 x 1/2 #1 50109SSJ 100 1200

6-32 x 3/4 #1 50113SSJ 100 1200

6-32 x 1 #1 50117SSJ 100 1200

6-32 x 11/4 #1 50121SSJ 100 1200

6-32 x 11/2 #1 50125SSJ 100 1200

6-32 x 2 #1 50133SSJ 100 1200

6-32 x 21/2 #1 50141SSJ 100 600

6-32 x 3 #1 50149SSJ 100 600

10-24 x 1/2 #2 50509SSJ 100 1200

10-24 x 3/4 #2 50513SSJ 100 1200

10-24 x 1 #2 50517SSJ 100 1200

10-32 x 1/2 #2 50709SSJ 100 1200

10-32 x 3/4 #2 50713SSJ 100 1200

10-32 x 1 #2 50717SSJ 100 1200

10-32 x 11/4 #2 50721SSJ 100 600

10-32 x 11/2 #2 50725SSJ 100 600

10-32 x 2 #2 50733SSJ 100 600

10-32 x 3 #2 50749SSJ 100 600

1/4-20 x 1/2 #3 50909SSJ 100 1200

1/4-20 x 3/4 #3 50913SSJ 100 1200

1/4-20 x 1 #3 50917SSJ 100 600

1/4-20 x 11/2 #3 50925SSJ 100 600

1/4-20 x 2 #3 50933SSJ 100 600

1/4-20 x 3 #3 50949SSJ 100 600

5/16-18 x 1 #3 51017SSJ 100 600
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TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREWS

MACHINE SCREWS

Kits

Part # Description

39546 

(380 Piece Kit)

6-32 Truss Head Machine Screw Combo Kit

1/2" (100 Pieces) 1" (65 Pieces) 11/2" (40 Pieces)

3/4" (90 Pieces) 11/4" (50 Pieces) 2" (35 Pieces)

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com
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Truss Head Machine Screws - Phillips/Slotted - Zinc

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part #

Jar 
Qty

6-32 x 1/2 #2 52008J 100 1200

6-32 x 3/4 #2 52012J 100 1200

6-32 x 1 #2 52016J 100 1200 52016-6 750

6-32 x 11/4 #2 52020J 100 1200

6-32 x 11/2 #2 52024J 100 1200 52024-6 500

6-32 x 2 #2 52032J 100 600 52032-6 350

6-32 x 3 #2 52048J 100 600

6-32 x 4 #2 52064 100 1000

10-24 x 2 #2 52133 100 1200

10-24 x 3 #2 52149 100 1200

10-24 x 4 #2 52165 100 1200

1/4-20 x 3 #3 52249 100 1200

1/4-20 x 4 #3 52265 100 1000



TRUSS HEAD MACHINE SCREWS

Truss Head Machine Screws - Phillips - Zinc

Size
Driver Bit 

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

8-32 x 3⁄8 #2 24610J 100 1200

8-32 x 2 #2 52333J 100 600

10-32 x 2 #2 52733J 100 600

MACHINE SCREWS

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com
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Truss Head Machine Screws - Square/Slotted - Zinc

  
Size

Driver 
Bit Size Part # Jar Qty

Master
Carton

6-32 x 3 #1 24449 100 2000

6-32 x 4 #1 24465 100 2000

10-24 x 3 #2 24749 100 1200

10-24 x 4 #2 24765 100 1000

1/4-20 x 3 #3 25049J 100 600

1/4-20 x 4 #3 25065 100 1000



Truss Head Machine Screws - Phillips - Zinc

Size
Driver Bit 

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

8-32 x 3⁄8 #2 24610J 100 1200

8-32 x 2 #2 52333J 100 600

10-32 x 2 #2 52733J 100 600
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MACHINE SCREWS
PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREWS STAINLESS STEEL

Pan Head Machine Screws - Phillips -
18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 x 1/2 #2 62108SSJ 100 1200
6-32 x 3/4 #2 62112SSJ 100 1200
6-32 x 1 #2 62116SSJ 100 1200
6-32 x 11/2 #2 62124SSJ 100 1200
6-32 x 2 #2 62132SSJ 100 600
8-32 x 1/2 #2 62308SSJ 100 1200
8-32 x 3/4 #2 62312SSJ 100 1200
8-32 x 1 #2 62316SSJ 100 1200
8-32 x 11/2 #2 62324SSJ 100 1200
8-32 x 2 #2 62332SSJ 100 600
10-24 x 1/2 #2 62508SSJ 100 1200
10-24 x 3/4 #2 62512SSJ 100 1200
10-24 x 1 #2 62516SSJ 100 1200
10-24 x 11/4 #2 62520SSJ 100 1200
10-24 x 11/2 #2 62524SSJ 100 600
10-24 x 13/4 #2 62528SSJ 100 600
10-32 x 1/2 #2 62708SSJ 100 1200
10-32 x 3/4 #2 62712SSJ 100 1200
10-32 x 1 #2 62716SSJ 100 1200
10-32 x 11/2 #2 62724SSJ 100 600
10-32 x 2 #2 62732SSJ 100 600
10-32 x 21/2 #2 62740SSJ 100 600
1/4-20 x 3/8 #3 62906SSJ 100 1200
1/4-20 x 1/2 #3 62907SSJ 100 1200
1/4-20 x 3/4 #3 62912SSJ 100 1200

1/4-20 x 1 #3 62916SSJ 100 600

1/4-20 x 11/4 #3 62920SSJ 100 600

1/4-20 x 11/2 #3 62924SSJ 100 600

1/4-20 x 2 #3 62932SSJ 100 600
1/4-20 x 21/2 #3 62936SSJ 100 600
3/8-16 x 3/4 #4 63112SSJ 100 600
3/8-16 x 1 #4 63116SSJ 100 600
3/8-16 x 11/2 #4 63124SSJ 100 600
3/8-16 x 2 #4 63132SSJ 100 600
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WALL PLATE SCREWS

MACHINE SCREWS
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6-32 Oval Head Wall Plate Screw - Slotted

Length Color Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

5⁄16 White 51104J 100 1200
1⁄2 White 51109J 100 1200
3⁄4 White 51113J 100 1200

1 White 51117J 100 1200
5⁄16 Ivory 51105J 100 1200
1⁄2 Ivory 51108J 100 1200
3⁄4 Ivory 51112J 100 1200

1 Ivory 51116J 100 1200
5⁄16 Lt. Almd 51103J 100 1200
1⁄2 Lt. Almd 51107J 100 1200
3⁄4 Lt. Almd 51111J 100 1200

1 Lt. Almd 51115J 100 1200
1⁄2 Brown 51110J 100 1200

1 Brown 51118J 100 1200

Kits

Part # Description

39515 

(600 Piece Kit)

White & Ivory Wall Plate Screw Kit
5⁄16" White (100 Pieces) 1⁄2" White (100 Pieces) 3⁄4" White (100 Pieces)
5⁄16" Ivory (100 Pieces) 1⁄2" Ivory (100 Pieces) 3⁄4" Ivory (100 Pieces)

39514 

(300 Piece Kit)

Light Almond Wall Plate Screw Kit
5⁄16" Lt. Almond (75 Pieces) 3⁄4" Lt. Almond (75 Pieces)
1⁄2" Lt. Almond (75 Pieces) 1" Lt. Almond (75 Pieces)

39508 

(300 Piece Kit)

Residential Wall Plate Screw Kit
1⁄2" Wall Plate 5⁄16" Decora

White (50 Pieces) Ivory (50 Pieces) Light Almond (50 Pieces)

White (50 Pieces) Ivory (50 Pieces) Light Almond (50 Pieces)
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BUTTON HEAD MACHINE SCREWS

TAMPERPROOF MACHINE SCREWS

Tamperproof Machine Screw - Button Head - Star Pin -
18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 x 3⁄8 T10 22506XPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 1⁄2 T10 22508XPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 3⁄4 T10 22512XPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 1 T10 22516XPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 1/4 T15 22604XPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 3⁄8 T15 22606XPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 1⁄2 T15 22608XPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 3⁄4 T15 22612XPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 1 T15 22616XPJ 100 1200

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com
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Tamperproof Machine Screw - Button Head - Socket Pin -
18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 x 3⁄8 1/8 22506SPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 1⁄2 1/8 22608SPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 3⁄4 1/8 22612SPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 1 1/8 22616SPJ 100 1200

10-24 x 1⁄2 5/32 22708SPJ 100 1200

10-32 x 1⁄2 5/32 22808SPJ 100 1200

10-32 x 1 5/32 22816SPJ 100 1200

10-32 x 11⁄4 5/32 22820SPJ 100 1200

10-32 x 11⁄2 5/32 22824SPJ 100 1200

STAINLESS 
STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL



FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREWS

TAMPERPROOF MACHINE SCREWS
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Tamperproof Machine Screw - Flat Head - Socket Pin

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 x 3⁄8 1/8 20506SPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 1⁄2 1/8 20508SPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 1 1/8 20516SPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 1⁄2 1/8 20608SPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 1 1/8 20616SPJ 100 1200

10-24 x 1 5/32 20716SPJ 100 1200

10-24 x 11⁄2 5/32 20724SPJ 100 1200

10-32 x 1⁄2 5/32 20808SPJ 100 1200

10-32 x 1 5/32 20816SPJ 100 1200
1⁄4-20 x 3⁄4 5/32 21012SPJ 100 1200

Tamperproof Machine Screw - Flat Head - Spanner

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 x 3⁄8 #6 20506TPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 1⁄2 #6 20508TPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 3⁄4 #6 20512TPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 1 #6 20516TPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 11⁄4 #6 20520TPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 11⁄2 #6 20524TPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 2 #6 20532TPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 1 #8 20616TPJ 100 1200

10-24 x 1⁄2 #10 20708TPJ 100 1200

10-24 x 2 #10 20732TPJ 100 600

10-32 x 1⁄2 #10 20808TPJ 100 1200

10-32 x 1 #10 20816TPJ 100 1200

10-32 x 2 #10 20832TPJ 100 600
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TAMPERPROOF MACHINE SCREWS

OVAL HEAD MACHINE SCREWS
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Tamperproof Machine Screw - Oval Head - Spanner

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 x 3⁄8 #6 25606TPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 1⁄2 #6 25608TPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 3⁄4 #6 25612TPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 1 #6 25616TPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 11⁄4 #6 25620TPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 11⁄2 #6 25624TPJ 100 1200

50

FLAT HEAD MACHINE SCREWS

Tamperproof Machine Screw - Flat Head - Star Pin

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 x 1⁄2 T10 20508XPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 3⁄4 T10 20512XPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 1 T10 20516XPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 1⁄2 T15 20608XPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 3⁄4 T15 20612XPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 1 T15 20616XPJ 100 1200

10-24 x 1⁄2 T20 20708XPJ 100 1200

STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS 
STEEL

STAINLESS 
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Tamperproof Machine Screw - Pan Head - Spanner

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 x 3⁄8 #6 22506TPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 1⁄2 #6 22508TPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 3/4 #6 22512TPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 1 #6 22516TPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 11⁄4 #6 22520TPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 11⁄2 #6 22524TPJ 100 1200

6-32 x 2 #6 22532TPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 1⁄2 #8 22608TPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 1 #8 22616TPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 11⁄2 #8 22624TPJ 100 1200

8-32 x 2 #8 22632TPJ 100 1200

10-24 x 1 #10 22716TPJ 100 1200

10-24 x 11⁄4 #10 22720TPJ 100 1200

10-24 x 11⁄2 #10 22724TPJ 100 1200

10-24 x 2 #10 22732TPJ 100 1200

10-32 x 1⁄2 #10 22808TPJ 100 1200

10-32 x 1 #10 22816TPJ 100 1200
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WOOD SCREWS
FLAT HEAD WOOD SCREWS

Flat Head Wood Screws - Square Drive - Zinc

Size
Fully 

Threaded
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

6 x 1⁄2 Y #1 12608J 100 1200

6 x 5⁄8 Y #1 12610J 100 1200

6 x 3⁄4 Y #1 12612J 100 1200

6 x 1 Y #1 12616J 100 1200

6 x 11⁄4 #1 12620J 100 1200

6 x 11⁄2 #1 12624J 100 1200

6 x 2 #1 12632J 100 600

8 x 1⁄2 Y #2 12808J 100 1200

8 x 5⁄8 Y #2 12810J 100 1200

8 x 3⁄4 Y #2 12812J 100 1200

8 x 1 Y #2 12816J 100 1200

8 x 11⁄4 #2 12820J 100 1200

8 x 11⁄2 #2 12824J 100 1200

8 x 2 #2 12832J 100 600

8 x 2 1⁄2 #2 12840J 100 600

8 x 3 #2 12848J 100 600

8 x 3 1⁄2 #2 12856J 100 600

8 x 4 #2 12864J 100 600

10 x 1⁄2 Y #2 13008J 100 1200

10 x 3⁄4 Y #2 13012J 100 1200

10 x 1 Y #2 13016J 100 1200

10 x 11⁄4 #2 13020J 100 1200

10 x 11⁄2 #2 13024J 100 600

10 x 13⁄4 #2 13028J 100 600

10 x 2 #2 13032J 100 600

10 x 2 1⁄2 #2 13040J 100 600

10 x 3 #2 13048J 100 600

10 x 3 1⁄2 #2 13056J 100 600

10 x 4 #2 13064J 100 600
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WOOD SCREWS
FLAT HEAD WOOD SCREWS

Flat Head Wood Screws - Square Drive - Zinc

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

12 x 3⁄4 #3 13212J 100 1200
12 x 1 #3 13216J 100 1200
12 x 11⁄2 #3 13224J 100 600
12 x 2 #3 13232J 100 600
12 x 2 1⁄2 #3 13240J 100 600
12 x 3 #3 13248J 100 600
12 x 3 1⁄2 #3 13256J 100 600
12 x 4 #3 13264J 100 600
14 x 1 #3 13416J 100 600
14 x 2 #3 13432J 100 600
14 x 2 1⁄2 #3 13440J 100 600
14 x 3 1⁄2 #3 13456J 100 600
14 x 4 #3 13464J 100 600

Kits

Part # Description

39554 

(316 Piece Kit)

#8 Flat Head Square Drive Wood Screw Kit 
Includes a #2-2" Power Bit

8 x 1⁄2" (100 Pieces) 8 x 1" (50 Pieces) 8 x 11⁄2" (35 Pieces) 
8 x 3⁄4" (60 Pieces) 8 x 11⁄4" (40 Pieces) 8 x 2"  (30 Pieces)

39555 

(231 Piece Kit)

#10 Flat Head Square Drive Wood Screw Kit 
Includes a #2-2" Power Bit

10 x 1⁄2" (70 Pieces) 10 x 1" (35 Pieces) 10 x 11⁄2" (25 Pieces)
10 x 3⁄4" (50 Pieces) 10 x 11⁄4" (30 Pieces) 10 x 2" (20 Pieces)

TRIM HEAD WOOD SCREWS
Trim Head Wood Screws - Square Drive - Black Finish

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1lb. Box 
Part # Qty

6 x 1 #1 13716J 100 1200 137161lb 418

6 x 15⁄8 #1 13726J 100 1200 137261lb 242

6 x 21⁄4 #1 13736J 100 600 137361lb 187

8 x 3 #2 13748 100 600 137481lb 97
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PARTICLE BOARD & DECK SCREWS
DEEP THREAD FLAT HEAD PARTICLE BOARD SCREWS 

Deep Thread Flat Head Particle Board Screws 
Square Drive - Black

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

6 x 1 #1 13616J 100 1200

6 x 11⁄2 #1 13624J 100 1200

6 x 2 #1 13632J 100 600

8 x 3⁄4 #2 13812J 100 1200

8 x 1 #2 13816J 100 1200

8 x 11⁄4 #2 13820J 100 1200

8 x 11⁄2 #2 13824J 100 1200

8 x 13⁄4 #2 13828J 100 600

8 x 2 #2 13832J 100 600

8 x 21⁄4 #2 13836J 100 600

8 x 2 1⁄2 #2 13840J 100 600

8 x 3 #2 13848J 100 600

10 x 1 #2 14016J 100 1200

10 x 11⁄4 #2 14020J 100 1200

10 x 13⁄4 #2 14028J 100 600

10 x 2 #2 14032J 100 600

10 x 2 1⁄4 #2 14036J 100 600

10 x 2 1⁄2 #2 14040J 100 600

10 x 3 #2 14048 100 1200

DECK SCREWS

Deep Thread Flat Head Deck Screws - Star Drive - 
Corrosion Coating

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

8 x 11⁄4 #2 18021J 100 1200

8 x 15⁄8 #2 18025J 100 600

8 x 2 #2 18039J 100 600

9 x 3 #2 18149J 100 600

10 x 4 #2 18265J 100 600

10 x 5 #2 18281J 100 600
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DRYWALL SCREWS
FINE THREAD BUGLE HEAD DRYWALL SCREWS 

Fine Thread Bugle Head Drywall Screws - Phillips - Black

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part # Jar Qty

6 x 1 #2 79616J 100 1200

6 x 11⁄8 #2 79618J 100 1200

6 x 11⁄4 #2 79624J 100 1200 79624-6 500

6 x 15⁄8 #2 79626J 100 1200 79626-6 500

6 x 2 #2 79632J 100 600 79632-6 350

6 x 2 1⁄4 #2 79636J 100 600

8 x 2 1⁄2 #2 79840J 100 600

8 x 3 #2 79848J 100 600

10 x 4 #2 79964 100 1000

10 x 4 1⁄2 #2 79972 100 1000

Fine Thread Bugle Head Drywall Tek Screws - Phillips - Black

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

6 x 11⁄4 #2 79623J 100 1200

6 x 15⁄8 #2 79627J 100 1200

6 x 17⁄8 #2 79630J 100 1200

8 x 25⁄8 #2 79845 100 2000

8 x 3 #2 79850 100 1200

FINE THREAD BUGLE HEAD DRYWALL TEK SCREWS 
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COARSE THREAD BUGLE HEAD DRYWALL SCREWS
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Coarse Thread Bugle Head Drywall Screws - Phillips - Black

Size
Driver 

Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part # Jar Qty

6 x 1 #2 79617J 100 1200

6 x 11⁄8 #2 79619J 100 1200

6 x 11⁄4 #2 79625J 100 1200 79625-6 500

6 x 15⁄8 #2 79628J 100 1200 79628-6 500

6 x 2 #2 79634J 100 600 79634-6 350

8 x 2 1⁄2 #2 79841J 100 600

8 x 3 #2 79849J 100 600

Kits

Part # Description

39564 
(221 Piece 

Kit)

Black Coarse Drywall Phillips Screw Kit
Includes a #2-2" Power Bit

6 x 11⁄4" (100 Pieces) 6 x 15⁄8" (70 Pieces) 6 x 2" (50 Pieces)

Coarse Thread Bugle Head Drywall Screws 
Phillips - Yellow Zinc

Size

Driver 
Bit 

Size Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

Job Jar
Part # Jar Qty

6 x 1 #2 79620J 100 1200 79620-6 500
6 x 11⁄4 #2 79622J 100 1200 79622-6 500
6 x 15⁄8 #2 79629J 100 1200 79629-6 500
6 x 2 #2 79635J 100 600 79635-6 350
6 x 21⁄4 #2 79637J 100 600 79637-6 250
8 x 2 1⁄2 #2 79843J 100 600 79843-6 250
8 x 3 #2 79851J 100 600 79851-6 150
10 x 4 #2 79965 100 1000
10 x 5 #2 79981 100 1000
10 x 6 #2 79997 100 1000

Kits

Part # Description

39563 
(221 Piece 

Kit)

Yellow Zinc Drywall Phillips Screw Kit
Includes a #2-2" Power Bit

6 x 11⁄4" (100 Pieces) 6 x 15⁄8" (70 Pieces) 6 x 2" (50 Pieces)
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Grade 2/A307 Hex Head Bolts - Zinc

Size Thread Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4-20 x 3⁄8 Full 55006J 100 1200
1⁄4-20 x 1⁄2 Full 55008J 100 1200
1⁄4-20 x 3⁄4 Full 55012J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 1 Full 55016J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11⁄4 Partial 55020J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11⁄2 Partial 55024J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 13⁄4 Partial 55028 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 2 Partial 55032J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 2 1⁄2 Partial 55040J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 3 Partial 55048J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 3 1⁄2   Partial 55056J 50 300
1⁄4-20 x 4   Partial 55064J 50 300
5⁄16-18 x 1⁄2   Full 55208J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 3⁄4 Full 55212J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 1 Full 55216J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 11⁄4 Full 55220J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 11⁄2 Partial 55224J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 2   Partial       55232J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 2 1⁄2 Partial 55240J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 3 Partial 55248J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 31⁄2   Partial 55256J 50 300
5⁄16-18 x 4   Partial 55264 50 300
3⁄8-16 x 1⁄2 Full 55408J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 3⁄4 Full 55412J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 1 Full 55416J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 11⁄4 Full 55420J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 11⁄2 Partial 55424J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 13/4 Partial 55428J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 2 Partial 55432J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 21/4 Partial 55436J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 2 1⁄2 Partial 55440J 50 300
3⁄8-16 x 3 Partial 55448J 50 300
3⁄8-16 x 3 1⁄2 Partial 55456J 50 300
3⁄8-16 x 4 Partial 55464J 50 300
3⁄8-16 x 41/2 Partial 55472 50 50
3⁄8-16 x 5 Partial 55480 50 50
1⁄2-13 x 3⁄4 Full 55812J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 1 Full 55816J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 11⁄4 Full 55820J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 11⁄2 Partial 55824J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 2 Partial 55832J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 2 1⁄2 Partial 55840J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 3 Partial 55848J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 31⁄2 Partial 55856J 25 150
1/2-13 x 4 Partial 55864J 25 150

BOLTS
GRADE 2/A307 HEX HEAD BOLTS 
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Grade 2/A307 Hex Head Bolts - Hot Dip Galvanized

Size Thread Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

1/4-20 x 3/4 Full 55012HGJ 100 600

1⁄4-20 x 1 Full 55016HGJ 100 600

1⁄4-20 x 11⁄4 Full 55020HGJ 100 600

1⁄4-20 x 11⁄2 Partial 55024HGJ 100 600

1⁄4-20 x 2 Partial 55032HGJ 50 300

1⁄4-20 x 2 1⁄2 Partial 55040HGJ 100 600

1⁄4-20 x 3 Partial 55048HGJ 100 600

5⁄16-18 x 11⁄2 Partial 55224HGJ 100 600

3⁄8-16 x 3/4 Full 55412HGJ 100 600

3⁄8-16 x 1 Full 55416HGJ 100 600

3⁄8-16 x 11⁄4 Full 55420HGJ 100 600

3⁄8-16 x 11⁄2 Partial 55424HGJ 100 600

3⁄8-16 x 2   Partial 55432HGJ 50 300

3⁄8-16 x 21⁄2   Partial 55440HGJ 50 300

3⁄8-16 x 3   Partial 55448HGJ 50 300

1⁄2-13 x 1 Full 55816HGJ 50 300

1⁄2-13 x 11⁄4 Full 55820HGJ 50 300

1⁄2-13 x 11⁄2 Full 55824HGJ 50 300

1⁄2-13 x 2 Partial 55832HGJ 50 300

1⁄2-13 x 21⁄2   Partial 55840HGJ 50 300

1⁄2-13 x 3 Partial 55848HGJ 50 300

1⁄2-13 x 4 Partial 55864HGJ 50 300

BOLTS
GRADE 2/A307 HEX HEAD BOLTS 
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Grade 5 Hex Head Bolts - Zinc

Size Thread Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4-20 x 1⁄2 Full 55009J 100 1200

1/4-20 x 5/8 Full 55011J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 3⁄4 Full 55013J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 1 Full 55017J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11⁄4 Partial 55021J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11⁄2 Partial 55025J 100 600

1/4-20 x 13/4 Partial 55029J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 2 Partial 55033J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 2 1⁄2 Partial 55041J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 3 Partial 55049J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 1⁄2 Full 55209J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 3⁄4 Full 55213J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 1 Full 55217J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 11⁄4 Full 55221J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 11⁄2 Partial 55225J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 2 Partial 55233J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 21⁄2 Partial 55241J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 3 Partial 55249J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 1⁄2 Full 55409J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 3⁄4 Full 55413J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 1 Full 55417J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 11⁄4 Full 55421J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 11⁄2 Partial 55425J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 2 Partial 55433J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 21⁄2 Partial 55441J 50 300
3⁄8-16 x 3 Partial 55449J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 3⁄4 Full 55813J 100 600
1⁄2-13 x 1 Full 55817J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 11⁄4 Full 55821J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 11⁄2 Full 55825J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 2 Partial 55833J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 2 1⁄2 Partial 55841J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 3 Partial 55849J 25 150

1/2-13 x 31/2 Partial 55857J 25 150

BOLTS
GRADE 5 HEX HEAD BOLTS
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Grade 8 Hex Head Bolts - Yellow Zinc

Size Thread Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

1/4-20 x 1/2 Full 550088J 100 1200
1/4-20 x 3/4 Full 550128J 100 600
1/4-20 x 1 Full 550168J 100 600
1/4-20 x 11/4 Partial 550208J 100 600
1/4-20 x 11/2 Partial 550248J 100 600
1/4-20 x 2 Partial 550328J 100 600
1/4-20 x 21/2 Partial 550408J 100 600
1/4-20 x 3 Partial 550488J 100 600
1/4-20 x 31/2 Partial 550568J 100 300
1/4-20 x 4 Partial 550648J 100 300
5/16-18 x 1/2 Full 552088J 100 600
5/16-18 x 3/4 Full 552128J 100 600
5/16-18 x 1 Full 552168J 100 600
5/16-18 x 11/4 Full 552208J 100 600
5/16-18 x 11/2 Partial 552248J 100 300
5/16-18 x 2 Partial 552328J 100 600
5/16-18 x 21/2 Partial 552408J 100 600
5/16-18 x 3 Partial 552488J 100 600
5/16-18 x 31/2 Partial 552568J 100 300
5/16-18 x 4 Partial 552648J 100 300
3/8-16 x 1/2 Full 554088J 100 600
3/8-16 x 3/4 Full 554128J 100 600
3/8-16 x 1 Full 554168J 100 600
3/8-16 x 11/4 Full 554208J 100 600
3/8-16 x 11/2 Partial 554248J 100 600
3/8-16 x 2 Partial 554328J 100 600
3/8-16 x 21/2 Partial 554408J 100 300
3/8-16 x 3 Partial 554488J 100 300
3/8-16 x 31/2 Partial 554568J 100 300
3/8-16 x 4 Partial 554648J 100 300
7/16-14 x 3/4 Full 556128J 100 300
7/16-14 x 1 Full 556168J 100 300
7/16-14 x 11/4 Full 556208J 100 300
7/16-14 x 11/2 Full 556248J 100 300
7/16-14 x 2 Partial 556328J 100 300
7/16-14 x 21/2 Partial 556408J 100 300
7/16-14 x 3 Partial 556488J 100 150
7/16-14 x 31/2 Partial 556568J 100 150
7/16-14 x 4 Partial 556648J 100 150

BOLTS
GRADE 8 HEX HEAD BOLTS
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BOLTS
GRADE 8 HEX HEAD BOLTS
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Grade 8 Hex Head Bolts - Yellow Zinc

Size Thread Part # Qty
Master
Carton

1/2-13 x 3/4 Full 558128J 50 300

1/2-13 x 1 Full 558168J 50 300

1/2-13 x 11/4 Full 558208J 50 300

1/2-13 x 11/2 Full 558248J 50 300

1/2-13 x 2 Partial 558328J 50 300

1/2-13 x 21/2 Partial 558408J 25 150

1/2-13 x 3 Partial 558488J 25 150

1/2-13 x 31/2 Partial 558568J 25 150

1/2-13 x 4 Partial 558648J 25 150
5/8-11 x 1 Full 560168J 25 150
5/8-11 x 11/4 Full 560208J 25 150
5/8-11 x 11/2 Full 560248J 25 150
5/8-11 x 2 Full 560328J 25 150
5/8-11 x 21/2 Partial 560408J 25 150
5/8-11 x 3 Partial 560488J 25 150
5/8-11 x 4 Partial 560648J 25 150
5/8-11 x 43/4 Partial 560748 25 25
5/8-11 x 51/2 Partial 560888 25 25

3/4-10 x 1 Full 559708 25 100

3/4-10 x 11/2 Full 559718 25 100

3/4-10 x 2 Full 559728 25 100

3/4-10 x 3 Partial 559748 25 100

3/4-10 x 4 Partial 559758 25 100
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Hex Head Cap Screws - 18-8 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Thread Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4 -20 x 3/8 74206J Full 100 1200
1⁄4 -20 x 1/2 74208J Full 100 1200
1⁄4 -20 x 5⁄8 74210J Full 100 600
1⁄4 -20 x 3⁄4 74212J Full 100 600
1⁄4 -20 x 1 74216J Full 100 600
1⁄4 -20 x 11/4 74220J Partial 100 600
1⁄4 -20 x 11/2 74224J Partial 100 600
1⁄4 -20 x 2 74232J Partial 100 600
1⁄4 -20 x 21/2 74240J Partial 100 600
1⁄4 -20 x 3 74248J Partial 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 1/2 74308J Full 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 3/4 74312J Full 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 1 74316J Full 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 11/4 74320J Full 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 11/2 74324J Partial 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 2 74332J Partial 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 21/2 74340J Partial 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 3 74348J Partial 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 31/2 74356J Partial 50 100
3⁄8-16 x 1/2 74408J Full 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 3⁄4 74412J Full 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 1 74416J Full 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 11⁄4 74420J Full 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 11/2 74424J Partial 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 13/4 74428J Partial 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 2 74432J Partial 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 21/2 74440J Partial 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 3 74448J Partial 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 4 74464J Partial 50 300
3⁄8-16 x 5 74480J Partial 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 3/4 74612J Full 100 600
1⁄2-13 x 1 74616J Full 100 600
1⁄2-13 x 11⁄4 74620J Full 100 600
1⁄2-13 x 11⁄2 74624J Full 100 600
1⁄2-13 x 13⁄4 74628J Full 100 600
1⁄2-13 x 2 74632J Full 100 600
1⁄2-13 x 21⁄4 74636J Partial 100 600
1⁄2-13 x 21/2 74640J Partial 100 600
1⁄2-13 x 3 74648J Partial 100 600
1/2-13 x 31/2 74656J Partial 25 150
1⁄2-13 x 4 74664J Partial 100 600
1/2-13 x 41/2 74672J Partial 25 150
1⁄2-13 x 5 74680J Partial 100 600
5⁄8-11 x 1 74816J Full 100 600
5⁄8-11 x 11⁄4 74820J Full 100 600
5⁄8-11 x 11/2 74824J Full 100 600
5⁄8-11 x 2 74832J Partial 100 600
5⁄8-11 x 21/2 74840J Partial 100 600
5⁄8-11 x 3 74848J Partial 100 600
5⁄8-11 x 31/2 74856 Partial 25 25
5⁄8-11 x 4 74864 Partial 25 25
3⁄4-10 x 1 75016J Full 100 600
3⁄4-10 x 11/2 75024J Full 100 600
3/4-10 x 2 75032J Full 100 600
3⁄4-10 x 21⁄2 75040J Full 100 600
3/4-10 x 3 75048 Partial 25 25

BOLTS
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HEX HEAD CAP SCREWS

Hex Head Cap Screws - 316 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Thread Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4-20 x 1/2 74208SS316J Full 100 1200
1⁄4-20 x 3⁄4 74212SS316J Full 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 1 74216SS316J Full 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11/4 74220SS316J Partial 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11/2 74224SS316J Partial 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 2 74232SS316J Partial 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 21/2 74240SS316J Partial 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 3 74248SS316J Partial 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 1/2 74308SS316J Full 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 3/4 74312SS316J Full 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 1 74316SS316J Full 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 11/4 74320SS316J Full 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 11/2 74324SS316J Partial 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 2 74332SS316J Partial 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 21/2 74340SS316J Partial 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 3 74348SS316J Partial 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 31/2 74356SS316J Partial 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 1/2 74408SS316J Full 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 3⁄4 74412SS316J Full 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 1 74416SS316J Full 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 11⁄4 74420SS316J Full 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 11/2 74424SS316J Partial 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 2 74432SS316J Partial 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 21/2 74440SS316J Partial 50 300
3⁄8-16 x 3 74448SS316J Partial 50 300
3⁄8-16 x 31/2 74456SS316J Partial 500 300
3⁄8-16 x 4 74464SS316J Partial 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 3/4 74612SS316J Full 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 1 74616SS316J Full 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 11⁄4 74620SS316J Full 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 11⁄2 74624SS316J Full 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 2 74632SS316J Partial 50 300
1/2-13 x 21/2 74640SS316J Partial 50 300
1/2-13 x 3 74648SS316J Partial 50 300
1/2-13 x 31/2 74656SS316J Partial 25 150
1/2-13 x 4 74664SS316J Partial 25 150
1/2-13 x 41/2 74672SS316J Partial 25 25
1/2-13 x 5 74680SS316J Partial 25 25

STAINLESS STEEL

BOLTS
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Hex Head Cap Screws - 316 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Thread Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4-20 x 1/2 74208SS316J Full 100 1200
1⁄4-20 x 3⁄4 74212SS316J Full 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 1 74216SS316J Full 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11/4 74220SS316J Partial 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11/2 74224SS316J Partial 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 2 74232SS316J Partial 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 21/2 74240SS316J Partial 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 3 74248SS316J Partial 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 1/2 74308SS316J Full 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 3/4 74312SS316J Full 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 1 74316SS316J Full 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 11/4 74320SS316J Full 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 11/2 74324SS316J Partial 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 2 74332SS316J Partial 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 21/2 74340SS316J Partial 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 3 74348SS316J Partial 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 31/2 74356SS316J Partial 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 1/2 74408SS316J Full 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 3⁄4 74412SS316J Full 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 1 74416SS316J Full 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 11⁄4 74420SS316J Full 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 11/2 74424SS316J Partial 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 2 74432SS316J Partial 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 21/2 74440SS316J Partial 50 300
3⁄8-16 x 3 74448SS316J Partial 50 300
3⁄8-16 x 31/2 74456SS316J Partial 500 300
3⁄8-16 x 4 74464SS316J Partial 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 3/4 74612SS316J Full 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 1 74616SS316J Full 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 11⁄4 74620SS316J Full 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 11⁄2 74624SS316J Full 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 2 74632SS316J Partial 50 300
1/2-13 x 21/2 74640SS316J Partial 50 300
1/2-13 x 3 74648SS316J Partial 50 300
1/2-13 x 31/2 74656SS316J Partial 25 150
1/2-13 x 4 74664SS316J Partial 25 150
1/2-13 x 41/2 74672SS316J Partial 25 25
1/2-13 x 5 74680SS316J Partial 25 25
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BOLTS
HEX HEAD CAP SCREWS

Hex Head Cap Screws - Fully Threaded - Silicon Bronze

Size Part # Qty
Master
Carton

1⁄4-20 x 1⁄2 54108J 100 1200
1⁄4-20 x 3⁄4 54112J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 1 54116J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11⁄4 54120J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11⁄2 54124 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 2 54132 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 1⁄2 54208J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 3⁄4 54212J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 1 54216J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 11⁄4 54220 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 11⁄2 54224 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 2 54232J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 1⁄2 54408J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 3⁄4 54412 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 1 54416J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 11⁄4 54420 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 11⁄2 54424J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 2 54432 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 21⁄2 54440 50 300

3⁄8-16 x 3 54448 50 300

3⁄8-16 x 31⁄2 54456 50 300
3⁄8-16 x 4 54464 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 3⁄4 54812 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 1 54816 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 11⁄4 54820 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 11⁄2 54824J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 2 54832J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 21⁄2 54840J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 3 54848J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 31⁄2 54856 25 150
1⁄2-13 x 4 54864 25 150
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BOLTS
GRADE 2/A307 HEX HEAD TAP BOLTS 
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Grade 2/A307 Hex Head Tap Bolts - Fully Threaded - Zinc

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

1⁄4-20 x 11⁄4 55022J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11⁄2 55026J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 2 55034J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 21⁄2 55035J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 3 55050J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 1 55216J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 11⁄2 55227 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 2 55234 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 2 1⁄2 55242J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 11⁄4 55422J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 1-1/2 55426J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 2 55434J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 2 1⁄2 55442 50 300
3⁄8-16 x 3 55450J 50 300
3⁄8-16 x 3-1/2 55455J 50 300
3⁄8-16 x 4 55459J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 1 55816J 50 300

1/2-13 x 11⁄4 55820J 50 300

1/2-13 x 11/2 55826J 50 300

1/2-13 x 2 55834J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 21⁄2 55842 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 3 55850 50 300
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BOLTS
GRADE 5 HEX HEAD TAP BOLTS 

Grade 5 Hex Head Tap Bolts - Fully Threaded - Zinc

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4-20 x 1 55018J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 1-1⁄2 55027J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 2 55031J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 1-3⁄4 55228J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 1-1⁄2 55423J 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 2 55431J 100 600

1/2-13 x 1-1/2 55827J 50 300

1/2-13 x 2 55835J 50 300

1/2-13 x 2-1⁄4 55838J 50 300

68

GRADE 8 HEX HEAD TAP BOLTS 

Grade 8 Hex Head Tap Bolts - Fully Threaded - Yellow Zinc

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

3⁄8-16 x 1-1⁄2 554268J 100 600

1/2-13 x 2 558348J 50 300

1/2-13 x 3 558508J 50 300



HEX HEAD TAP BOLTS

BOLTS
STAINLESS STEEL
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STAINLESS 
STEEL

Hex Head Tap Bolt - Fully Threaded - 18-8 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

1⁄4-20 x 11⁄4 74222J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11⁄2 74226J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 2 74234J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 21⁄4 74238J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 21⁄2 74242J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 3 74250J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 4 74266J 50 300
5⁄16-18 x 11⁄4 74322J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 11⁄2 74326J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 13⁄4 74330J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 2 74334J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 21⁄2 74342J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 3 74350J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 31⁄2 74358J 100 600

1/2-13 x 3 74650J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 31⁄4 74654J 25 150
1⁄2-13 x 31⁄2 74658J 25 150
1⁄2-13 x 4 74666J 25 150
1⁄2-13 x 41⁄2 74674J 25 150
1⁄2-13 x 5 74682J 25 150
5⁄8-11 x 2 74834J 25 25
5⁄8-11 x 21⁄2 74842J 25 25
5⁄8-11 x 3 74850J 25 25
3⁄4-10 x 2 75034J 25 25
3⁄4-10 x 21⁄2 75042J 25 25
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HEX HEAD TAP BOLTS

BOLTS
STAINLESS STEEL
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STAINLESS 
STEEL

1⁄2-13 x 3 74650SS316J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 31⁄2 74658SS316J 25 150
1⁄2-13 x 4 74666SS316J 25 150
1⁄2-13 x 41⁄2 74674SS316J 25 150
1⁄2-13 x 5 74682SS316J 25 150
5⁄8-11 x 2 74834SS316J 25 25
5⁄8-11 x 21⁄2 74842SS316J 25 25
5⁄8-11 x 3 74850SS316J 25 25
3⁄4-10 x 2 75034SS316J 25 25
3⁄4-10 x 21⁄2 75042SS316J 25 25

Hex Head Tap Bolt - Fully Threaded - 316 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

1⁄4-20 x 11⁄4 74222SS316J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11⁄2 74226SS316J 100 600

1⁄4-20 x 2 74234SS316J 100 600

1⁄4-20 x 21⁄4 74238SS316J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 21⁄2 74242SS316J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 3 74250SS316J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 4 74266SS316J 50 300
1⁄4-20 x 5 74282SS316J 50 50
5⁄16-18 x 11⁄4 74322SS316J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 11⁄2 74326SS316J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 13⁄4 74330SS316J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 2 74334SS316J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 21⁄2 74342SS316J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 3 74350SS316J 100 600



Hex Lag Screws - Zinc Plated

Size Thread Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4 x 1 Full 57016J 100 600
1⁄4 x 11⁄4 Full 57020J 100 600
1⁄4 x 11⁄2 Full 57024J 100 600
1⁄4 x 2 Partial 57032J 100 600
1⁄4 x 21⁄2 Partial 57040J 100 600
1⁄4 x 3 Partial 57048J 100 600
1⁄4 x 31⁄2 Partial 57056J 100 600
1⁄4 x 4 Partial 57064J 100 600
1/4 x 41/2 Partial 57072J 100 600
1/4 x 5 Partial 57080J 100 600
1/4 x 6 Partial 57096 50 50
5⁄16 x 1 Partial 57216J 100 600
5⁄16 x 11⁄4 Partial 57220J 100 600
5⁄16 x 11⁄2 Partial 57224J 100 600
5⁄16 x 2 Partial 57232J 100 600
5⁄16 x 21⁄2 Partial 57240J 100 600
5⁄16 x 3 Partial 57248J 50 300
5⁄16 x 31⁄2 Partial 57256J 50 300
5⁄16 x 4 Partial 57264J 50 300
5⁄16 x 41⁄2 Partial 57272J 50 300
5⁄16 x 5 Partial 57280J 50 300
5⁄16 x 6 Partial 57296 50 300
3⁄8 x 1 Full 57416J 100 600
3⁄8 x 11⁄4 Full 57420J 100 600
3⁄8 x 11⁄2 Full 57424J 100 600
3⁄8 x 2 Partial 57432J 100 600
3⁄8 x 21⁄2 Partial 57440J 50 300
3⁄8 x 3 Partial 57448J 50 300
3⁄8 x 31⁄2 Partial 57456J 50 300
3⁄8 x 4 Partial 57464J 50 300
3⁄8 x 41⁄2 Partial 57472 50 300
3⁄8 x 5 Partial 57480J 50 300
3⁄8 x 51⁄2 Partial 57488J 50 500
3⁄8 x 6 Partial 57496J 50 500
1⁄2 x 11⁄2 Partial 57824J 50 300
1⁄2 x 2 Partial 57832J 50 300
1⁄2 x 21⁄2 Partial 57840J 50 300
1⁄2 x 3 Partial 57848J 50 300
1⁄2 x 31⁄2 Partial 57856 25 150
1⁄2 x 4 Partial 57864J 25 150
1⁄2 x 41⁄2 Partial 57872 25 250
1⁄2 x 5 Partial 57880 25 250
1⁄2 x 51⁄2 Partial 57888 25 250
1⁄2 x 6 Partial 57896 25 250

LAG SCREWS
HEX LAG SCREWS
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Hex Lag Screws - 18-8 Stainless Steel

Size Thread Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

¼ x 1 ½ Full 74924J 100 600

¼ x 2 Partial 74932J 100 600

¼ x 3 Partial 74948J 100 600

¼ x 4 Partial 74964J 100 600

5⁄16 x 1 ½ Partial 75124J 100 600

5⁄16 x 2 Partial 75132J 100 600

5⁄16 x 3 Partial 75148J 100 600

5⁄16 x 3½ Partial 75156J 100 600

5⁄16 x 4 Partial 75164J 50 300

5⁄16 x 4 ½ Partial 75172J 50 300

5⁄16 x 5 Partial 75180J 50 300

3⁄8 x 1 ¼ Partial 75220J 50 300

3⁄8 x 1 ½ Full 75224J 50 300

3⁄8 x 2 Partial 75232J 50 300

3⁄8 x 3 Partial 75248J 50 300

3⁄8 x 3 ½ Partial 75256J 50 300

3⁄8 x 4 Partial 75264J 50 300

½ x 2 Partial 75332J 50 300

½ x 3 Partial 75348J 50 300

½ x 4 Partial 75364J 50 300

LAG SCREWS
HEX LAG SCREWS
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Hex Lag Screws - Hot Dipped Galvanized

Size Thread Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1/4 x 2 Partial 57032HGJ 100 600
1/4 x 3 Partial 57048HGJ 100 600
3⁄8 x 1½ Full 57424HGJ 100 600
3⁄8 x 2 Partial 57432HGJ 100 600
3⁄8 x 3 Partial 57448HG 50 300
3⁄8 x 4 Partial 57464HGJ 50 300

LAG SCREWS
HEX LAG SCREWS
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Bolt & Lag Screw 
Head Size Reference Chart

Bolt Diameter Head Size
1/4 7/16

5/16 1/2
3/8

9/16

7/16
5/8

1/2 3/4
9/16

13/16

5/8
15/16

3/4 11/8

7/8 15/16

1 11/2
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GRADE 2 A/307 CARRIAGE BOLTS 
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Grade 2/A307 Carriage Bolts - Fully Threaded - Zinc Plated

Size Part # Qty
Master
Carton

1⁄4-20 x 3⁄4 55112J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 1 55116J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11⁄4 55120J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 11⁄2 55124 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 2 55132 100 1200
1⁄4-20 x 21⁄2 55140 100 1000
1⁄4-20 x 3 55148 100 1000
1⁄4-20 x 31⁄2 55156 100 1000
1⁄4-20 x 4 55164 100 1000
5⁄16-18 x 3⁄4 55312J 100 600
5⁄16-18 x 1 55316 100 1200
5⁄16-18 x 11⁄2 55324 100 2000
5⁄16-18 x 2 55332 100 1000
5⁄16-18 x 21⁄2 55340 100 1000
5⁄16-18 x 3 55348 50 1000
5⁄16-18 x 31⁄2 55356 50 500
5⁄16-18 x 4 55364 50 500

3⁄8-16 x 3⁄4 55512J 100 600

3⁄8-16 x 1 55516 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 11⁄4 55520 100 600
3⁄8-16 x 11⁄2 55524J 50 300
3⁄8-16 x 2 55532 100 1000
3⁄8-16 x 21⁄2 55540J 50 300
3⁄8-16 x 3 55548 50 500
3⁄8-16 x 31⁄2 55556 50 50
3⁄8-16 x 4 55564J 50 300
3⁄8 x 4-1/2 55572 50 50
3⁄8-16 x 5 55580 50 50
3⁄8-16 x 6 55596 25 25
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Grade 5 Carriage Bolts - Fully Threaded - Zinc Plated

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

3⁄8-16 x 1 55517J 100 600
3⁄8-16  x 11⁄2 55525J 50 300
3⁄8-16  x 2 55533J 50 300
3⁄8-16  x 21⁄2 55541J 50 600
1⁄2-13 x 21⁄2 55741J 25 150
1⁄2-13 x 3 55749J 25 150
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BOLTS

GRADE 5 CARRIAGE BOLTS 

CARRIAGE BOLTS 

Carriage Bolts - Fully Threaded - 18-8 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

1⁄4-20 x 1⁄2 76108J 100 1200
1⁄4-20 x 3⁄4 76112J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 1 76116J 100 600
1⁄4-20 x 21⁄2 76140J 100 600
3⁄8-16  x 3⁄4 76312J 100 600
3⁄8-16  x 11⁄2 76324J 100 600
3⁄8-16  x 2 76332J 100 600
3⁄8-16  x 3 76348J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 11⁄2 76424J 50 300
1⁄2-13 x 2 76432J 50 300

STAINLESS STEEL
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NUTS
GRADE 2 HEX NUTS 

Grade 2 Hex Nuts - Zinc Plated

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part # Jar Qty

4-40 40103J 100 1200

6-32 40105J 100 1200

8-32 40110J 100 1200

10-24 40115J 100 1200

10-32 40120J 100 1200

12-24 40122J 100 1200
1⁄4-20 40125J 100 1200 40125-6 750
1⁄4-28 40126J 100 1200
5⁄16-18 40130J 100 1200
3⁄8-16 40135J 100 600 40135-6 250
7⁄16-14 40137J 100 600
1⁄2-13 40140J 100 600 40140-6 150

5⁄8-11 40145J 50 300

9/16-12 40147J 100 600
3⁄4-10 40150J 50 300

1-8 40155J 10 60

Kits

Part # Description

39516 

(405 Piece Kit)

Hex Nut Zinc Plated Kit

6-32 (100 Pieces) 8-32  (100 Pieces) 10-32 (100 Pieces)
1⁄4-20 (50 Pieces) 5⁄16-18 (35 Pieces) 3⁄8-16 (20 Pieces)

Hex Nuts - Heavy Duty - Zinc Plated

Size
  

Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

3⁄8-16 40135HJ 100 600
1⁄2-13 40140HJ 100 600

5/8-11 40146HJ 50 300
3⁄4-10 40150HJ 50 300
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NUTS
GRADE 5 HEX NUTS 

Grade 5 Hex Nuts - Zinc

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

1⁄4-20 40225J 100 1200
5⁄16-18 40230J 100 1200

7/16-14 40237J 100 600
3⁄8-16 40235J 100 600
1⁄2-13 40240J 50 600

3⁄4-10 40250 50 300

Grade 8 Hex Nuts - Yellow Zinc

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

1/4-20 401258J 100 1200

5⁄16-18 401308J 100 1200

3⁄8-16 401358J 100 600

7⁄16-14 401378J 100 600

1/2-13 401408J 100 600

5⁄8-11 401458J 50 300

3/4-10 401508J 50 300

7⁄8-9 401528J 25 150

1-8 401558J 10 60

GRADE 8 HEX NUTS 
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Hex Nuts - 18-8 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 70105J 100 1200

8-32 70110J 100 1200

10-24 70115J 100 1200

10-32 70120J 100 1200

12-24 70122J 100 1200

1/4-20 70125J 100 1200
5⁄16-18 70130J 100 1200
3⁄8-16 70135J 100 600
7⁄16-14 70137J 100 600
1⁄2-13 70140J 100 600
5⁄8-11 70145J 50 300
3⁄4-10 70150J 50 300

HEX NUTS 

NUTS
STAINLESS STEEL
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Hex Nuts - 316 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 70105SS316J 100 1200

8-32 70110SS316J 100 1200

10-24 70115SS316J 100 1200

10-32 70120SS316J 100 1200

1/4-20 70125SS316J 100 1200
5⁄16-18 70130SS316J 100 1200
3⁄8-16 70135SS316J 100 600
7⁄16-14 70137SS316J 100 600
1⁄2-13 70140SS316J 100 600
5⁄8-11 70145SS316J 50 300
3⁄4-10 70150SS316J 50 300
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NUTS
NYLOCK HEX NUTS 

Nylock Hex Nuts - Zinc

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

4-40 40402J 100 1200

6-32 40405J 100 1200

8-32 40411J 100 1200

10-32 40416J 100 1200

10-24 40420J 100 1200
1⁄4-20 40425J 100 1200
5⁄16-18 40430J 100 1200
3⁄8-16 40435J 100 600
1⁄2-13 40440J 100 600

Grade 8 Nylock Hex Nuts - Yellow Zinc

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

1/4-20 404258J 100 1200
5⁄16-18 404308J 100 1200
3⁄8-16 404358J 100 600
1⁄2-13 404408J 100 600

GRADE 8 NYLOCK HEX NUTS 
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NUTS
BRASS HEX NUTS 

Hex Nuts - Brass

Size Part # Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 43105J 100 1200

8-32 43110J 100 1200

10-24 43115J 100 1200

10-32 43120J 100 1200

12-24 43122J 100 1200

1⁄4-20 43125J 100 1200
5⁄16-18 43130J 100 1200
3⁄8-16 43135J 100 600
1⁄2-13 43140 100 1200

Hex Nuts - Silicon BronzeHex Nuts - Silicon Bronze

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

8-32 41110J 100 1200

10-24 41115J 100 1200

10-32 41120J 100 1200

12-24 41122J 100 1200
1⁄4-20 41125J 100 1200
5⁄16-18 41130J 100 1200
3⁄8-16 41135J 100 600
1⁄2-13 41140J 100 600
5⁄8-11 41145J 50 300

SILICON BRONZE HEX NUTS 
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Flange Whiz Nuts - ZincFlange Whiz Nuts - Zinc

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

6-32 40485J 100 1200

8-32 40486J 100 1200

10-32 40487J 100 1200
1⁄4-20 40480J 100 1200
5⁄16-18 40481J 100 1200
3⁄8-16 40482J 100 600
1⁄2-13 40483J 100 600

FLANGE WHIZ NUTS
SPECIALTY NUTS
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NUTS
CAP NUTS

Cap Nuts - Nickel Plated

Size Part # Qty
Master
Carton

8-32 41310J 100 1200

10-24 41315J 100 1200

10-32 41320J 100 1200
1⁄4-20 41325J 100 1200
5⁄16-18 41331J 100 600
3⁄8-16 41336J 100 600
1⁄2-13 41341 100 1200

Wing Nuts - Zinc

Size Part # Qty
Master
Carton

10-24 41415J 100 1200

10-32 41420J 100 1200
1⁄4-20 41425J 100 1200
5⁄8-18 41430 100 1200
3⁄8-16 41435 100 1200

WING NUTS

NU
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WASHERS
FLAT CUT WASHERS

Flat Cut Washers - Zinc Plated

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part # Jar Qty

#6 40305J 100 1200

#8 40310J 100 1200

#10 40315J 100 1200

#12 40317J 100 1200
1⁄4 40325J 100 1200
5⁄16 40330J 100 1200
3⁄8 40335J 100 600 40335-6 250

7/16 40337J 100 600
1⁄2 40340J 100 600 40340-6 150
5⁄8 40345J 100 600
3⁄4 40350J 100 600

1 40355J 25 150

SAE Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

#6 40305SAEJ 100 1200

#8 40310SAEJ 100 1200
1⁄4 40326SAEJ 100 1200
5⁄16 40330SAEJ 100 1200
3⁄8 40336SAEJ 100 1200

3/16 40339SAEJ 100 1200
1⁄2 40340SAEJ 100 600

Kits

Part # Description

39518 

(370 Pc Kit)

Flat Cut Washer Kit - Zinc

#8 (100 Pieces)  1⁄4"  (100 Pieces)

#10 (100 Pieces) 5⁄16" (35 Pieces)

3⁄8" (35 Pieces)
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Flat Cut Washers - Hot Dipped Galvanized

Size Part # Qty
Master
Carton

1/4 40325HGJ 100 1200

5/16 40330HGJ 100 1200

3/8 40335HGJ 100 600

1/2 40340HGJ 100 600

3/4 40350HG 100 1000

1 40355HGJ 25 150
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WASHERS
FLAT CUT WASHERS 
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Flat Cut Washers - Thru-Hardened For Grade 5 and Grade 8

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

1/4 40324J 100 1200

5/16 40329J 100 1200

3/8 40334J 100 600

7/16 40338J 100 600

1/2 40342J 100 600

5/8 40344J 100 600

3/4 40349J 100 600

7/8 40353J 25 150

1 40356J 25 150
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WASHERS
FLAT CUT WASHERS 
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Flat Cut Washers - Silicon Bronze

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

#8 42310J 100 1200

#10 42315J 100 1200
1⁄4 42325J 100 1200
5⁄16 42330J 100 1200
3⁄8 42335J 100 600
1⁄2 42340J 100 600
5⁄8 42345J 100 600
3⁄4 42350J 100 600

Flat Cut Washers - Brass

Size Part # Qty
Master
Carton

#6 43305J 100 1200

#8 43310J 100 1200

#10 43315J 100 1200

#12 43320J 100 1200
1⁄4 43325J 100 1200
5⁄16 43330J 100 1200
3⁄8 43335J 100 1200
1⁄2 43340 100 1200
5⁄8 43345 100 1000
3⁄4 43350 100 1000
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WASHERS
FLAT CUT WASHERS 

Flat Cut Washers - 18-8 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Qty
Master
Carton

#6 70305J 100 1200

#8 70310J 100 1200

#10 70315J 100 600
1⁄4 70325J 100 1200
5⁄16 70330J 100 1200
3⁄8 70335J 100 1200
7⁄16 70337J 100 600
1⁄2 70340J 100 600
5⁄8 70345J 100 600
3⁄4 70350J 100 600
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STAINLESS STEEL
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STAINLESS 
STEEL

Flat Cut Washers - 316 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Qty
Master
Carton

#6 70305SS316J 100 1200

#8 70310SS316J 100 1200

#10 70315SS316J 100 1200
1⁄4 70325SS316J 100 1200
5⁄16 70330SS316J 100 1200
3⁄8 70335SS316J 100 1200
7⁄16 70337SS316J 100 600
1⁄2 70340SS316J 100 600
5⁄8 70345SS316J 100 600
3⁄4 70350SS316J 100 600
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WASHERS
SPLIT LOCK WASHERS 

Split Lock Washers - Zinc Plated

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

#6 40505J 100 1200

#8 40510J 100 1200

#10 40515J 100 1200

#12 40517J 100 1200
1⁄4 40525J 100 1200
5⁄16 40530J 100 1200
3⁄8 40535J 100 1200
1⁄2 40540J 100 600
5⁄8 40545J 100 600
3⁄4 40550J 100 600

Kits

Part # Description

39517 

(425 Piece Kit)

Split Lock Washer Kit

#8 (100 Pieces) 1⁄4" (100 Pieces) 5⁄16" (60 Pieces)

#10 (100 Pieces) 3⁄8" (40 Pieces) 1⁄2"  (25 Pieces)

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com
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SPLIT LOCK WASHERS 

Split Lock Washers - Thru-Hardened for Grade 5 and Grade 8 - 
Yellow Zinc

Size Part # Jar Qty Master Carton
1⁄4 40524J 100 1200
5⁄16 40529J 100 1200
3⁄8 40534J 100 1200
7⁄16 40536J 100 1200
1⁄2 40541J 100 600
5⁄8 40544J 100 600
3⁄4 40551J 100 600
7⁄8 40553J 50 300

Split Lock Washers - Hot Dip Galvanized

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

1⁄4 40525HGJ 100 1200
5⁄16 40530HGJ 100 1200
3⁄8 40535HGJ 100 1200
1⁄2 40540HGJ 100 600
3⁄4 40550HGJ 100 600

Split Lock Washers - Silicon Bronze

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

#6 42505J 100 1200

#8 42510J 100 1200

#10 42515J 100 1200

#12 42517J 100 1200
1⁄4 42525J 100 1200
5⁄16 42530J 100 1200
3⁄8 42535J 100 1200
1⁄2 42540J 100 600
5⁄8 42545J 100 600
3⁄4 42550J 100 600

WASHERS
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Split Lock Washers - Thru-Hardened for Grade 5 and Grade 8 - 
Yellow Zinc

Size Part # Jar Qty Master Carton
1⁄4 40524J 100 1200
5⁄16 40529J 100 1200
3⁄8 40534J 100 1200
7⁄16 40536J 100 1200
1⁄2 40541J 100 600
5⁄8 40544J 100 600
3⁄4 40551J 100 600
7⁄8 40553J 50 300

Split Lock Washers - Silicon Bronze

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

#6 42505J 100 1200

#8 42510J 100 1200

#10 42515J 100 1200

#12 42517J 100 1200
1⁄4 42525J 100 1200
5⁄16 42530J 100 1200
3⁄8 42535J 100 1200
1⁄2 42540J 100 600
5⁄8 42545J 100 600
3⁄4 42550J 100 600
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NUTS &
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ASHERS

Split Lock Washers - 18-8 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

#6 70505J 100 1200

#8 70510J 100 1200

#10 70515J 100 1200
1⁄4” 70525J 100 1200
5⁄16” 70530J 100 1200
3⁄8” 70535J 100 1200
7⁄16” 70537J 100 600
1⁄2” 70540J 100 600
5⁄8” 70545J 100 600
3⁄4” 70550J 100 600

SPLIT LOCK WASHERS STAINLESS STEEL

WASHERS
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STAINLESS 
STEEL

Split Lock Washers - 316 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

#6 70505SS316J 100 1200

#8 70510SS316J 100 1200

#10 70515SS316J 100 1200
1⁄4” 70525SS316J 100 1200
5⁄16” 70530SS316J 100 1200
3⁄8” 70535SS316J 100 1200
7⁄16” 70537SS316J 100 600
1⁄2” 70540SS316J 100 600
5⁄8” 70545SS316J 100 600
3⁄4” 70550SS316J 100 600



WASHERS
TOOTHED LOCK WASHERS 
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Toothed Lock Washers - Internal - Zinc Plated

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

#6 40605J 100 1200

#8 40610J 100 1200

#10 40615J 100 1200

¼ 40620J 100 1200
5⁄16 40625J 100 1200

Toothed Lock Washers - External - Zinc Plated

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

#6 40606J 100 1200

#8 40611J 100 1200

#10 40616J 100 1200

¼ 40621J 100 1200
5⁄16 40626J 100 1200
3⁄8 40631J 100 1200

Sealing Washers - Pre-Galvanized - Rubber

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

#10 40410J 100 1200

#12 40412J 100 1200

¼ 40414J 100 1200

SEALING WASHERS 
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Fender Washers - Hot Dipped Glavanized

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

1/4 x 11/4 40725HGJ 100 600
5⁄16 x 11⁄4" 40735HGJ 100 600

3/8 x 11/4 40743HGJ 100 600
1⁄2 x 11⁄2" 40750HGJ 100 600
1⁄2 x 11⁄4" 40751HGJ 100 600
1⁄2 x 2" 40755HGJ 100 600

Fender Washers - Zinc Plated

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part # Jar Qty

1⁄8 x 1 40705J 100 1200
3⁄16 x 1 40709J 100 1200
3⁄16 x 11⁄8 40710J 100 1200
3⁄16 x 11⁄4 40715J 100 1200
1⁄4 x 1 40720J 100 1200 40720-6 350
1⁄4 x 11⁄4 40725J 100 600 40725-6 250
1⁄4 x 11⁄2 40730J 100 600 40730-6 250
1⁄4 x 2 40733J 100 600
5⁄16 x 1 40734J 100 1200
5⁄16 x 11⁄4 40735J 100 600
5⁄16 x 11⁄2 40740J 100 600
3⁄8 x 1 40741J 100 1200
3⁄8 x 11⁄4 40743J 100 600 40743-6 250
3⁄8 x 11⁄2 40745J 100 600 40745-6 250
3⁄8 x 15/8 40746J 100 600
3⁄8 x 2 40747J 100 600
1⁄2 x 11⁄2 40750J 100 600
1⁄2 x 11/4 40751J 100 600
1⁄2 x 2 40755J 100 600

Kits

Part # Description

39519 

(120 Pc Kit)

Fender Washer Kit - Zinc

3⁄16 x 11⁄4" (40 Pcs) 1⁄4 x 11⁄4" (40 Pcs) 3⁄8 x 11⁄4" (40 Pcs)
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WASHERS
FENDER WASHERS
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Fender Washers - 18-8 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

3⁄16 x 11/16 70707J 100 1200
3⁄16 x 1 70709J 100 1200
3⁄16 x 1 1⁄16 70710J 100 1200
1/4 x 1 70720J 100 1200
1/4 x 11/4 70725J 100 600
1/4 x 11/2 70730J 100 600
1/4 x 2 70733J 100 600
5/16 x 11/4 70735J 100 600
5/16 x 11/2 70740J 100 600
3⁄8 x 1 70741J 100 1200
3⁄8 x 11/4 70743J 100 600
3⁄8 x 11/2 70745J 100 600
3⁄8 x 2 70746J 100 600
1/2 x 13⁄8 70749J 100 600
1/2 x 11/2 70750J 100 600
1/2 x 2 70755J 100 600

WASHERS
FENDER WASHERS STAINLESS STEEL
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STAINLESS 
STEEL

Fender Washers - 316 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

3⁄16 x 1 70709SS316J 100 1200

1/4 x 1 70720SS316J 100 1200

1/4 x 11/4 70725SS316J 100 600

1/4 x 11/2 70730SS316J 100 600

1/4 x 2 70733SS316J 100 600

5/16 x 11/4 70735SS316J 100 600

5/16 x 11/2 70740SS316J 100 600
3⁄8 x 11/4 70743SS316J 100 600
3⁄8 x 11/2 70745SS316J 100 600
3⁄8 x 2 70746SS316J 100 600

1/2 x 11/2 70750SS316J 100 600

1/2 x 2 70755SS316J 100 600
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WASHERS
OCTAGONAL WASHERS

Octagonal Washers - Zinc

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4 x 13⁄8 40760J 100 600
3⁄8 x 13⁄8 40762J 100 600

Belleville Washers - Spring Steel

Size
Spring  
Force Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

¼ 569# 40905J 100 1200
5⁄16 1682# 40910J 100 600
3⁄8 1700# 40915J 100 600

1/2 2337# 40925J 100 600

BELLEVILLE WASHERS 

Belleville Washers - 18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Spring  
Force Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

¼ 569# 40905SSJ 100 1200

5⁄16 1682# 40910SSJ 100 1200
3⁄8 1700# 40915SSJ 100 1200

1/2 2337# 40925SSJ 100 600

BELLEVILLE WASHERS STAINLESS STEEL
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CONCRETE ANCHORS
WEDGE ANCHORS 

Wedge Anchors - Heavy Duty - Concrete & Stone - Zinc

Size Min Embed Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4 x 13⁄4 11⁄8 62028J 100 600
1⁄4 x 2 1⁄4 11⁄8 62036J 100 600
1⁄4 x 3 1⁄4 11⁄8 62052J 100 600
3⁄8 x 21⁄4 11⁄2 62236J 50 300
3⁄8 x 23⁄4 11⁄2 62244J 50 300
3⁄8 x 3 11⁄2 62248J 50 300
3⁄8 x 3 3⁄4 11⁄2 62260J 50 300
3⁄8 x 5 11⁄2 62280J 150  150
3⁄8 x 7 11⁄2 62298 50 50
1⁄2 x 2 3⁄4 2 1⁄4 62444J 25 150
1⁄2 x 3 3⁄4 2 1⁄4 62460J 25 150
1⁄2 x 4 1⁄4 2 1⁄4 62468J 25 150
1⁄2 x 51⁄2 21⁄4 62488J 25 150
1⁄2 x 7 21⁄4 62498 25 25
5⁄8 x 31⁄2 23⁄4 62656 10 100
5⁄8 x 4 1⁄2 23⁄4 62672 10 100
5⁄8 x 5 2 3⁄4 62680 10 100
5⁄8 x 6 23⁄4 62696 10 60
5⁄8 x 7 23⁄4 62698 10 10
5⁄8 x 8 1⁄2 23⁄4 62700 10 10
3⁄4 x 43⁄4 31⁄4 62876 10 100
3⁄4 x 5 1⁄2 31⁄4 62888 10 100
3⁄4 x 6 1⁄4 3 1/4 62897 10 100
3⁄4 x 7 3 1⁄4 62898 10 10
3⁄4 x 8 1⁄2 3 1⁄4 62900 10 10
3⁄4 x 10 3 1⁄4 62910 10 10

ANCHORS
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WEDGE ANCHORS 

Wedge Anchors - Heavy Duty - 18-8 Stainless Steel

Size Min Embed Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4 x 13⁄4 11⁄8 76528J 100 600
1⁄4 x 21⁄4 11⁄8 76536J 100 600
1⁄4 x 31⁄4 11⁄8 76552J 100 600
3⁄8 x 21⁄4 11⁄8 76736J 50 300
3⁄8 x 3 1 3⁄4 76748J 50 300
3⁄8 x 3 3⁄4 2 1⁄2 76760J 50 300
3⁄8 x 5 23⁄4 76780J 50 300
1⁄2 x 23⁄4 21⁄4 76944J 25 150
1⁄2 x 33⁄4 21⁄4 76960J 25 150
1⁄2 x 41⁄4 21⁄4 76968J 10 60
1⁄2 x 51⁄2 21⁄4 76988 25 25
1⁄2 x 7 21⁄4 76998 25 25
5⁄8 x 31⁄2 23⁄4 77156J 10 60
5⁄8 x 41⁄4 23⁄4 77166J 10 60
5⁄8 x 41⁄2 23⁄4 77172 10 100
5⁄8 x 6 23⁄4 77196 10 10

STAINLESS STEEL

CONCRETE ANCHORS
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STAINLESS 
STEEL

Wedge Anchors - Heavy Duty - 316 Stainless Steel

Size Min Embed Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4 x 31⁄4 11⁄8 76552SS316J 50 300
3⁄8 x 3 3⁄4 2 1⁄2 76760SS316J 50 300
3⁄8 x 5 23⁄4 76780SS316J 50 300
1⁄2 x 51⁄2 21⁄4 76988SS316J 25 150
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ANCHORS

ICC RATED WEDGE ANCHORS  

CONCRETE ANCHORS
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ICC Rated Wedge Anchors - Zinc

Size
Min 

Embed Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1/4 x 2-1/4 11⁄8 62036ICCJ 100 600
1/4 x 3-1/4 11⁄8 62052ICCJ 100 600
3/8 x 2-1/4 11⁄8 62236ICCJ 50 300
3/8 x 2-3/4 11⁄8 62244ICCJ 50 300
3/8 x 3 1 3⁄4 62248ICCJ 50 300
3/8 x 3-3/4 2 1⁄2 62260ICCJ 50 300
3/8 x 5 23⁄4 62280ICCJ 25 150
3/8 x 6-1/2 23⁄4 62297ICC 50 50
3/8 x 7 23⁄4 62298ICC 50 50
1/2 x 23/4 21⁄4 62444ICCJ 25 150
1/2 x 33/4 21⁄4 62460ICCJ 25 150
1/2 x 41/4 21⁄4 62468ICCJ 25 150
1/2 x 51/2 21⁄4 62488ICCJ 25 150
1/2 x 7 21⁄4 62498ICC 25 25
5/8 x 31/2 23⁄4 62656ICC 10 10
5/8 x 5 23⁄4 62680ICC 10 10
5/8 x 6 23⁄4 62696ICC 10 10
3/4 x 43/4 31⁄4 62876ICC 10 10
3/4 x 51/2 31⁄4 62888ICC 10 10

98

ACOUSTICAL WEDGE ANCHORS 

Acoustical Wedge Anchors - Overhead Suspensions - 
Zinc Plated

Size Bit Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4 x 21⁄4 11⁄8 62029J 100 600
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Sleeve Anchors - Medium Duty - Cinder Block & Brick

Size
Drill 
Style Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

1⁄4 x 5⁄8 Acorn 61406J 100 600
1⁄4 x 13⁄8 Acorn 61413J 100 600
1⁄4 x 21⁄4 Acorn 61422J 100 600
3⁄8 x 17⁄8 Hex 61617J 50 300
3⁄8 x 3 Hex 61630J 50 300
3⁄8 x 4 Hex 61640J 50 300
1⁄2 x 21⁄4 Hex 61822J 25 150
1⁄2 x 3 Hex 61830J 25 150
1⁄2 x 4 Hex 61840 25 25

SLEEVE ANCHORS 

CONCRETE ANCHORS

AN
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SLEEVE ANCHORS STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS 
STEEL

Sleeve Anchors - Medium Duty - Cinder Block & Brick -
18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Drill 
Style Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

1⁄4 x 13⁄8 Acorn 61413SSJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 21⁄4 Acorn 61422SSJ 100 600
3⁄8 x 17⁄8 Hex 61617SSJ 50 300
3⁄8 x 3 Hex 61630SSJ 50 300
3⁄8 x 4 Hex 61640SSJ 50 300
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Sleeve Anchors - Medium Duty - Cinder Block & Brick

Size
Drill 
Style Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

1⁄4 x 5⁄8 Acorn 61406J 100 600
1⁄4 x 13⁄8 Acorn 61413J 100 600
1⁄4 x 21⁄4 Acorn 61422J 100 600
3⁄8 x 17⁄8 Hex 61617J 50 300
3⁄8 x 3 Hex 61630J 50 300
3⁄8 x 4 Hex 61640J 50 300
1⁄2 x 21⁄4 Hex 61822J 25 150
1⁄2 x 3 Hex 61830J 25 150
1⁄2 x 4 Hex 61840 25 25

Sleeve Anchors - Medium Duty - Cinder Block & Brick -
18-8 Stainless Steel

Size
Drill 
Style Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

1⁄4 x 13⁄8 Acorn 61413SSJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 21⁄4 Acorn 61422SSJ 100 600
3⁄8 x 17⁄8 Hex 61617SSJ 50 300
3⁄8 x 3 Hex 61630SSJ 50 300
3⁄8 x 4 Hex 61640SSJ 50 300

ANCHORS

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

Strike Set Anchors - Solid Concrete - Yellow Zinc

Size Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

10 Pack
Part #

1⁄4 x 13⁄4 63028J 100 600 63029
1⁄4 x 2 3⁄8 63038 100 1000 63039

 5⁄16 x 2 63132 100 1000
5⁄16 x 2 3⁄4 63144 100 1000

 3⁄8 x 2  3⁄8 63238 100 1000 63239

 3⁄8 x 3 1⁄2 63256 100 1000 63257

 3⁄8 x 43⁄4 63276 100 1000
1⁄2 x 2 3⁄4 63444 50 500
1⁄2 x 3 1/2 63456 50 500
1⁄2 x 4 3⁄4 63476 50 500
1⁄2 x 6 63496 50 500

CONCRETE ANCHORS
STRIKE SET ANCHORS 

Zamac “Hammer Drive” Nail-In Anchors - Zinc Alloy

Size
Drill 
Size Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

3⁄16 x 7⁄8 3⁄16 59011J 100 600
1⁄4 x 3⁄4 1⁄4 59012J 100 600
1⁄4 x 1 1⁄4 59016J 100 600
1⁄4 x 11⁄4 1⁄4 59020J 100 600
1⁄4 x 11⁄2 1⁄4 59024J 100 600
1⁄4 x 2 1⁄4 59032J 100 600

ZAMAC “HAMMER DRIVE” NAIL-IN ANCHORS
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CONCRETE ANCHORS
NAIL-IN ANCHORS

Removable Zamac “Hammer Drive” Nail-In Anchors - Zinc Alloy

Size Drill Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4  x 3⁄4 1⁄4 59012HSJ 100 600
1⁄4  x 1 1⁄4 59016HSJ 100 600
1⁄4  x 11⁄4 1⁄4 59020HSJ 100 600
1⁄4  x 11⁄2 1⁄4 59024HSJ 100 600
1⁄4  x 2 1⁄4 59032HSJ 100 600
1⁄4  x 21⁄4 1⁄4 59038HSJ 50 300
1⁄4  x 3 1⁄4 59048HSJ 50 300

Nylon Nail-In Anchors - Light Duty - Removable

Size Drill Size Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4 x 1 1⁄4 61218J 100 600
1⁄4 x 11/2 1⁄4 61226J 100 600

1⁄4 x 2 1⁄4 61232 100 1000
1⁄4 x 3 1⁄4 61248 100 1000

NYLON NAIL-IN ANCHORS 

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

AN
CH

OR
S

101



800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

ANCHORS

SCREW ANCHORS
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LAG SCREW SHIELDS

Lag Screw Shields - Short/Long - 
Mortar Joint Applications - Zinc Alloy

Lag 
Screw 
Diameter Length

Drill 
Diameter Part # Qty

Master 
Carton

1⁄4 S 1 1⁄2 60602J 50 300

5⁄16 S 11⁄4 1⁄2 60606J 50 300
3⁄8 S 13⁄4 5⁄8 60610J 50 300
1⁄2 S 2 3⁄4 60614 25 25
5⁄8 S 2 7⁄8 60618 25 250
1⁄4 L 11⁄2 1⁄2 60604J 50 600
5⁄16 L 13⁄4 1⁄2 60608J 50 300
3⁄8 L 21⁄2 5⁄8 60612J 50 300
1⁄2 L 3 3⁄4 60616 25 25

Lead Screw Anchors - Accepts Sheet Metal or Wood Screws

Lag Screw 
Diameter Length

Drill  
Diameter

Min  
Depth Part # Qty

Master 
Carton

#6-8 3⁄4 1⁄4 3⁄4 60802J 100 1200

#6-8 1 1⁄4 1 60804J 100 600

#6-8 11⁄2 1⁄4 11⁄2 60806J 100 600

#10-12-14 3⁄4 5⁄16
3⁄4 60808J 100 600

#10-12-14 1 5⁄16 1 60810J 100 600

#10-12-14 11⁄2 5⁄16 11⁄2 60812J 100 600

#16-18 1 3⁄8 1 60814 100 1200

LEAD SCREW ANCHORS
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BOLT ANCHORS
STEEL DROP-IN ANCHORS

Drop-In Setting Tools

Size Part # Qty
1⁄4 60440 1
3⁄8 60444 1
1⁄2 60446 1
5⁄8 60448 1
3⁄4 60450 1

Steel Drop-In Anchors & Shallow Embedment Anchors

Thread  
Size Length

Thread  
Depth

Drill/Hole 
Diameter

Min  
Embed Part # Qty

Master 
Carton

1⁄4-20 1 7⁄8 3⁄8 1 60402J 100 600
3⁄8-16 19⁄16

5⁄8 1⁄2 15⁄8 60404J 100 600
1⁄2-13 2 13⁄16

5⁄8 2 60406J 50 300
5⁄8-11 2 1⁄2 13⁄16

7⁄8 21⁄2 60408 25 25
3⁄4-10 3 1⁄8 13⁄16 1 3 3⁄16 60410 25 25

3⁄8-16
Shallow 
Embedment 
Anchors 

1⁄2 3/4 60405J 100 600

Setting tool included

AN
CH

OR
S
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Drop-In Shorty Set Tool

Size Part # Qty
3⁄8 60445 1

STEEL DROP-IN ANCHORS STAINLESS STEEL

STAINLESS 
STEEL

Steel Drop-In Anchors & Shallow Embedment Anchors - 
304 Stainless Steel

Thread  
Size Length

Thread  
Depth

Drill/Hole 
Diameter

Min  
Embed Part # Qty

Master 
Carton

1⁄4-20 1 7⁄8 3⁄8 1 60402SSJ 100 600
3⁄8-16 19⁄16

5⁄8 1⁄2 15⁄8 60404SSJ 100 600
1⁄2-13 2 13⁄16

5⁄8 2 60406SSJ 50 300
5⁄8-11 2 1⁄2 13⁄16

7⁄8 21⁄2 60408SS 25 25
3⁄4-10 3 1⁄8 13⁄16 1 3 3⁄16 60410SS 25 25

Steel Drop-In Anchors & Shallow Embedment Anchors - 
316 Stainless Steel

Thread  
Size Length

Thread  
Depth

Drill/Hole 
Diameter

Min  
Embed Part # Qty

Master 
Carton

1⁄4-20 1 7⁄8 3⁄8 1 60402SS316J 100 600
3⁄8-16 19⁄16

5⁄8 1⁄2 15⁄8 60404SS316J 100 600
1⁄2-13 2 13⁄16

5⁄8 2 60406SS316J 50 300
5⁄8-11 2 1⁄2 13⁄16

7⁄8 21⁄2 60408SS316 25 25
3⁄4-10 3 1⁄8 13⁄16 1 3 3⁄16 60410SS316 25 25

Setting tool included

Setting tool included
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Setting Tools

Size Part # Qty
10-24 60236 1
1⁄4 60240 1
5⁄16 60242 1
3⁄8 60244 1
1⁄2 60248 1

Lead Machine Screw Anchors

Thread  
Size

Drill/Hole 
Diameter

Min 
Embed Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

10-24 3⁄8 5⁄8 60206J 100 600
1⁄4-20 1⁄2 7⁄8 60212J 100 600
5⁄16-18 5⁄8 1 60214J 100 600
3⁄8-16 3⁄4 11⁄4 60216J 50 300
1⁄2-13 7⁄8 11⁄2 60218J 40 240

Setting tool included

ANCHORS
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HOLLOW WALL ANCHORS

Self Drilling Anchors - Full Sized - Zinc Alloy 

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

#8 Anchor 59510J 100 600

Description Kit Part #
Gravity Feed 

Jar Part #
Job Jar 
Part #

#8 Anchor PHSMS Sq/Phil Kit

Anhors Zinc 

(50 Pieces)

39915 
(101 Piece Kit)

39915J 
(101 Piece Kit)

39915-6 
(201 Piece Kit)

#8 x 11⁄4 Sq/Phil Screws 
(50 Pieces)

#2-2" Hex Power Bit 

(1 Piece)

#8 Anchor PHSMS Phil/Slot Kit

Anchors Zinc 

(50 Pieces)

39916 
(101 Piece Kit)

39916J 
(101 Piece Kit)

39916-6 
(201 Piece Kit)

#8 x 11⁄4 Phil/Slot 
Screws (50 Pieces)

#2-2" Hex Power Bit 

(1 Piece)

SELF DRILLING ANCHORS FULL SIZED

LEAD MACHINE SCREW ANCHORS
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Screws not included



Kits

Description
Gravity Feed

Jar Part #

EZ Mini Ancor PHSMS Square/Phillips Kit

EZ Mini Ancors Zinc (50 Pieces)
39928J 

(101 Piece Kit)
#6 x 1" Sq/Phil Screws (50 Pieces)

#2-2" Hex Power Bit (1 Piece)

EZ Mini Ancor PHSMS Phillips/Slotted Kit

EZ Mini Ancors Zinc (50 Pieces)
39929J 

(101 Piece Kit)
#6 x 1" Phil/Slot Screws (50 Pieces)

#2-2" Hex Power Bit (1 Piece)

EZ Mini Ancor Phillips Fine Thread Drywall Screw Kit

EZ Mini Ancors Zinc (50 Pieces)

39932J 

(101 Piece Kit

#6 x 1" �Phillips Fine Thread 
Drywall Screws (50 Pieces)

#2-2" Hex Power Bit (1 Piece)

HOLLOW WALL ANCHORS
SELF DRILLING ANCORS MINI
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EZ Ancors™ - Mini - #6-8 Zinc Alloy

Size
Gravity Feed 

Jar Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

#6-8 Zinc EZ Mini Ancor 59512J 100 600
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Screws not included
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ANCHORS

39931 

(131 Pc Kit)

Triple Pack PHSMS Slot/Phil Combo

35 Anchors Lites w/35 Screws

10 Toggles w/10 Screws

20 Zinc Anchors w/20 Screws

#2-2" Hex Power Bit

HOLLOW WALL ANCHORS
SELF DRILLING ANCHORS TRIPLE PACK
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Self Drilling Anchors - Triple Pack 

Part # Description

39930 

(131 Pc Kit)

Triple Pack PHSMS Sq/Phil Combo

35 Anchors Lites w/35 Screws

10 Toggles w/10 Screws

20 Zinc Anchors w/20 Screws

#2-2" Hex Power Bit

Double Drywall Anchors

Description
Gravity Feed 

Jar Part # Kit Part #

#8 Double Drywall Anchor (50 Pieces) Phillips

#8 x 11⁄4 PHSMS 
(50 Pieces)

#2 Phillips Driver Bit 
(1 Piece)

39940J 

(101 Piece Kit)

39940 

(101 Piece Kit)

DOUBLE DRYWALL ANCHORS
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HOLLOW WALL ANCHORS
HOLLOW WALL ANCHORS
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Hollow Wall Anchors - Combo Phillips/Slotted Screw - Zinc

Thread  
Size

Hex 
Length

Sleeve 
Length

Drill 
Size

Wall 
Thickness Part # Qty

Master 
Carton

1⁄8 Extra Short 11⁄16
1⁄4 1⁄16-1⁄4 60002J 100 600

1⁄8 Short 13⁄4 1⁄4 1⁄8-1⁄2 60004J 100 600
1⁄8 Long 2 1⁄4 1⁄4 5⁄8-7⁄8 60006 100 100
3⁄16 Short 2 3⁄8 1⁄8-5⁄8 60011 50 600

3⁄16 Long 2 1⁄2 3⁄8 5⁄8-13⁄16 60012 50 500

3⁄16 Extra Long 3 3⁄8 11⁄4-13⁄4 60014 50 50
1⁄4 Short 2 1⁄4 1⁄2 1⁄8-1⁄2 60016J 50 300
1⁄4 Long 2 3⁄4 1⁄2 5⁄8-7⁄8 60018J 50 300
1⁄4 Extra Long 3   3⁄8 1⁄2 11⁄4-13⁄4 60020J 50 300

Hollow Wall Anchors - Phillips/Slotted Screws with Drive Point 
- Zinc

Thread  
Size Length

Sleeve 
Length

Drill 
Size

Wall 
Thickness Part # Qty

Master 
Carton

1⁄8 SD 13⁄8 1⁄4 1⁄8-1⁄2 60026J 100 600
1⁄8 LD 2 1⁄4 5⁄8-7⁄8 60028J 100 600
1⁄8 SLD 2 3⁄8 1⁄4 1⁄8-13⁄16 60030 100 1000
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ANCHORS

HOLLOW WALL ANCHORS
SELF DRILLING ANCHORS #6 WHITE PLASTIC 
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EZ Ancors™ #6 White Plastic Lite 

Size Part # Jar Qty Master Carton
#6 Plastic Lite EZ Ancor 59522J 100 600

Kits

#6 EZ Ancor PHSMS Sq/Phil Kit

Plastic EZ Ancors (50 Pieces)
39922J 

(101 Piece Kit)
#6 x 1" Sq/Phil Screws (50 Pieces)

#1-2" Hex Power Bit (1 Piece)

#6 EZ Ancor PHSMS Slot/Phil Kit

Plastic EZ Ancors (50 Pieces)
39923J 

(101 Piece Kit)
#6 x 1" Slot/Phil Screws (50 Pieces)

#1-2" Hex Power Bit (1 Piece)
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EZ Ancors™ - Full Sized - #8 White Plastic 

Size
Gravity Feed 

Jar Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

#8 Plastic EZ Ancor 59515J 100 600

Kits

Size Kit Part #
Gravity Feed 

Jar Part #
Job Jar 
Part #

#8 EZ Ancor PHSMS Sq/Phil Kit

Plastic EZ Ancors (50 Pieces)

39920  

(101 Piece Kit)

39920J  

(101 Piece Kit)

#8 x 1" Sq/Phil Screws 
(50 Pieces)

#2-2" Hex Power Bit 
(1 Piece)

#8 EZ Ancor PHSMS Slot/Phil Kit

Plastic EZ Ancors (50 Pieces)

39921  

(101 Piece Kit)

39921J  

(101 Piece Kit)

39921-6  

(201 Piece Kit)

#8 x 1" Slot/Phil Screws 
(50 Pieces)

#2-2" Hex Power Bit 
(1 Piece)

SELF DRILLING ANCHORS #8 WHITE PLASTIC

HOLLOW WALL ANCHORS
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Screws not included
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ANCHORS
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Toggler® SnapSkru™ SP™ - Self-Drilling Drywall Anchors

Description Jar Part # Kit Part #

#8 SnapSkru™ Kit

SnapSkru™ Anchors (40 Pieces) 39933J 

(80 Piece Kit)

39933 

(80 Piece Kit)#8 x 11⁄2" Slot/Phil PHSMS Screws 
(40 Pieces)

TOGGLER® 

Toggler® - Plastic Toggle Anchors

Wall  
Thickness

Drill 
Size

Screw  
Diameter Type Part # Qty

1⁄8–1⁄4 5⁄16 #8 A 68006 100
3⁄8–1⁄2 5⁄16 #8 B 68008 100
5⁄8–3⁄4 5⁄16 #8 C 68010 100

HOLLOW WALL ANCHORS

Toggles - Snaptoggler - High Strength

Screw Size Drill Size Part # Qty
10-24 (3⁄16) 1/2 58732 100
1⁄4-20 (1⁄4) 1/2 58816 100
3⁄8-16 3/4 58900 25

½-13 11/4 58902 25

Mini Kits - High Strength

Screw Size
Drill 
Size Part # Qty

10-24 x 2 Th Sq/Slot 1⁄2 58742 6

10-24 x 3 Th Sq/Slot 1⁄2 58743 6

10-24 x 4 Th Sq/Slot 1⁄2 58744 6
1⁄4-20 x 3 Th Sq/Slot 1⁄2 58817 6
1⁄4-20 x 4 Th Sq/Slot 1⁄2 58818 6
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HOLLOW WALL ANCHORS

EZ Toggle™ Anchors - Zinc Plated

Description Part #
Gravity Feed 

Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

EZ Toggle™ w/2" Phillips 59520J 50 300

EZ Toggle™ w/2" Square/Phillips 59521J 50 300

Description Jar Part # Kit Part #

EZ Toggle™ w/2" Phillips

EZ Toggles™ (25 Pieces) 39926J

(50 Piece Kit)

39926 

(50 Piece Kit)2" Screws (25 Pieces)

EZ Toggle™ w/2" Square/Phillips

EZ Toggles™ (25 Pieces) 39927J

(50 Piece Kit)

39927 

(50 Piece Kit)2" Square/Phillips (25 Pieces)

EZ TOGGLE™ ANCHORS

Kits

AN
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ANCHORS

Truss Head Toggle Bolts & Wings - Phillips/Slotted - Zinc 

 Screw 
Size

Drill/Hole 
Diameter Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

1⁄8 x 2 3⁄8 58133J 100 600
1⁄8 x 3 3⁄8 58149J 100 600
1⁄8 x 4 3⁄8 58165J 100 600
3⁄16 x 2 1⁄2 58333J 100 600
3⁄16 x 3 1⁄2 58349J 50 300
3⁄16 x 4 1⁄2 58365J 50 300
1⁄4 x 3 5⁄8 58549J 50 300
1⁄4 x 4 5⁄8 58565J 50 300

HOLLOW WALL ANCHORS
TRUSS HEAD TOGGLE BOLTS & WINGS 

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

Truss Head Toggle Bolts & Wings - Slotted/Square - Zinc 

Screw  
Size

Drill/Hole 
Diameter Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

1⁄8 x 2 3⁄8 58132J 100 600
1⁄8 x 3 3⁄8 58148J 100 600
1⁄8 x 4 3⁄8 58164J 100 600
3⁄16 x 2 1⁄2 58332J 100 600
3⁄16 x 3 1⁄2 58348J 50 300
3⁄16 x 4 1⁄2 58364J 50 300
1⁄4 x 3 5⁄8 58548J 50 300
1⁄4 x 4 5⁄8 58564J 50 300
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Round Head Toggle Bolts & Wings - Phillips/Slotted - Zinc 

Screw  
Size

Drill/Hole 
Diameter Part # Qty

Master 
Carton

3⁄16 x 6 1⁄2 58396J 50 300
1⁄4 x 6 5⁄8 58496J 50 300
5⁄16 x 3 7⁄8 58647 50 300
3⁄8 x 3 1 58648J 25 150
3⁄8 x 4 1 58664J 25 150
3⁄8 x 5 1 58680 25 150
3⁄8 x 6 1 58696J 20 120

ROUND HEAD TOGGLE BOLTS & WINGS 

HOLLOW WALL ANCHORS

TOGGLE BOLT WINGS

Toggle Bolt Wings - Spring Loaded - Zinc

 Size Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄8 58031J 100 600
3⁄16 58231 100 1000
1⁄4-20 58431J 100 600
5⁄16-18 58531 100 1000
3⁄8-16 58631J 50 300

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com
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ANCHORS

PLASTIC ANCHORS
GREEN PLUG ANCHORS

Green Plug Anchors

Description Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

#10-12 Green Plug Anchor 59425J 100 1200

Kits

Part # Description

39914 

(201 Piece Kit)

#10-12 Green Plug Anchor with Hex Washer Head Screws

#10 x 1" HWH Screws 
(100 Pieces)

#10-12 Green Plug Anchor 
(100 Pieces)

1⁄4" Carbide Bit

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com
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PLASTIC ANCHORS
RED PLASTIC CONICAL ANCHORS

Red Plastic Conical Anchors

Description Drill Size Part # Jar Qty Master Carton
#6-8 Red Conical 1⁄8 59408J 100 1200
#8-10 Red Conical 3⁄16 59410J 100 1200
#10-12 Red Conical 1⁄4 59412J 100 1200
#14-16 Red Conical 5⁄16 59414J 100 600

Description Kit Part #
Gravity Feed 

Jar Part #
#6 Slot/Phil Pan Head Red Conical Anchor Kit 
Includes 1⁄8" Carbide Bit

#6 x 1" Screws (100 Pieces) 39816 
(201 Piece Kit)

39816J 
(201 Piece Kit)#6-8 Anchors (100 Pieces)

#8 Square Drive Pan Head Red Conical Anchor Kit 
Includes 3⁄16" Carbide Bit

#8 x 1" Screws (100 Pieces) 39708 
(201 Piece Kit)#8-10 Anchors (100 Pieces)

#8 Slot/Phil Pan Head Red Conical Anchor Kit 
Includes 3⁄16" Carbide Bit

#8 x 1" Screws (100 Pieces) 39818 
(201 Piece Kit)

39819 
(201 Piece Kit)#8-10 Anchors (100 Pieces)

#8 Hex Washer Head Red Conical Anchor Kit 
Includes 3⁄16" Carbide Bit

#8 x 1" Screws (100 Pieces) 39908 
(201 Piece Kit)#8-10 Anchors (100 Pieces)

Description Kit Part #
Gravity Feed 

Jar Part #
Job Jar 
Part #

#10 Square Drive Pan Head Red Conical Anchor Kit 
Includes 1⁄4" Carbide Bit
#10 x 1" Screws (100 Pieces) 39710 

(201 Piece Kit)
39711 

(201 Piece Kit)#10-12 Anchors (100 Pieces)
#10 Slot/Phil Pan Head Red Conical Anchor Kit 
Includes 1⁄4" Carbide Bit
#10 x 1" Screws (100 Pieces) 39820 

(201 Piece Kit)
39821 

(201 Piece Kit)
39820-6 

(401 Piece Kit)#10-12 Anchors (100 Pieces)
#10 Hex Washer Head Red Conical Anchor Kit 
Includes 1⁄4" Carbide Bit
#10 x 1" Screws (100 Pieces) 39910 

(201 Piece Kit)
39911 

(201 Piece Kit)
39910-6 

(401 Piece Kit)#10-12 Anchors (100 Pieces)
#12 Slot/Phil Pan Head Red Conical Anchor Kit 
Includes 1⁄4" Carbide Bit
#12 x 1" Screws (100 Pieces) 39822 

(201 Piece Kit)
39822J 

(201 Piece Kit)#10-12 Anchors (100 Pieces)
#12 Hex Washer Head Red Conical Anchor Kit 
Includes 1⁄4" Carbide Bit
#12 x 1" Screws (100 Pieces) 39912 

(201 Piece Kit)#10-12 Anchors (100 Pieces)
#12 Square Drive Pan Head Red Conical Anchor Kit 
Includes 1⁄4" Carbide Bit
#12 x 1" Screws (100 Pieces) 39712 

(201 Piece Kit)#10-12 Anchors (100 Pieces)

Masonry drill bit included
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ANCHORS

PLASTIC ANCHORS
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YELLOW WINGED ANCHORS 

Yellow Winged Anchors 

Description Drill Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

#4-6-8 Yellow Vinyl 3⁄16 59431J 100 1200

#8-10-12 Yellow Vinyl 1⁄4 59432J 100 600

#12-14-16 Yellow Vinyl 5⁄16 59433 100 2000

Kits

Description Kit Part # Jar Part #
Job Jar 
Part #

#8 Square Drive Pan Head Yellow Winged Anchor Kit – Includes 3⁄16" Carbide Bit

#8 x 1" Screws (100 Pieces) 39717 

(201 Piece Kit)

39718 

(201 Piece Kit)#4-6-8 Anchors (100 Pieces)

#8 Hex Washer Head Yellow Winged Anchor Kit – Includes 3⁄16" Carbide Bit

#8 x 1" Screws (100 Pieces) 39747 

(201 Piece Kit)

39748 

(201 Piece Kit)#4-6-8 Anchors (100 Pieces)

#8 Slot/Phil Pan Head Yellow Winged Anchor Kit – Includes 3⁄16" Carbide Bit

#8 x 1" Screws (100 Pieces) 39756 

(201 Piece Kit)

39759 

(201 Piece Kit)#4-6-8 Anchors (100 Pieces)

#10 Square Drive Pan Head Yellow Winged Anchor Kit – Includes 1⁄4" Carbide Bit

#10 x 1" Screws (100 Pieces) 39721 

(201 Piece Kit)

39723 

(201 Piece Kit)

39723-6 

(401 Piece Kit)#8-10-12 Anchors (100 Pieces)

#10 Hex Washer Head Yellow Winged Anchor Kit – Includes 1⁄4" Carbide Bit

#10 x 1" Screws (100 Pieces) 39751 

(201 Piece Kit)

39753 

(201 Piece Kit)

39753-6 

(401 Piece Kit)#8-10-12 Anchors (100 Pieces)

#10 Slot/Phil Pan Head Yellow Winged Anchor Kit – Includes 1⁄4" Carbide Bit

#10 x 1" Screws (100 Pieces) 39761 

(201 Piece Kit)

39763 

(201 Piece Kit)#8-10-12 Anchors (100 Pieces)

#12 Square Drive Pan Head Yellow Winged Anchor Kit – Includes 5⁄16" Carbide Bit

#12 x 11⁄2" Screws   (50 Pieces) 39722 

(101 Piece Kit)

39724 

(101 Piece Kit)#12-14-16 Anchors (50 Pieces)

#12 Hex Washer Head Yellow Winged Anchor Kit – Includes 5⁄16" Carbide Bit

#12 x 11⁄2" Screws (50 Pieces) 39752 

(101 Piece Kit)

39754 

(101 Piece Kit)#12-14-16 Anchors (50 Pieces)

#12 Slot/Phil Pan Head Yellow Winged Anchor Kit – Includes 5⁄16" Carbide Bit

#12 x 11⁄2" Screws (50 Pieces) 39762 

(101 Piece Kit)

39764 

(101 Piece Kit)#12-14-16 Anchors (50 Pieces)
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Description Part #
#8-10 All Purpose Expansion Flange Anchor Kit 
Includes 8 x 1-1/4" Phillips Slotted Pan Head Screws, 3-1/2 Drill Bit

#8-10 (50 Pieces) 39411J 
(101 Piece Kit)8 x 11⁄4" Fasteners (50 Pieces)

#10-12 All Purpose Expansion Flange Anchor Kit  
Includes 10 x 1-1/4" Phillips Slotted Pan Head Screws, 1/4 x 4 Drill Bit

#10-12 (50 Pieces) 39422J 
(101 Piece Kit)10 x 11⁄4" Fasteners (50 Pieces)
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PLASTIC ANCHORS 
PLASTIC ALL-PURPOSE FLANGED EXPANSION ANCHORS
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Plastic All-Purpose Expansion Flanged Anchors

Description Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

#8-10 Expansion Flange Anchors 59411J 100 1200
#10-12 Expansion Flange Anchors 59416J 100 600
#12-14 Expansion Flange Anchors 59417 100 2000
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#8-10 All Purpose Expansion Flange Anchor Kit 
Includes 8 x 1-1/4" Hex Washer Head Slotted Screws, 3-1/2 Drill Bit

#8-10 (50 Pieces) 39414 
(101 Piece Kit)8 x 11⁄4" Fasteners (50 Pieces)

#10-12 All Purpose Expansion Flange Anchor Kit  
Includes 10 x 1-1/4" Square Drive Pan Head Screws, 1/4 x 4 Drill Bit

#10-12 (50 Pieces) 39415J 
(101 Piece Kit)10 x 11⁄4" Fasteners (50 Pieces)

#10-12 All Purpose Expansion Flange Anchor Kit  
Includes 10 x 1-1/4" Hex Washer Head Slotted Screws, 1/4 x Drill Bit

#10-12 (50 Pieces) 39417J 
(101 Piece Kit)10 x 11⁄4" Fasteners (50 Pieces)

#12-14 All Purpose Expansion Flange Anchor Kit 
Includes 12 x 1-1/2 Square Drive Screws, 5/16 x 4 Drill Bit

#12-14 (50 Pieces) 39418 
(101 Piece Kit)#12 Fasteners (50 Pieces)

#12-14 All Purpose Expansion Flange Anchor Kit 
Includes 12 x 1-1/2 Phillips Slotted Pan Head Screws, 5/16 x 4 Drill Bit

#12-14 (50 Pieces) 39421 
(101 Piece Kit)#12 Fasteners (50 Pieces)

#8-10 All Purpose Expansion Flange Anchor Kit 
Includes 8 x 1-1/4" Square Drive Pan Head Screws and 3/16 x 3-1/2 Drill Bit

#8-10 (50 Pieces) 39412J 
(101 Piece Kit)8 x 11⁄4" Fasteners (50 Pieces)

#12-14 All Purpose Expansion Flange Anchor Kit  
Includes 12 x 1-1/2 Hex Washer Head Slotted Screws and 5/16 x 4 Drill Bit

#12-14 (50 Pieces) 39420 
(101 Piece Kit)#12 Fasteners (50 Pieces)
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ANCHORS

Description Part #
#8 Square Drive Pan Head Expander Anchor Kit 
Includes 1⁄4" Carbide Bit

#8 Expander Anchor (100 Pieces) 39727 
(201 Piece Kit)8 x 11⁄2" Screws (100 Pieces)
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PLASTIC ANCHORS 
EXPANDER ANCHORS 

Expander Anchors 

Description Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

#8-10 Expander Anchors 59440J 100 600
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#10 Square Drive Pan Head Expander Anchor Kit 
Includes 1⁄4" Carbide Bit

#10 Expander Anchor (100 Pieces) 39728 
(201 Piece Kit)10 x 11⁄2" Screws (100 Pieces)

#8 Hex Washer Head Expander Anchor Kit 
Includes 1⁄4" Carbide Bit

#8 Expander Anchor (100 Pieces) 39757 
(201 Piece Kit)8 x 11⁄2" Screws (100 Pieces)

#10 Hex Washer Head Expander Anchor Kit 
Includes 1⁄4" Carbide Bit

#10 Expander Anchor (100 Pieces) 39758 
(201 Piece Kit)10 x 11⁄2" Screws (100 Pieces)

#8 Phillips/Slotted Pan Head Expander Anchor Kit 
Includes 1⁄4" Carbide Bit

#8 Expander Anchor (100 Pieces) 39767 
(201 Piece Kit)8 x 11⁄2" Screws (100 Pieces)

#10 Phillips/Slotted Pan Head Expander Anchor Kit 
Includes 1⁄4" Carbide Bit

#10 Expander Anchor (100 Pieces) 39768 
(201 Piece Kit)10 x 11⁄2" Screws (100 Pieces)



PAN HEAD WALL DOG™ ANCHORS

Pan Head Wall Dog Anchors

Size Drive Description Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

11⁄4 Phillips Zinc 59504J 100 600

11⁄4 Phillips White 59505J 100 600

11⁄4 Square Zinc 59506J 100 600

11⁄4 Hex Washer 
Head Combo

Zinc 59507J 100 600

11/2 Wafer Head 
Phillips White 59509J 100 600

WALL DOG UNIVERSAL ANCHORS 
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Hex Washer Head Concrete Screws - Slotted

Size Drill Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

3⁄16 x 11⁄4 5⁄32 x 3 1⁄2 60120NDJ 100 600
3⁄16 x 13⁄4 5⁄32 x 3 1⁄2 60128NDJ 100 600
3⁄16 x 2 1⁄4 5⁄32 x 4 1⁄2 60136NDJ 100 600
3⁄16 x 23⁄4 5⁄32 x 4 1⁄2 60144NDJ 100 600
3⁄16 x 31⁄4 5⁄32 x 5 1⁄2 60152NDJ 100 600
3⁄16 x 3 3⁄4 5⁄32 x 5 1⁄2 60160NDJ 100 600
3⁄16 x 4 5⁄32 x 5 1⁄2 60164NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 11⁄4 3⁄16 x 3  1⁄2 60320NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 13⁄4 3⁄16 x 3  1⁄2 60328NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 2 1⁄4 3⁄16 x 4  1⁄2 60336NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 2 3⁄4 3⁄16 x 4  1⁄2 60344NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 3 1⁄4 3⁄16 x 4  1⁄2 60352NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 3 3⁄4 3⁄16 x 5 1⁄2 60360NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 4 3⁄16 x 5 1⁄2 60364NDJ 100 600
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ANCHORS

CONCRETE SOLUTIONS
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NON-DOMESTIC HEX WASHER HEAD CONCRETE SCREWS 
Hex Washer Head Concrete Screws - Slotted

Size Drill Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

3⁄16 x 11⁄4 5⁄32 x 3 1⁄2 60120NDJ 100 600
3⁄16 x 13⁄4 5⁄32 x 3 1⁄2 60128NDJ 100 600
3⁄16 x 2 1⁄4 5⁄32 x 4 1⁄2 60136NDJ 100 600
3⁄16 x 23⁄4 5⁄32 x 4 1⁄2 60144NDJ 100 600
3⁄16 x 31⁄4 5⁄32 x 5 1⁄2 60152NDJ 100 600
3⁄16 x 3 3⁄4 5⁄32 x 5 1⁄2 60160NDJ 100 600
3⁄16 x 4 5⁄32 x 5 1⁄2 60164NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 11⁄4 3⁄16 x 3  1⁄2 60320NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 13⁄4 3⁄16 x 3  1⁄2 60328NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 2 1⁄4 3⁄16 x 4  1⁄2 60336NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 2 3⁄4 3⁄16 x 4  1⁄2 60344NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 3 1⁄4 3⁄16 x 4  1⁄2 60352NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 3 3⁄4 3⁄16 x 5 1⁄2 60360NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 4 3⁄16 x 5 1⁄2 60364NDJ 100 600

HEX WASHER HEAD CONCRETE SCREWS

ITW© Tapcon® Concrete Screw Kit

Part # Description

62006  

(112 Piece Kit)

1/4" Diameter Concrete Screw Kit

11⁄4" (50 Piece) 13⁄4" (35 Piece) 21⁄4" (25 Piece)

31⁄2" Bit (1) 41⁄2" Bit (1)

 ITW© Tapcon® Hex Washer Head Concrete Screws - Slotted

Size Drill Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

3⁄16 x 11⁄4 5⁄32 x 3 1⁄2 60120J 100 600
3⁄16 x 21/4 5⁄32 x 4 1⁄2 60136J 100 600
3⁄16 x 2 3⁄4 5⁄32 x 4 1⁄2 60144J 100 600
3⁄16 x 31⁄4 5⁄32 x 5 1⁄2 60152J 100 600
3⁄16 x 3 3⁄4 5⁄32 x 5 1⁄2 60160 100 1000

1/4 x 11⁄4 3⁄16 x 3  1⁄2 60320J 100 600

1/4 x 13⁄4 3⁄16 x 3  1⁄2 60328J 100 600

1/4 x 2 1⁄4 3⁄16 x 4  1⁄2 60336J 100 600

1/4 x 23⁄4 3⁄16 x 4 1⁄2 60344J 100 600

1/4 x 3 1⁄4 3⁄16 x 4 1⁄2 60352J 100 600

1/4 x 3 3⁄4 3⁄16 x 51⁄2 60360J 100 600

1/4 x 4 3⁄16 x 51⁄2 60364J 100 600
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Flat Head Concrete Screws - Phillips

Size Drill Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

3⁄16 x 11⁄4 5⁄32 x 3 1⁄2 60520NDJ 100 600
3⁄16 x 13⁄4 5⁄32 x 3 1⁄2 60528NDJ 100 600
3⁄16 x 2 1⁄4 5⁄32 x 4 1⁄2 60536NDJ 100 600
3⁄16 x 23⁄4 5⁄32 x 4 1⁄2 60544NDJ 100 600
3⁄16 x 31⁄4 5⁄32 x 5 1⁄2 60552NDJ 100 600
3⁄16 x 3 3⁄4 5⁄32 x 5 1⁄2 60560NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x  1  1⁄4 3⁄16 x 3  1⁄2 60720NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 13⁄4 3⁄16 x 3  1⁄2 60728NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 2 1⁄4 3⁄16 x 4  1⁄2 60736NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 2 3⁄4 3⁄16 x 4  1⁄2 60744NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 3 1⁄4 3⁄16 x 4  1⁄2 60752NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 3 3⁄4 3⁄16 x 5  1⁄2 60760NDJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 4 3⁄16 x 5 1⁄2 60764NDJ 100 600

Part # Description

61102  

(Tool Kit)

ITW© Condrive 1000 Installation Tool

1 Drill Driver

1 Drill Adaptor

1 Star Bit

1 �Phillips Bit Holder

2 Phillips Bits

2 Hex Driver

1 Allen Hex Key

NON-DOMESTIC FLAT HEAD CONCRETE SCREWS 

CONDRIVE INSTALLATION TOOL
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CONCRETE SOLUTIONS

FLAT HEAD CONCRETE SCREWS 

ITW© Flat Head Concrete Screws - Starred

Size Drill Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

3⁄16 x 13⁄4 5⁄32 x 3 1⁄2 60528J 100 600

3⁄16 x 2 1⁄4 5⁄32 x 4 1⁄2 60536J 100 600

3⁄16 x 23⁄4 5⁄32 x 4 1⁄2 60544J 100 600

3⁄16 x 31⁄4 5⁄32 x 5 1⁄2 60552 100 1200

1⁄4 x 13⁄4 3⁄16 x 3  1⁄2 60728J 100 600

1⁄4 x 2 3⁄4 3⁄16 x 4  1⁄2 60744J 100 600

1⁄4 x 3 1⁄4 3⁄16 x 4  1⁄2 60752 100 600

1⁄4 x 3 1⁄4 3⁄16 x 4  1⁄2 60760 100 1200

1⁄4 x 4 3⁄16 x 5 1⁄2 60764 100 2000

AN
CH

OR
S
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ITW© Flat Head Concrete Screws - Starred

Size Drill Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

3⁄16 x 13⁄4 5⁄32 x 3 1⁄2 60528J 100 600

3⁄16 x 2 1⁄4 5⁄32 x 4 1⁄2 60536J 100 600

3⁄16 x 23⁄4 5⁄32 x 4 1⁄2 60544J 100 600

3⁄16 x 31⁄4 5⁄32 x 5 1⁄2 60552 100 1200

1⁄4 x 13⁄4 3⁄16 x 3  1⁄2 60728J 100 600

1⁄4 x 2 3⁄4 3⁄16 x 4  1⁄2 60744J 100 600

1⁄4 x 3 1⁄4 3⁄16 x 4  1⁄2 60752 100 600

1⁄4 x 3 1⁄4 3⁄16 x 4  1⁄2 60760 100 1200

1⁄4 x 4 3⁄16 x 5 1⁄2 60764 100 2000

ANCHORS

STAINLESS STEEL

CONCRETE SOLUTIONS
HEX WASHER HEAD CONCRETE SCREWS 

FLAT HEAD CONCRETE SCREWS STAINLESS STEEL
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 ITW© Hex Washer Head Concrete Screws - 410 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4 x 11⁄4 60320SSJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 1 3⁄4 60328SSJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 21⁄4 60336SSJ 100 600

1⁄4 x 2 3⁄4 60344SSJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 31⁄4 60352SSJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 33⁄4 60360SSJ 100 600

 ITW© Flat Head Concrete Screws - Phillips -
 410 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4 x 11⁄4 60720SSJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 1 3⁄4 60727SSJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 21⁄4 60736SSJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 2 3⁄4 60744SSJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 31⁄4 60752SSJ 100 600
1⁄4 x 33⁄4 60760SSJ 100 600
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SAMMYS® ANCHORING SYSTEMS
SAMMYS® FOR WOOD 
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Sammys® For Wood - Vertical Mounting

Size Model Approvals
Rod  
Size

Nut 
Driver Part #

Jar 
Qty

Master 
Carton

1⁄4 x 1 GST 100 1⁄4 61192 61144J 25 150
1⁄4 x 2 GST 200 1⁄4 61192 61145J 25 150
1⁄4 x 1 GST 10 UL 3⁄8 61192 61147J 25 150
1⁄4 x 2 GST 20 UL • FM 3⁄8 61192 61148J 25 150
1⁄4 x 3 GST 30 UL • FM 3⁄8 61192 61150J 25 150

1/4 x 2 GST 2 1⁄2 61193 61152J 25 150

SAMMYS® FOR STEEL

Sammys® For Wood - Horizontal Mounting

Size Model Approvals
Rod  
Size

Nut 
Driver Part #

Jar 
Qty

Master 
Carton

1⁄4 x 1 SWG 10 UL 3⁄8 61193 61156J 25 150
1⁄4 x 2 SWG 20 UL 3⁄8 61193 61157J 25 150
3⁄8 x 21⁄2 GST25-380 UL • FM 1⁄4 61192 61182J 25 150
3⁄8 x 21⁄2 SWG 25-380 UL 3⁄8 61193 61183J 25 150

Sammys® For Steel - Vertical Mounting

Size Model Approvals
Rod  
Size

Nut 
Driver Part #

Jar 
Qty

Master 
Carton

1⁄4-20 x 1 DSTR 100 1⁄4 61192 61160J 25 150
1⁄4-14 x 2 DST 200 1⁄4 61192 61162J 25 150
5⁄16-18 X 11⁄4 DSTR 516 UL • FM 3⁄8 61192 61166J 25 150
12-24 x 11⁄2 DSTR 11/2 UL • FM 3⁄8 61192 61168J 25 150
1⁄4-20 x 1 DSTR 1 UL • FM 3⁄8 61192 61169J 25 150
1⁄4-14 x 1 DST 10 3⁄8 61192 61170J 25 150
1⁄4-14 x 2 DST 20 3⁄8 61192 61172J 25 150
12-24 x 11⁄2 TEK 50 UL • FM 3⁄8 61192 61174J 25 150
1⁄4-14 x 1 DST 2.0 1⁄2 61193 61164J 25 150

Sammys® For Steel - Horizontal Mounting

Size Model Approvals
Rod  
Size

Nut 
Driver Part #

Jar 
Qty

Master 
Carton

1⁄4-14 x 1 SWD 10 3⁄8 61193 61177J 25 150
1⁄4-14 x 2 SWD 20 3⁄8 61193 61179J 25 150
5⁄16-18 X 11⁄4 SWDR 516 3⁄8 61193 61180J 25 150
1⁄4-20 x 11⁄2 SWDR 11⁄2 UL • FM 3⁄8 61193 61181J 25 150

FIXTURE HANGING HARDW
ARE
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SAMMYS® ANCHORING SYSTEMS
SAMMYS® FOR CONCRETE 

Sammys® For Concrete - Vertical Mounting

Size Model Approvals
Rod  
Size

Nut 
Driver Part #

Jar 
Qty

Master 
Carton

5⁄16 x 13⁄4 CST 200 1⁄4 61192 61185J 25 150
5⁄16 x 13⁄4 CST 20 FM 3⁄8 61192 61186J 25 150
5⁄16 x 13⁄4 CST 2 1⁄2 61193 61187J 25 150

Sammys® For Concrete - Horizontal Mounting

Size Model
Rod  
Size

Nut 
Driver Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

5⁄16 x 13⁄4 SWC 20 3⁄8 61193 61188J 25 150

Kits

Part # Description

61190  

(7 Piece Kit)

Sammys® Concrete Installation Kit

#250 – Bit (1⁄4") SDS 250 Bit (1⁄4") 7⁄32" Wood Bit

Hex 250 – Bit Receiver (1⁄4") #14 Nut Driver #14 SW Nut Driver

SL 250 – Sleeve
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Nut Driver Install Tools - Concrete

Drive 
Size Mounting Part # Qty
#14 Vertical 61192 1

#14 Horizontal 61193 1
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FIXTURE HANGING HARDW
ARE

SAMMYS® ANCHORING SYSTEMS
SAMMYS® X-PRESS
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Sammys® X-Press - Use with 1⁄4” or 3⁄8” Rod

Desc. Model
Rod 
Size

Pipe 
Size

Steel 
Gauge App. Part #

Jar 
Qty

Master 
Carton

X-Press 20 XP 20 3⁄8-16 4 12 FM Metal 
Deck 61194J 25 150

X-Press 35 XP 35 3⁄8-16 4 12 FM Purlin 61197J 25 150

Sidewinder 
X-Press 35 SWXP 35 3⁄8-16 31⁄2 16-12 UL Purlin 61202J 25 150

Swivel 
X-Press 20 SXP 20 3⁄8-16 2 22-20 UL Metal 

Deck 61203J 25 150

Swivel 
X-Press 35 SXP 35 3⁄8-16 31⁄2 16-12 UL Purlin 61204J 25 150

X-Press 200 XP 200 1⁄4-20 185 
lbs* UL Metal 

Deck 61198J 25 150

Sammys® Universal X-Press It Tool

Description Model Part # Qty

Universal X-Press It Tool UXPIT 61200 1

Replacement Bit for 61200 61201 1
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FIXTURE HANGING HARDWARE
ROD HANGERS

Rod Hangers - Metal Applications - Vertical/Horizontal Mounting

Nut 
Driver

Threaded 
Size Application Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

59683 1⁄4-20 Vertical 59670J 50 300

59683 1⁄4-20 Vertical 59671J 50 300

59683 3⁄8-16 Horizontal 59674J 50 300

Rod Hangers - Wood Applications - Vertical/Horizontal Mounting

Nut 
Driver

Threaded 
Size Application Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

59682 1⁄4-20 Vertical 59672J 50 300

59682 3⁄8-16 Vertical 59673J 50 300

59683 3⁄8-16 Horizontal 59675J 50 300

Rod Hangers - Concrete Applications - Vertical Mounting

Nut 
Driver

Threaded 
Size Application Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

59680 1⁄4-20 Vertical 59677J 50 300

59681 3⁄8-16 Vertical 59678J 50 300

Nut Driver Install Tools

Description Part # Qty
Rod Hanger Driver 1/4 Concrete 59680 1

Rod Hanger Driver 3⁄8 Concrete 59681 1

Rod Hanger Driver 1/4 and 
3⁄8 Wood 59682 1

Rod Hanger Driver 1/4 and 
3⁄8 Steel 59683 1
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FIXTURE HANGING HARDW
ARE

THREADED ROD

Threaded Rod - Zinc

Threaded 
Size Part # Qty

Master
Carton

1⁄4-20 x 3 59703 1 50
1⁄4-20 x 6 59704 1 50
5⁄16-18 x 6 59705 1 35
3⁄8-16 x 3 59702 1 25
3⁄8-16 x 6 59706 1 25
1⁄2-13 x 6 59708 1 12
5⁄8-11 x 6 59710 1 5

10 FT THREADED ROD available - Contact Customer Service 
for Details and MOQ.

FIXTURE HANGING HARDWARE

STAINLESS STEELTHREADED ROD
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Threaded Rod - 18-8 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Qty
1⁄4-20 x 3 71931 1
1⁄4-20 x 6 71961 1
5⁄16-18 x 3 71932 1
5⁄16-18 x 6 71962 1
3⁄8-16 x 3 71933 1
3⁄8-16  x 6 71963 1
1⁄2-13 x 3 71934 1
1⁄2-13 x 6 71964 1
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ROD COUPLINGS

Rod Coupling - Hex- 18-8 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4-20 59604SSJ 100 600
5⁄16-18 59605SSJ 100 600
3⁄8-16 59606SSJ 100 600
1⁄2-13 59608SSJ 50 300
5⁄8-11 59610SS 50 50

Rod Coupling - Hex - Zinc

Size Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4-20 59604J 100 600
5⁄16-18 59605J 100 600
3⁄8-16 59606J 100 600

1⁄2-13 59608J 50 300

5⁄8-11 59611J 25 150

FIXTURE HANGING HARDWARE
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Rod Coupling - Hex- 18-8 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4-20 59604SSJ 100 600
5⁄16-18 59605SSJ 100 600
3⁄8-16 59606SSJ 100 600
1⁄2-13 59608SSJ 50 300
5⁄8-11 59610SS 50 50

Rod Coupling - Hex - Zinc

Size Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4-20 59604J 100 600
5⁄16-18 59605J 100 600
3⁄8-16 59606J 100 600

1⁄2-13 59608J 50 300

5⁄8-11 59611J 25 150
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FIXTURE HANGING HARDW
ARE

HANGER BOLTS

FIXTURE HANGING HARDWARE

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

Hanger Bolts - Zinc

Description Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1/4-20 x 1-1/2" Hanger Bolts, Lag Thread 3/4" 

long and Machine Thread 3/4" long
66124J 100 600

1/4-20 x 2" Hanger Bolts, Lag Thread 1" long 

and Machine Thread 1" long
66132J 100 600

1/4-20 x 2-1/2" Hanger Bolts, Lag Thread 1-1/4" 

long and Machine Thread 1-1/4" long
66140J 100 600

1/4-20 x 3" Hanger Bolts, Lag Thread 1-1/2" 

long and Machine Thread 1-1/2" long
66148J 100 600

1/4-20 x 3-1/2" Hanger Bolts, 1-3/4" Lag And 

1-3/4" Machine Thread
66156J 100 600

1/4-20 x 4" Hanger Bolts, Lag Thread 2" long 

and Machine Thread 2" long
66164 100 2000

5/16 x 2" Hanger Bolts 1" Lag And 1" 
Machine Thread

66232 100 100

5/16-18 x 2-1/2" Hanger Bolts, 1-1/4" Lag And 

1-1/4" Machine Thread
66240 100 100

5/16-18 x 3" Hanger Bolts, 1-1/2" Lag And 

1-1/2" Machine Thread
66248J 100 600

3/8-16 x 2-1/2" Hanger Bolts, Lag Thread 1-1/4" 

long and Machine Thread 1-1/4" long
66340J 50 600

3/8-16 x 3" Hanger Bolts, Lag Thread 1-1/2" 

long and Machine Thread 1-1/2" long
66348J 50 300

3/8-16 x 3-1/2" Hanger Bolts, Lag Thread 1-3/4" 

long and Machine Thread 1-3/4" long
66356 50 600

3/8-16 x 4" Hanger Bolts, 2" long and 

Machine Thread 2" long
66364 50 500

3/8 x 6" Hanger Bolt 3" Lag And 3" 
Machine Thread

66396 50 50
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JACK CHAINS
Jack Chains - Zinc

Description Length Part #
Pkg
Type Qty

Master 
Carton

#10 Jack Chain 100 ft 72010 Reel 1 4
#10 Jack Chain 100 ft 72011 Box 1 4
#10 Jack Chain 300 ft 72018 Pail 1
#12 Jack Chain 100 ft 72012 Reel 1 6
#12 Jack Chain 100 ft 72013 Box 1 6
#12 Jack Chain 1000 ft 72017 Pail 1
#12 Jack Chain 300 ft 72020 Pail 1
#14 Jack Chain 100 ft 72015 Box 1 1
#14 Jack Chain 200 ft 72014 Reel 1 1
#16 Jack Chain 250 ft 72016 Reel 1 1

Jack Chains - 304 Stainless Steel

Description Length Part #
Pkg
Type Qty

#10 Jack Chain 100 ft 72010SS Reel 1

#12 Jack Chain 100 ft 72012SS Reel 1

FIXTURE HANGING HARDWARE

STAINLESS STEELJACK CHAINS
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TENSO CHAINS
Double Loop Tenso Chains - Zinc

Description Length Part #
Pkg
Type Qty

2/0 Double Loop 
Tenso Chain

175 ft 74002 Reel 1

1/0 Double Loop 
Tenso Chain

100 ft 74010 Reel 1

#1 Double Loop 
Tenso Chain

200 ft 74011 Reel 1

#3 Double Loop 
Tenso Chain

200 ft 74013 Reel 1

#3 Double Loop 
Tenso Chain

100 ft 74014 Box 1
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Jack Chains - Zinc

Description Length Part #
Pkg
Type Qty

Master 
Carton

#10 Jack Chain 100 ft 72010 Reel 1 4
#10 Jack Chain 100 ft 72011 Box 1 4
#10 Jack Chain 300 ft 72018 Pail 1
#12 Jack Chain 100 ft 72012 Reel 1 6
#12 Jack Chain 100 ft 72013 Box 1 6
#12 Jack Chain 1000 ft 72017 Pail 1
#12 Jack Chain 300 ft 72020 Pail 1
#14 Jack Chain 100 ft 72015 Box 1 1
#14 Jack Chain 200 ft 72014 Reel 1 1
#16 Jack Chain 250 ft 72016 Reel 1 1
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Double Loop Tenso Chains - Zinc

Description Length Part #
Pkg
Type Qty

2/0 Double Loop 
Tenso Chain

175 ft 74002 Reel 1

1/0 Double Loop 
Tenso Chain

100 ft 74010 Reel 1

#1 Double Loop 
Tenso Chain

200 ft 74011 Reel 1

#3 Double Loop 
Tenso Chain

200 ft 74013 Reel 1

#3 Double Loop 
Tenso Chain

100 ft 74014 Box 1

FIXTURE HANGING HARDW
ARE

FIXTURE HANGING HARDWARE
S-HOOKS

S-Hooks - Zinc

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

3⁄4 70012J 100 1200

1 70016J 100 1200

11⁄4 70020J 100 600

11⁄2 70024J 100 600

2 70032J 100 600

21⁄2 70040J 50 300

S-Hooks - 304 Stainless Steel

Size Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

11⁄2 70024SSJ 100 600

V-HOOKS

V-Hooks - Zinc

Description Part # Jar Qty
10 Gauge Side Mount V-Hooks 70000 50

10 Gauge End Mount V-Hooks 70002 50

STAINLESS STEELS-HOOKS
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FIXTURE HANGING HARDWARE
SCREW HOOKS 

Screw Hooks - Zinc

Size
Overall 
Length

Hook 
Open. Part # Jar Qty

 Master 
Carton

0 4 5⁄16 11⁄32 65000 50 500

2 4 7⁄16 1 65002 50 500

4 3 7⁄8 27⁄32 65004 50 500

6 3 3⁄8 25⁄32 65006J 100 600

8 2 9⁄16
17⁄32 65008 100 1200

10 2 1⁄16
13⁄32 65010J 100 600

12 11⁄16
9⁄32 65012J 100 600

14 11/4 9⁄32 65014J 100 600

Screw Eye Lags - Zinc

Size
Overall 
Length

Shank  
Length

Inside  
Eye Dia. Part # Jar Qty

Master 
Carton

0 3 3⁄16 19⁄16
 13⁄16 66400 50 500

2 2 11⁄16 113⁄32
 23⁄32 66402 50 600

4 2 3⁄16 11⁄8  39⁄64 66404 50 500

6 115⁄16
31⁄32

 17⁄32 66406J 100 600

8 15⁄8 13⁄16
 15⁄32 66408J 100 600

10 13⁄8 11⁄16
 13⁄32 66410J 100 600

12 13⁄16
35⁄64

   3⁄8 66412J 100 600

14 11⁄16
1⁄2  11⁄32 66414J 100 600

16 33/4 2 3⁄4 1/2 66466J 100 600

18 5 4 1/2 66467 100 1000

SCREW EYES 
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FIXTURE HANGING HARDW
ARE
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FIXTURE HANGING HARDWARE

Acoustical Eye Lags & Acoustical Eye Teks - Zinc

Size Application Part # Jar Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄4 x 3 Wood 59248J 100 600
1⁄4 x 4 Wood 59264 100 1000
1⁄4 x 5 Wood 59280 100 1000
1⁄4 x 2 Metal 59251J 100 600

Acoustical Eye Driver 
Installs Eye Lags & Eye Teks

Size Part # Box Qty
Heavy Duty 59250 1

ACOUSTICAL EYE LAGS & EYE TEKS 

134



800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

FIXTURE HANGING HARDWARE
EYE BOLTS WITH HEX NUTS 

Eye Bolts with Hex Nuts - Zinc

Size
Overall 
Length

Thread 
Size

Thread 
Length

Shank 
Length

Inside 
Eye 
Dia. Part # Qty

Master 
Carton

3⁄16 11⁄2 10-24 3⁄4 1 9⁄32 64024J 100 600
3⁄16 2 10-24 1 3⁄16 1 7⁄16

9⁄32 64032J 100 600
3⁄16 2 1⁄2 10-24 1 1⁄4 15⁄8 1⁄2 64040J 100 600
3⁄16 3 10-24 1 1⁄4 2 3⁄16

1⁄2 64048 50 600
1⁄4 2 1⁄4-20 1 1 9⁄16 64132J 100 600
1⁄4 2 1⁄2 1⁄4-20 11⁄2 11⁄2 9⁄16 64140J 100 600
1⁄4 3 1⁄4-20 2 2 9⁄16 64148J 100 600
1⁄4 4 1⁄4-20 2 3⁄4 3 9⁄16 64164J 50 300
1⁄4 5 1⁄4-20 3 1⁄4 4 9⁄16 64180J 50 300

5⁄16 3 1⁄4 5⁄16-18 13/4 2  3⁄4 64252 20 240
5⁄16 4 5⁄16-18 2 1⁄4 2 3⁄4  3⁄4 64264 20 240
5⁄16 5 5⁄16-18 31/4 3 3⁄4   3⁄4 64280 20 200
3⁄8 4 3⁄8-16 2 2 1⁄4 1 64364J 25 150
3⁄8 5 3⁄8-16 3 31⁄4 1 64380J 25 150
3⁄8 6 3⁄8-16 3 4 1 64396J 25 150
3⁄8 8 3⁄8-16 31/4 63⁄8 1 64399 20 20
1⁄2 6 1⁄2-13 33⁄4 4 11⁄4 64496 10 100
1⁄2 8 1⁄2-13 33⁄4 6 11⁄4 64499 10 100
1⁄2 10 1⁄2-13 33⁄4 8 11⁄4 64510 10 10
1⁄2 12 1⁄2-13 33⁄4 10 11⁄4 64512 10 10

U-BOLTS 

U-Bolts - Zinc - Nuts & Plates IncludedU-Bolts - Zinc - Nuts & Plates Included

Fits  
Pipe Size Height

Width  
Between 

Legs
Thread  
Length

Thread  
Size Part # Qty

2 5 23⁄8 3 5⁄16-18 67005 5

2 7 23⁄8 3 5⁄16-18 67007 5

2 9 23⁄8 3 5⁄16-18 67009 5

21/2 41/2 3 2 3/8-16 67015 5

3 51/4 31/2 2 3/8-16 67017 5

4 7 41/2 3 1/2-13 67019 5
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FIXTURE HANGING HARDW
ARE

FIXTURE HANGING HARDWARE
TIE WIRE

Ceiling Tie Wire - Galvanized Acoustical Wire

Description Length Part # Pkg Qty
12ga Ceiling Tie Wire 10ft 69950 500

12ga Ceiling Tie Wire 8ft 69951 100

12ga Ceiling Tie Wire 6ft 69952 100

Ceiling Tie Wire - Galvanized Acoustical Wire

Description Length Part # Pkg Qty
12ga Ceiling Tie Wire 

with Pin and Clip
10ft 69955 100

12ga Ceiling Tie Wire 

with Pin and Clip
8ft 69956 100

12ga Ceiling Tie Wire 

with Pin and Clip
6ft 69957 100

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com
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FIXTURE HANGING HARDWARE
PERFORATED STRAPS
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Perforated Straps - Pre-galvanized/Copper Plated

Description Part # Length
3/4" x 10 Ft Plumber's Tape (Perforated Strap), 

22 Gauge, Pre-Galvanized

94422 100 ft

3/4" x 10 Ft Plumber's Tape (Perforated Strap), 

26 Gauge, Pre-Galvanized

94426 100 ft

3/4" x 10 Ft Plumber's Tape (Perforated Strap), 

28 Gauge, Pre-Galvanized

94428 100 ft

3/4" x 10 Ft Plumber's Tape (Perforated Strap), 

24 Gauge, Copper Plated

94430 100 ft

0.035 X 3/4" x 10Ft Coil Perforated Strapping, 

1/4" Holes, 1/2" On-Center, Pre-Galvanized

410C 100 ft

0.035 X 3/4" x 100Ft Coil Perforated Strapping, 

1/4" Holes, 1/2" On-Center, Pre-Galvanized

410C100 100 ft
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Solvent-Based
Red APWA 37455 6 20 oz 17 oz

Hi-Vis Yellow APWA 37467 6 20 oz 17 oz

Utility White APWA 37469 6 20 oz 17 oz

Fluorescent Red/Orange 37470 6 20 oz 17 oz

Blue APWA 37471 6 20 oz 17 oz

Green APWA 37472 6 20 oz 17 oz

Fluorescent Hot Pink 37482 6 20 oz 17 oz

Clear 37647 6 20 oz 17 oz

PAINTS
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KRYLON® INDUSTRIAL QUICK-MARK™

PA
IN

TS

- �Heavy-duty industrial paint.
- �Fast drying, high solids formula 

that penetrates and adheres to 
hot surfaces.

- �Available in APWA colors and 
fluorescent colors.

KrylonKrylon®® Industrial Tough Coat Industrial Tough Coat™™ Advanced Aerosol Paint Advanced Aerosol Paint

Description Part # Pkg
Can 
Size

Net Fill

OSHA Safety Green 37473 6 20 oz 15 oz

OSHA Black 37474 6 20 oz 15 oz

OSHA White 37475 6 20 oz 15 oz

OSHA Yellow 37476 6 20 oz 15 oz

Max Flat Black 37478 6 20 oz 15 oz

OSHA Red 37479 6 20 oz 15 oz

OSHA Blue 37480 6 20 oz 15 oz

OSHA Orange 37481 6 20 oz 15 oz

Gloss Dark Machine Gray 37485 6 20 oz 15 oz

Gloss Light Machine Gray 37492 6 20 oz 15 oz

Semi-Gloss Enamal Black 37648 6 20 oz 15 oz

- �Ideal for light to heavy duty 
painting projects, both indoors 
and outdoors.

- �Tough, protective coating 
resists chipping and peeling.

KRYLON® INDUSTRIAL TOUGH COAT™
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Krylon® Industrial Quik-Mark™ Inverted Marking Paint 

Water-Based

Description Part # Pkg
Can 
Size

Net 
Fill

Fluorescent Safety Red 37681 6 20 oz 17 oz

Fluorescent Safety Green 37459 6 20 oz 17 oz

Fluorescent Orange 37460 6 20 oz 17 oz

Brilliant White APWA 37461 6 20 oz 17 oz

Utility Yellow APWA 37462 6 20 oz 17 oz

Fluorescent Red/Orange 37463 6 20 oz 17 oz

Fluorescent Caution Blue 37465 6 20 oz 17 oz

Fluorescent Orange 37468 6 20 oz 17 oz

Fluorescent Pink 37655 6 20 oz 17 oz

Brilliant Red APWA 37676 6 20 oz 17 oz

Fluorescent Purple 37659 6 20 oz 17 oz
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PAINT ACCESSORIES
KRYLON® MARKING WAND

Krylon® Marking Wand

Description Compatibility Part # Pkg
Wheeler Hand-Held Wand 

(12" Length)

Inverted Marking Paint 

(20 oz or 16 oz Cans)

37454 1

Wheeler Hand-Held Wand 

(34" Length)

Inverted Marking Paint 

(20 oz or 16 oz Cans)

37456 1

- �Transforms any standard 
spray can of paint, cleaner or 
lubricant into a spray gun.

- �Snaps easily onto can rim.
- �Eliminates finger fatigue.
- �Trigger lock prevents 

accidental use.

- �Specially designed for holding 
inverted marking paint cans.

- Features rugged holster.
- �Measures: 31/2" diameter x 61/2" 

high.

- �Constructed of durable, rugged 
plastic and lightweight steel.

- �Comfortable pistol grip for 
easy handling and marking.

- �Apply a uniform 1" to 11/2" 
width of paint.

Krylon® Can Holster

Description Compatibility Part # Pkg
Can Holster Inverted Marking Paint 

(20 oz or 16 oz Cans)

37457 1

Krylon® Can Adapter

Description Compatibility Part # Pkg
Snap & Spray™ Can Adapter Aerosol Paint Cans 37458 12

KRYLON® CAN HOLSTER

KRYLON® CAN ADAPTER
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DARK CUTTING OIL

Dark Cutting Oil - For Cutting Ferrous Materials

Description Part # Size Case Qty
Dark Cutting Oil 96035 Gallon 4

- �Developed for smooth, easy 
cutting of ferrous materials and 
ferrous alloys.

Duct Sealing Compound - Easily Molded - Seals Instantly

Size Part # Pkg Case Qty
1# Plug 14300 1 50

5# Plug 14305 1 10
- �Seals around conduit openings 

and junction boxes.
- �Adheres to most clean surfaces  

(for indoor applications.)
- Paintable and will not harden.
- 1 year shelf life.

DUCT SEAL COMPOUND
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CHEMICALS
SPRAYON® WASP & HORNET SPRAY

SprayonSprayon®® Wasp & Hornet Spray Repellent Wasp & Hornet Spray Repellent

Description Part # Can Size Net Fill Pkg
Blast ‘Em™ Wasp & Hornet Spray 37725 20 

oz
14 
oz

12

SprayonSprayon®® Lubricants - Specialty & General Purpose Lubricants - Specialty & General Purpose

Description Part # Can Size Net Fill Pkg
711® The Protector™ 
All Purpose Lubricant 

37508 16 oz 11 oz 12

Rust Breaker® Penetrant 37509 10 oz 10 oz 12

High Performance Silicone Lubricant 37510 16 oz 10 oz 12

Cutting Oil 37513 16 oz 12 oz 12

SPRAYON® LUBRICANTS

TRI-FLOW® LUBRICANTS
Tri-Flow® ® Lubricants with PTFELubricants with PTFE

Description Container Part # Can Size Net Fill Pkg
Industrial 

Lubricant

Trigger Spray 
Bottle 

37515 18 oz 18 oz 6

Industrial 

Lubricant

Non-Aerosol 37516 2 oz 2 oz 6

SPRAYON® INSULATING VARNISH

SprayonSprayon®® Insulating Varnish Insulating Varnish

Description Part # Can Size Net Fill  Pkg

Clear Insulating Varnish 37520 20 oz 15.25 oz 12

Red Insulating Varnish 37521 20 oz 15.25 oz 12
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SPRAYON® ZINC RICH COLD GALVANIZING COMPOUND

- �Fuses zinc to metal substrates 
to protect against corrosion.

- �Fast drying, high solids, high-
performance epoxy based 
coating.

SprayonSprayon®® Zinc Rich Cold Galvanizing Compound Zinc Rich Cold Galvanizing Compound

Description Part #
Can 
Size

Net 
Fill

Pkg

Zinc Rich Cold Galvanizing Compound 37518 16 oz 14 oz 12

SprayonSprayon®® Cleaners & Degreasers Cleaners & Degreasers

Description Part #
Can 
Size

Net 
Fill

 
Pkg

Flash Free Safety Solvent & Degreaser 37497 16 oz 13 oz 12 

Flash Free Safety Solvent & Degreaser 37498 20 oz 17 oz 12

Electrical Cleaner & Lubricating Spray 37499 16 oz 16 oz 12

Environmental Cleaner Degreaser 37501 20 oz 15 oz 12

Electric Motor Degreaser/Safety Solvent 37502 20 oz 19.25 oz 12

Non-Chlorinated Electrical Degreaser 37651 20 oz 18 oz 12

Electronic Contact Cleaner 37506 12 oz 11 oz 12

Electronic Wizard Contact Cleaner 37680 12 oz 10 oz 12

SPRAYON® CLEANERS & DEGREASERS

- �Removes grease, dirt, dust and 
oxidation residue from electric 
motors, gears, cables, generators, 
molds, chains and fuse holders. 

SPRAYON® ALL PURPOSE & GLASS CLEANER

SprayonSprayon®®  General Purpose & Glass Cleaner

Description Part #
Can 
Size

Net 
Fill Pkg

General Purpose Cleaner 37524 20 oz 19 oz 12

CD888 Glass Cleaner 37525 20 oz 18 oz 12
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CAULK GUNS
Caulk Guns

Description Part # Pkg

EZ-Thrust Caulk Gun 96000 12

All-Purpose Caulk Gun 96001 12

- �10:1 Thrust Ratio.
- �1.6 lb unit.
- �Spout Cutter.
- �EZ Load Front Cap.
- �Caulk Buddy Included.

- �Provides a watertight seal.
- �Use for interior and exterior 

projects.
- �Highly, permanently flexible.
- �Resists moisture and mildew.
- �NSF compliant.

WHITE LIGHTNING® SILICONE SEALANT
White Lightening®® Silicone Sealant

Description Part # Pkg
100% RTV Silicone 

Sealant – Clear
37530 12

100% RTV Silicone 

Sealant – White
37531 12

Sprayon®® Silicone Sealant

Description Part # Net Fill Pkg
RTV Clear Silicone Sealant 96070 7.25 oz 12

RTV White Silicone Sealant 96071 8 oz 12

- �Chemically stable.
- �Mildew resistant.
- �Long tooling time of 5-10 minutes.
- �P1 rated, NSF registered.

SPRAYON® SILICONE SEALANT
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SEALANTS & ADHESIVES
INSULATING FOAM SEALANT

Insulating Polyurethane Foam Sealant

Description Part # Pkg
Todol Pur Fill NF12 
Polyurethane Foam Sealant

96061 12

- �Sandable and paintable.
- �Fills any void.
- �Closed-cell foam.
- �5.0 R-Factor Per Inch.

- Asbestos free
- �Meets ASTM D4586, ASTM 

D2822 and Fed Spec SS-C-153C, 
Type 1

- �Black fibered asphalt mastic 
works to seal and stop leaks.

Industrial Adhesive

Description Color Part # Tube Size Pkg
UV-6800 Caulk Tube Clear 96150 10.2 oz 12

Wet Patch Roof Cement

Size Part # Unit Pkg
10.3 oz Tube 96010 1 24

1 Gallon 96030 1 4

WET PATCH ROOF CEMENT

INDUSTRIAL ADHESIVE
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Industrial Adhesive

Description Color Part # Tube Size Pkg
UV-6800 Caulk Tube Clear 96150 10.2 oz 12

PAINTS &
 CHEM

ICALS

FIRESTOP PRODUCTS
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FIRESTOP PUTTY PAD

Firestop Putty Pad

Description Size Part # Case Qty
Firestop Putty Pad 6" x 7" x 1⁄8" Thick 96230 20

- �One pad thickness (1⁄8") provides a 
1 to 2 hour fire rating.

- �Meets ASTM E814, UL1479 and 
ULC/CAN4-S115-M.

- �Covers two gang boxes.

Lectra-Stop™- Fire Shield Box Insert

Description Part # Case Qty
Lectra-Stop™ Single Gang 96234 50

Lectra-Stop™ Double Gang 96236 50

- One step, one component system.
- Expands to seal openings when 
exposed to fire.
- �Sound rated 55 STC.ASTM E84, 

UL 723 Tunnel Test. Two hour 
rating.

- �Intumescent.
- Applies to back of box.

Firestop Gaskets

Description Part # Case Qty
Firestop Gasket Singe Receptacle 96238 50

Firestop Gasket Double Receptacle 96240 50

Firestop Gasket Single Switch 96242 50

Firestop Gasket Double Switch 96244 50
- �One step, one component 

system.
- �Expands to seal opening when 

exposed to fire.
- �UL 723 tunnel test. 1 to 2 hour 

rating.
- �Applies between receptacle and 

cover.
- �Intumescent.

LECTRA-STOP™

FIRESTOP GASKETS
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FIRESTOP PRODUCTS
FIRESTOP PUTTY STICKS

Firestop Caulk & Caulking Gun

Description
Rating 
Size

Case 
Hours Part # Case Qty

Firestop Caulk 150+ 10.3 oz 1–2 96062 12

Firestop Caulk 150+ 

(Sausage Pack)

20.2 oz 1–2 96064 12

Firestop Caulk 1000+ 10.3 oz 4 96055 12

Firestop Caulk 1000+ 

(Sausage Pack)

20.2 oz 4 96058 12

Firestop Caulk 1000+ 5 gal 4 96059 1

Caulking Gun for 

Sausage Pack (Blue)

96002 1

Firestop Putty Sticks

Description Part # Case Qty
Firestop Putty Sticks 96232 12- �ASTM E814, UL1479 and ULC/

CAN4-S115M.  
- �Two hour rating.
- �Seals around electrical cables, 

conduit and metal pipes.

FIRESTOP CAULK & CAULKING GUN
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URASEAL SPLICE KITS
URASEAL SPLICE KITS

Butt Splice  
Configuration

Through Splice 
Configuration

Part # ES137S ES200S ES200SV ES1150

Wire 
Type

Number of 
Conductors (Max.)

Number of 
Conductors (Max.)

18–16 Up to 10 Up to 20 Up to 14 Up to 14

14–12 6 12 9 9

10 4 8 6 6

8 3 6 4 4 4

6 2 2 2 2 3

4 2 2 2 2 2

3 2 2 2 2 2

2 1 2 2 2 2

1 1 2 2 2 2

1/O 2

2/O 2

3/O 2

4/O 2

250 mcm 2

Fix any broken cable using 
Uraseal’s Shake N’ Seal splice 
protection system. Developed 
specifically for the electrical 
market, this new splicing 
system provides a permanent 
seal that is 100% water tight.
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GENERAL PURPOSE DRILL BITS
HIGH SPEED JOBBER DRILLS

High Speed Jobber Drills - 118˚ Point - Steel

Size Part # Qty
1⁄64 91597 12
1⁄32 91599 12
3⁄64 91600 12
1⁄16 91601 12
5⁄64 91602 12
3⁄32 91603 12
7⁄64 91604 12
1⁄8 91605 12
9⁄64 91606 12
5⁄32 91607 12

11⁄64 91608 12
3⁄16 91609 12

13⁄64 91610 12
7⁄32 91611 12

15⁄64 91612 12
1⁄4 91613 12

17⁄64 91614 12
9⁄32 91615 12
19⁄64 91616 6
5⁄16 91617 6

21⁄64 91618 6
11⁄32 91619 6
23⁄64 91620 6
3⁄8 91621 6

25⁄64 91622 6
13⁄32 91623 6
27⁄64 91624 6
7⁄16 91625 6

29⁄64 91626 6
15⁄32 91627 6
31⁄64 91628 6
1⁄2 91629 6
#7 91707 12
#21 91721 12
#25 91725 12
#29 91729 12
#35 91735 12
#36 91736 12

118º Metal Index Set

Size Part #
Number of 

Pieces Qty
1⁄16 – 1⁄4 x 64ths 91801 13 1
1⁄16 – 3⁄8 x 32nds 91802 15 1
1⁄16 – 1⁄2 x 64ths 91806 29 1

TOOLS
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HIGH SPEED JOBBER DRILLS
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135º Metal Index Set

Size Part #
Number of 

Pieces Qty
1⁄16 – 1⁄4 x 64ths 91945 13 1
1⁄16 – 1⁄2 x 64ths 91949 29 1

High Speed Jobber Drills - 135˚ Point - SteelHigh Speed Jobber Drills - 135˚ Point - Steel

Size Part # Qty
1⁄16 91901 12
5⁄64 91902 12
3⁄32 91903 12
7⁄64 91904 12
1⁄8 91905 12
9⁄64 91906 12
5⁄32 91907 12

11⁄64 91908 12
3⁄16 91909 12

13⁄64 91910 12
7⁄32 91911 12

15⁄64 91912 12
1⁄4 91913 12

17⁄64 91914 12
9⁄32 91915 12
19⁄64 91916 6
5⁄16 91917 6

21⁄64 91918 6
11⁄32 91919 6
23⁄64 91920 6
3⁄8 91921 6

25⁄64 91922 6
13⁄32 91923 6
27⁄64 91924 6
7⁄16 91925 6

29⁄64 91926 6
15⁄32 91927 6
31⁄64 91928 6
1⁄2 91929 6
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GENERAL PURPOSE DRILL BITS
TRINADO HEAVY-DUTY DRILLS

Trinado Heavy-Duty Drills - 135º Point

Size Description Part # Qty
1⁄16 Straight Shank 33304 12
5⁄64 Straight Shank 33305 12
3⁄32 Straight Shank 33306 12
7⁄64 Straight Shank 33307 12
1⁄8 Straight Shank 33308 12
9⁄64 Straight Shank 33309 12
5⁄32 Straight Shank 33310 12

11⁄64 Straight Shank 33311 12
3⁄16 Straight Shank 33312 12

13⁄64 3 Flat Shank 33313 12
7⁄32 3 Flat Shank 33314 12

15⁄64 3 Flat Shank 33315 12
1⁄4 3 Flat Shank 33316 12

17⁄64 3 Flat Shank 33317 12
9⁄32 3 Flat Shank 33318 12
19⁄64 3 Flat Shank 33319 12
5⁄16 3 Flat Shank 33320 6

21⁄64 3 Flat Shank 33321 6
11⁄32 3 Flat Shank 33322 6
23⁄64 3 Flat Shank 33323 6
3⁄8 3 Flat Shank 33324 6

25⁄64 3 Flat Shank 33325 6
13⁄32 3 Flat Shank 33326 6
27⁄64 3 Flat Shank 92627 6
7⁄16 3 Flat Shank 92628 6

29⁄64 3 Flat Shank 92629 6
15⁄32 3 Flat Shank 92630 6
31⁄64 3 Flat Shank 92631 6
1⁄2 3 Flat Shank 92632 6

Trinado Heavy-Duty Drills - 135º Metal Index Set

Size Range
Number of 

Pieces Part # Qty
1⁄16 – 1⁄4 x 32nds 13 33333 1
1⁄16  – 3⁄8 x 64ths 21 33335 1
1⁄16  – 1⁄2 x 64ths 29 33336 1
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HEX DRILL SET
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Hex Drill Set - 135 Spilt Points with Hex Shanks - 7 Pieces 

Size Range No. Pcs Part # Qty
1⁄16 – 3⁄32 – 1⁄8 – 5⁄32 –3⁄16 – 7⁄32 – 1⁄4 7 45432 1

Special Drill Sets - Cobalt & Titanium Drills 

Description No. Pcs Part # Qty
Cobalt Drill Set (Gold) 1⁄16 – 1⁄4 x 64ths 13 91805 1

Titanium Drill Set (Yellow) 1⁄16 – 1⁄4 x 64ths 13 91807 1

SPECIAL DRILL SETS
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CARBIDE DRILL BITS

PERCUSSION CARBIDE DRILL BITS 

Straight Shank Carbide Drill Bits - Rotary Only 

Hole Size Length Part # Qty
3⁄16 4 59904 1
1⁄4 4 59906 1
1⁄4 6 59908 1

5⁄16 4 59910 1
5⁄16 6 59912 1
3⁄8 4 59914 1
3⁄8 6 59916 1
1⁄2 4 59918 1
1⁄2 6 59920 1
5⁄8 6 59922 1

STRAIGHT SHANK CARBIDE DRILL BITS 

Percussion Carbide Drill Bits 

Hole Size Overall Length Part # Qty
1⁄8 3 59720 1
3⁄16 3 1⁄2 59722 1
1⁄4 4 59724 1
1⁄4 6 59726 1

5⁄16 4 3⁄4 59728 1
5⁄16 6 59730 1
3⁄8 6 59734 1
1⁄2 6 59736 1
5⁄8 6 59738 1
3⁄4 6 59740 1

SDS ROTARY/HAMMER CARBIDE DRILL BITS

SDS Rotary/Hammer Carbide Drill Bits

Hole Size Overall Length Part # Qty
3⁄16 4 1⁄2 59980 1
3⁄16 6 1⁄4 59982 1
1⁄4 4 1⁄2 59984 1
1⁄4 6 1⁄2 59986 1
1⁄4 14 59996 1

5⁄16 6 1⁄2 59987 1
3⁄8 6 1⁄2 59988 1
3⁄8 12 1⁄2 59998 1
1⁄2 6 1⁄2 59990 1
1⁄2 12 1⁄2 59991 1
5⁄8 8 1⁄4 59992 1
3⁄4 8 59994 1
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WOOD BITS
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Bell Hanger Bits - Wiring Installations: High Speed 

Hole Size Length
Plastic Bag 

Part # Qty
1⁄4 12 82204 1
5⁄16 12 82205 1
3⁄8 12 82206 1
1⁄2 12 82208 1
3⁄16 18 82303 1
1⁄4 18 82304 1
5⁄16 18 82305 1
3⁄8 18 82306 1
7⁄16 18 82307 1
1⁄2 18 82308 1
1⁄4 24 82404 1
5⁄16 24 82405 1
3⁄8 24 82406 1
1⁄2 24 82408 1

Flex Shank Drill Bits (Fish Bits) - Self Feed Screw Point 

Hole Size Length
Plastic Bag 

Part # Qty
3⁄8 54 92050 1
1⁄2 54 92052 1
9⁄16 54 92054 1
3⁄4 54 92056 1
3⁄8 72 92051 1
1⁄2 72 92053 1
9⁄16 72 92055 1
3⁄4 72 92057 1

Fish Bit Steering Guide 92058 1

Electrician’s Power Bits - Self Feeding Screw Point

Hole Size Length Hex Shank
Plastic Bag 

Part #
 

Qty
5⁄8 8 1⁄2 5⁄16 80910 1
11⁄16 8 1⁄2 5⁄16 80911 1
3⁄4 8 1⁄2 5⁄16 80912 1
13⁄16 8 1⁄2 5⁄16 80913 1
7⁄8 8 1⁄2 5⁄16 80914 1

1 8 1⁄2 5⁄16 80916 1

11⁄8 8 1⁄2 5⁄16 80918 1

11⁄4 8 1⁄2 5⁄16 80920 1
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WOOD DRILL BITS
WOOD BITS  

6” Ship Auger Bits - Hex Shank - Heat Treated Steel

Hole Size Length Hex Shank Part # Qty
1⁄2 6 5⁄16 80608 1
9⁄16 6 7⁄16 80609 1
5⁄8 6 7⁄16 80610 1
3⁄4 6 7⁄16 80612 1

13⁄16 6 7⁄16 80613 1
7⁄8 6 7⁄16 80614 1

15⁄16 6 7⁄16 80615 1
1 6 7⁄16 80616 1

11⁄8 6 7⁄16 80618 1
11⁄4 6 7⁄16 80620 1
13⁄8 6 7⁄16 80622 1
11⁄2 6 7⁄16 80624 1

17” Ship Auger Bits - Hex Shank - Heat Treated Steel

Hole Size Length
Hex 

Shank Part # Qty
3⁄8 17 5⁄16 81806 1
7⁄16 17 5⁄16 81807 1

1⁄2 17 5⁄16 81808 1
9⁄16 17 5⁄16 81809 1
5⁄8 17 5⁄16 81810 1

11⁄16 17 7⁄16 81811 1
3⁄4 17 7⁄16 81812 1
13⁄16 17 7⁄16 81813 1
 7⁄8 17 7⁄16 81814 1
15⁄16 17 7⁄16 81815 1
1 17 7⁄16 81816 1
11⁄16 17 7⁄16 81817 1
11⁄8 17 7⁄16 81818 1
11⁄4 17 7⁄16 81820 1
13⁄8 17 7⁄16 81822 1
11⁄2 17 7⁄16 81824 1

Auger Bit Extensions & Sharpening File

Description Length Hex Shank Part # Qty
Auger Bit Extension 91⁄2 7⁄16 82009 1

Auger Bit Extension 12 7⁄16 82012 1

Auger Bit Extension 18 7⁄16 82018 1

Auger Bit Extension 24 7⁄16 82024 1

Auger Sharpening File 7 09382 1
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Sawtooth Self-Feeding Bits

Size Part # Qty
1-3⁄8  x 5 86922 1

1-1⁄2  x 5 86924 1

1-3⁄4  x 5 86928 1

2-1⁄8  x 5 86934 1

2-9⁄16  x 5 86941 1

3-5⁄8  x 5 86958 1
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WOOD SPADE BITS 

Wood Spade Bits

Size Part # Qty
1⁄4  x 6 85004 1
5⁄16 x 6 85005 1
3⁄8 x 6 85006 1
7⁄16 x 6 85007 1
1⁄2 x 6 85008 1
9⁄16 x 6 85009 1
5⁄8 x 6 85010 1
11⁄16 x 6 85011 1
3⁄4 x 6 85012 1
13⁄16 x 6 85013 1
7⁄8 x 6 85014 1
15⁄16 x 6 85015 1

1 x 6 85016 1

11⁄8 x 6 85018 1

11⁄4 x 6 85020 1

13⁄8 x 6 85022 1

11⁄2 x 6 85024 1



800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com 800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

HOLE SAWS
VARIABLE PITCH HOLE SAWS

- �Variable pitch (4 and 6 
teeth per inch). Cuts  
45% faster than a 
conventional 6-pitch saw.

- �11⁄2" cutting depth - 
Designed for use in 
wood, plastic, steel, tin, 
aluminum & fiberglass.

Variable Pitch Hole - Bi - Metal (4 - 6 Pitch) 

Hole Size Arbor # Part # Qty
9⁄16

86561 

or 

86562

86209 1
3⁄4 86212 1
7⁄8 86214 1

1 86216 1

11⁄16 86217 1

11⁄8 86218 1

13⁄16 86219 1

11⁄4

86563 

or 

86564

86220 1

13⁄8 86222 1

11⁄2 86224 1

15⁄8 86226 1

13⁄4 86228 1

2 86232 1

2 1⁄8 86234 1

2 1⁄4 86236 1

2 3⁄8 86238 1

2 1⁄2 86240 1

2 5⁄8 86242 1

2 3⁄4 86244 1

2 7⁄8 86246 1

3 86248 1

3 1⁄4 86252 1

3  3⁄8 86254 1

31⁄2 86256 1

3 5⁄8 86258 1

3  3⁄4 86260 1

4 86264 1

4 1⁄8 86266 1

4 1⁄4 86268 1

4 3⁄8 86270 1

4  1⁄2 86272 1

4  3⁄4 86276 1

5 86280 1

51⁄4 86284 1

5  1⁄2 86288 1

5  3⁄4 86292 1

6 86296 1

6  5⁄8 86298 1

TOOLS
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ELECTRICIAN’S HOLE SAW KIT 

- �Kit contains 6 of the most 
popular variable pitch hole 
saws.

- Packaged in a durable plastic     
  carrying case.

Kits

Part # Description

86522  

(8 Piece Kit)

Pipe Entrance Kit - For Pipe 1⁄2-2"

7⁄8" Hole Saw 13⁄8" Hole Saw 2" Hole Saw 3/8 Arbor

11⁄8" Hole Saw 13⁄4" Hole Saw
2 1⁄2" Hole 

Saw
3/8 Arbor

MASTER ELECTRICIAN’S HOLE SAW KIT 

- �Kit contains 10 of the most 
popular variable pitch hole 
saws.

- �Includes two 7⁄16" hex arbors - 
1⁄2-20 and 5⁄8-18 and a 1⁄4 round 
1⁄2-20 arbor.

Kits

Part # Description

86528  

(13 Piece Kit)

Pipe Entrance Kit - For Pipe 1⁄2- 4"

7⁄8" Hole Saw 2" Hole Saw 4 1⁄8" Hole Saw 1/4 Arbor

11⁄8" Hole Saw 2 1⁄2" Hole Saw 4 1⁄2" Hole Saw

13⁄8" Hole Saw 3" Hole Saw 7/16 Arbor

13⁄4" Hole Saw 3 5⁄8" Hole Saw 3/8 Arbor

- �Kit contains 9 plumbing and     
electrical sizes.

- Includes 12" arbor extension.

- �The most versatile choice 
for electricians andplumbers 
working with 1⁄2” to 2” pipe & 
conduit.

Kits

Part # Description

86530  
(11 Piece Kit)

Pipe Entrance Kit - For Pipe 1⁄2-2"

3⁄4" Hole Saw 11⁄2" Hole Saw 2 1⁄2" Hole Saw

7⁄8" Hole Saw 13⁄4" Hole Saw 7/16 Arbor

11⁄8" Hole Saw 2" Hole Saw 3/8 Arbor

13⁄8" Hole Saw 2 1⁄4" Hole Saw

MAINTENANCE HOLE SAW KIT 
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HOLE SAWS
CARBIDE GRIT HOLE SAWS 

- �Installs recessed 
lighting. Carbide cuts 
through ceiling tiles 
without catching.

- �Requires separate 
arbor 

- �Cuts through 
steel, copper and 
aluminum.

- �Gulleted edge with 
13⁄8" cutting depth 
(86302, 86303 and 
86304 do not have a 
gulleted edge). 

Carbide Grit Hole Saws

Hole 
Diameter

For Installing These Light 
Fixtures Arbor # Part #

7⁄8

86564

86314 

11⁄8 86322 

13⁄8 86328 

13⁄4 86338 

3 5⁄8 3-0 Outlet Boxes

86564

86305 

4 1⁄8 Capri, 4-0 Outlet Boxes 86306 

4 3⁄8 Capri, Halo, Juno, Marco 86301 

6 3⁄8 Capri, Halo 86302 

6 5⁄8 Juno, Progress 86303 

6 7⁄8 Capri, Lightolier, Lithonia, 
Progress, 
Prescolite, Marco

86304 

 Hole Saw Arbors & Pilot Drills

Desc.
Shank/
Thread

Thread  
Size Fits Saws

Pilot 
Bit Size 
(MAPD3)

Pin 
Drive Part # Qty

Arbors 1⁄4 Hex 1⁄2-20 9⁄16"-1-3⁄16" 3-3⁄32" No M24K 86561 1

Arbors 3⁄8 Hex 1⁄2-20 9⁄16"-1-3⁄16" 3-3⁄32" No M44 86562 1

Arbors 3⁄8 Hex 5⁄8-18 1 -1⁄4-"-6" 3-3⁄32" Yes M45P 86563 1

Arbors 7⁄16 Hex 5⁄8-18 1 -1⁄4-"-6" 3-3⁄32" Yes M44K 86564 1
1⁄4 x 4 1⁄2  Pilot Drill 86511 1
1⁄4 x 3 1⁄16 (M24) 
Pilot Drill

86514 1

12" Arbor 
Extension

86512 1

HOLE SAW ARBORS & PILOT DRILLS
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STEP DRILLS
STEP DRILLS

Step Drills - 2 Flute Split Tip Design - High Speed Steel 

Hole Size 
Range Increments

Number of 
Steps

Shank 
Size

Step 
Thickness Part # Qty

1⁄8 – 1⁄2 1⁄32 13 1⁄4 1⁄8 86708 1
1⁄4 – 3⁄4 1⁄16 9 3⁄8 1⁄8 86712 1
3⁄16 – 7⁄8 1⁄16 12 3⁄8 1⁄8 86714 1
7⁄16 – 11⁄8 1⁄16 12 3⁄8 1⁄8 86718 1
3⁄4 – 13⁄8 1⁄16 11 3⁄8 1⁄8 86722 1
1⁄4 – 11⁄2 1⁄16 11 3⁄8 1⁄8 86724 1
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TAP BITS
CARBON STEEL TAP BITS

Tap Bits - Plug Style - Carbon Steel

Size Plastic Bag Part # Qty
6-32 68037 5
8-32 68039 5
10-24 68041 5
10-32 68042 5
1⁄4-20 68047 5
5⁄16-18 68049 5
3⁄8-16 68080 5
1⁄2-13 68084 5

Kits

Part # Description

96042  
(13 Piece Kit)

13-Piece Carbon Steel Taps and Drill Set

4-40 Tap Bit 10-32 Tap Bit
#29 High 
Speed Drill

T-Handled 
Wrench

6-32 Tap Bit 1⁄4-20 Tap Bit
#25 High 
Speed Drill

8-32 Tap Bit
#43 High Speed 
Drill

#21 High 
Speed Drill

10-24 Tap Bit
#36 High Speed 
Drill

#7 High Speed 
Drill

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com
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HEX SHANK POWER TAP BITS

Hex Shank Power Tap Bits

Description Part # Qty
6-32 Hex Shank Power Tap 68036 1

8-32 Hex Shank Power Tap 68038 1

10-24 Hex Shank Power Tap 68040 1

10-32 Hex Shank Power Tap 68044 1
1⁄4-20 Hex Shank Power Tap 68046 1

Hex Shank Power Tap Kit 
(6-32, 8-32, 10-24, 10-32, 1⁄4-20)

68096 1
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DRIVER BITS
SQUARE DRIVE HEX POWER BITS

Square Drive Hex Power Bits - 1⁄4” Hex Shank

Size Length Screw Size
Plastic Bag 

Part # Qty
#0 1 #4 38001 1
#0 2 #4 38002 1
#0 3 #4 38003 1
#1 1 #5–6 38101 1
#1 2 #5–6 38102 1
#1 3 #5–6 38103 1
#1 4 #5–6 38104 1
#1 6 #5–6 38106 1
#2 1 #8–10 38201 1
#2 2 #8–10 38202 1
#2 3 #8–10 38203 1
#2 4 #8–10 38204 1
#2 6 #8–10 38206 1
#2 10 #8–10 38210 1
#2 12 #8–10 38212 1
#3 1 #12–14 38301 1
#3 2 #12–14 38302 1
#3 3 #12–14 38303 1
#3 4 #12–14 38304 1
#3 6 #12–14 38306 1
#3 8 #12–14 38308 1

Phillips Hex Power Bits - 1/4” Hex Shank

Size Length
Plastic Bag 

Part # Qty
#1 1 38401 1

#1 2 38402 1
#1 3 38403 1

#1 4 38404 1
#1 6 38406 1

#2 1 38501 1
#2 2 38502 1
#2 3 38503 1

#2 4 38504 1

#2 6 38506 1

#3 1 38601 1

#3 2 38602 1

#3 3 38603 1

#3 4 38604 1

#3 6 38606 1

PHILLIPS HEX POWER BITS 

163

TO
OL

S



TOOLS

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

DRIVER BITS
SLOTTED HEX POWER BITS
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Slotted Hex Power Bits - 1/4” Hex Shank

Size Length
Plastic Bag

 Part # Qty
#6–7 2 38642 1

#8–10 1 38561 1

#8–10 2 38562 1

#8–10 3 38563 1

#10–12 1 38661 1

#10–12 2 38662 1

Hex Driver Bits - Magnetic

Size Length Screw Size
Plastic Bag 

Part # Qty
1⁄4 13⁄4 #6–8 39004 1
1⁄4 3 39014 1
1⁄4 4 39024 1
1⁄4 6 39034 1

5⁄16 13⁄4 #10–12 39005 1
5⁄16 3 39015 1
5⁄16 4 39025 1
5⁄16 6 39035 1
3⁄8 13⁄4 #14 39006 1
3⁄8 3 39016 1
3⁄8 4 39026 1
3⁄8 6 39036 1

HEX DRIVER BITS
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Double Ended Hex Power Bits

Description Part # Unit
#2 Square/Phillips Double Ended Replacement Bit 38215 1

Square Double Ended #0 and #3 Replacement Bit 40012 1

Square Double Ended #1 and #2 Replacement Bit 40013 1

Phillips Double Ended #0 and #3 Replacement Bit 40014 1

Phillips Double Ended #1 and #2 Replacement Bit 40015 1

Slotted Double Ended #4 and #6 Replacement Bit 40016 1

Star Double Ended #T10 and #T15 Replacement Bit 40017 1

Star Double Ended #T20 and #T25 Replacement Bit 40018 1

DRIVER BITS
DOUBLE ENDED HEX POWER BITS

Hanger Bolt Drivers

Size
Plastic Bag 

Part # Qty
1⁄4 39101 1
3⁄8 39103 1

HANGER BOLT DRIVERS

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com
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Spanner - 
Tamperproof Insert Bits

Size Part #
#6 31106 

#8 31108 

#10 31110 

#12 31112

#14 31114

Socket Pin - 
Tamperproof Insert Bits

Size Part #
1⁄8" 92706 

9⁄64" 92707 

5⁄32" 92709 

3⁄16" 92710 

7⁄32" 92711 

1⁄4" 92718 

5⁄16" 92720 

Tamperproof Accessories

Description Size Part # Qty
Socket Adapter 1" 92600 1

Magnetic Bit Holder 3" 92602 1

TAMPERPROOF INSERT BITS & ACCESSORIES

TOOLS
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DRIVER BITS & ACCESSORIES

Description Overall Length Part # Qty
Magnetic Bit Holder 1⁄4" x 3" 39018 1

Description Part # Qty
Magnetizer/Demagnetizer 40010 1

Description Part # Qty
Quick Change Drill Adapter 39020 1

MAGNETIC BIT ACCESSORIES 

QUICK CHANGE DRILL ADAPTER 
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Star Pin - 
Tamperproof Insert Bits

Size Part #
T-8H 38983 

T-9H 38984 

T-10H 38985 

T-15H 38988 

T-20H 38990 

T-25H 38992 

T-27H 38994 

T-30H 38996 

T-40H 38998 

T-50H 38999



SAWS & BLADES
HACKSAW BLADES
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Hacksaw Blades - Bi-Metal Construction

Description Teeth/Inch Part # Qty
12" x 1⁄2" W x .025" 18 86618 10

12" x 1⁄2" W x .025" 24 86624 10

Hacksaw Frames - Light Weight - High Tension

Description Part # Qty
Hacksaw Frame 86640 1

Reciprocating Saw Blades - Bi-Metal - 1/2” Shank

Length
Teeth/
Inch Use Application Part # Qty

4 14 Metal 1⁄8" Thick and Above 86633 5
6 14 Metal 1⁄8" Thick and Above 86634 5
4 18 Metal 18 Gauge to 1⁄8" 86637 5
6 18 Metal 18 Gauge to 1⁄8" 86638 5
4 24 Metal 18 Gauge and Under 86641 5
6 24 Metal 18 Gauge and Under 86644 5
8 10 Wood/Metal All Woods, Plastic, Alum 86650 5
6 5–7 Wood Plaster w/Metal Lath 86660 5
12 5–7 Wood Plasterboard 86665 5
6 6 Plaster Sheetrock 86670 5

PVC Cable Saw

Description Part # Unit Qty
36" PVC Cable Saw 96260 1 24

HACKSAW FRAMES

RECIPROCATING SAW BLADES 

PVC CABLE SAW
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Jab Saw

Description Part # Unit Qty
6" Jab Saw 37450 1 12

JAB SAW
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PULLING & CONDUIT ACCESSORIES
POLYESTER PULLING TAPE

Polyester Pulling Tape / Mule Tape

Width Length (ft) Tensile (lbs) Part #
1⁄2 500 1250 67680 
1⁄2 1500 1250  67682 
1⁄2 3000 1250 67684 
5⁄8 500 1800 67686 
5⁄8 1500 1800 67688 
5⁄8 3000 1800 67690 
3⁄4 500 2500 67692 
3⁄4  1500 2500 67694 
3⁄4 3000 2500 67696 
3⁄4 5000 2500 67697
3⁄4 5000 3000 67691

Polypropylene Pull Rope - Yellow

Rope 
Diameter

Length 
(ft)

Work Load 
(lbs)

Break Point 
(lbs) Part #

3⁄16  250 72 800 67800
3⁄16 600 72 800 67802
3⁄16 1000 72 800 67804
3⁄16 1200 72 800 67806
1⁄4 250 113 1250 67812
1⁄4 600 113 1250 67814
1⁄4 1000 113 1250 67816
1⁄4 1200 113 1250 67818
1⁄4 2400 113 1250 67820
1⁄4 4000 113 1250 67822
1⁄4 5000 113 1250 67824
3⁄8 300 243 2700 67826
3⁄8 600 243 2700 67828
3⁄8 1200 243 2700 67830
3⁄8 2400 243 2700 67832
3⁄8 3600 243 2700 67834
1⁄2 300 378 4200 67836
1⁄2 600 378 4200 67838
1⁄2 1200 378 4200 67840
5⁄8 600 558 6200 67842
5⁄8 1200 558 6200 67844
3⁄4 600 756 8500 67846
1 600 1260 14000 67848

POLYPROPYLENE PULL ROPE
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PULLING & CONDUIT ACCESSORIES
POLYESTER CONDUIT MEASURING TAPE

Polyester Conduit Measuring Tape

Length (ft) Tensile (lbs) Part # Unit Qty
3000 140 67700 1 8

Polypropylene Blow Twine

Description Length (ft)
Tensile 

(lbs) Part # Qty
Two Ply (Pail) 2200 500 67698 1
Two Ply (Pail) 6500 200 67699 1

POLYPROPYLENE BLOW TWINE 

FOAM CONDUIT PISTONS

- �Power fishing pistons 
are used with a vacuum 
or blower to pull line 
through a conduit run. 

- �Fits most conduits 1⁄2" 
through 6".

- �Eyes or hooks at       
both ends.

Foam Conduit Pistons

Size Part # Qty
1⁄2 67740 5
3⁄4 67742 5
1 67744 5
11⁄4 67746 2
11⁄2 67748 1
2 67750 1
21⁄2 67752 1
3 67754 1
31⁄2 67756 1
4 67758 1
5 67760 1
6 67762 1
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NYLON FISHLINE
Nylon Fishline

Description Length (ft)
Tensile 

(lbs) Part # Qty
Nylon Fishline 2150 85 67730 1
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Polyester Conduit Measuring Tape

Length (ft) Tensile (lbs) Part # Unit Qty
3000 140 67700 1 8

TOOLS

ELECTRICAL & SPECIALTY TAPES
BLACK PVC ELECTRICAL TAPE
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Black PVC Electrical Tape - Premium & Economy

Size Color Part # Sleeve Qty
3⁄4 x 60' Black Economy 94315 10
3⁄4 x 60' Black Premium 94317 10

Rubber Tape

Size Part # Qty Sleeve Qty
3⁄4 x 22' 94325 1 Roll 10

Friction Tape - Contractor Grade

Size Color Part # Qty
3⁄4 x 60' Black 94320 1 Roll

RUBBER TAPE

FRICTION TAPE

Color-Coded PVC Electrical Tape - Phase Tape

Size Color Part # Qty Sleeve Qty
3⁄4 x 60' Brown 94361 1 Roll 10
3⁄4 x 60' Red 94362 1 Roll 10
3⁄4 x 60' Orange 94363 1 Roll 10
3⁄4 x 60' Yellow 94364 1 Roll 10
3⁄4 x 60' Green 94365 1 Roll 10
3⁄4 x 60' Blue 94366 1 Roll 10
3⁄4 x 60' Grey 94368 1 Roll 10
3⁄4 x 60' White 94369 1 Roll 10

COLOR-CODED PVC ELECTRICAL TAPE

Pipe Wrap

Description Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1" x 100' 10 mil UPC Approved Pipe Wrap 94433 1 Roll 48
2" x 100' 10 mil UPC Approved Pipe Wrap 94434 1 Roll 24
4" x 100' 10 mil UPC Approved Pipe Wrap 94435 1 Roll 12
2" x 100' 20 mil UPC Approved Pipe Wrap 94436 1 Roll 36

PIPE WRAP
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DIGGING & TRENCHING TOOLS
FIBERGLASS HANDLED TOOLS

Size Blade Handle Grip Part #
Size 2 Round Point Shovel Hollow Back 87⁄8" x 113⁄4" 47" Fiberglass Double-Dip 37250
Size 2 Round Point Shovel Hollow Back 87⁄8" x 113⁄4" 27" Fiberglass D-Grip 37251
Size 2 Square Point Shovel Hollow Back 85⁄8" x 111⁄4" 47" Fiberglass Double-Dip 37253
Size 2 Mud Round Point Shovel Hollow Back 81⁄4" x 111⁄2" 47" Fiberglass Double-Dip 37160

Size 2 Mud Square Point Shovel Hollow Back 83⁄4"x 111⁄4" 47" Fiberglass Double-Dip 37161
4" Classic Trench Shovel Hollow Back 4" x 12" 489 Fiberglass Double-Dip 37262
4" Step Trench Shovel Steel, Forward Step 4" x 11" 47" Fiberglass Double-Dip 37163
3" Step Trench Shovel Steel, Forward Step 3" x 11" 47" Fiberglass Double-Dip 37164
5" Step Trench Shovel Steel, Forward Step 5" x 11" 47" Fiberglass Double-Dip 37165
Forged Head 16 Tine Bow Rake 163⁄4" x 3" Curved Steel Tines 60" Fiberglass Double-Dip 37166
Forged Level Head Rock Rake 163⁄4" x 3" Straight Steel Tines 66" Fiberglass Double-Dip 37167

Size Blade Handle Grip Part #
Small-Head Irrigating/Floral Hollow Back 6" x 81⁄2" 46" Fiberglass Vinyl 37256
Small-Head Irrigating/Floral Hollow Back 6" x 81⁄2" 22" Fiberglass D-Grip 37257
Small-Head Irrigating/Floral Hollow Back 6" x 81⁄2" 31" Fiberglass Vinyl 37263
14" Drain Spade/Sharp Shooter Hollow Back 53⁄4" x 14" 48" Fiberglass Double-Dip 37259
14" Drain Spade/Sharp Shooter Hollow Back 53⁄4" x 14" 30" Fiberglass D-Grip 37162

37161371603725337250 37251 37163 371653716437262 37166

37257 3726337256 37259 37162
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TOOLS

SCREWDRIVERS
MEGAPRO® SCREWDRIVERS
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Megapro® 15-in-1 Screwdriver

Description Part # Qty
15-in-1 37200 1

Stainless Steel 15-in-1 37285 1

Replacement Bits

Description Part # Qty
T10-T15 Star Bit 40021 1

T20-T25 Star Bit 40022 1

#0 & #3 Phillips 40003 1

#1 & #2 Phillips 40004 1

#0 & #3 Square Drive 40005 1

#1 & #2 Square Drive 40006 1

#4 & #6 Slotted Drive 40007 1
5⁄16 Mag Nut Setter 40009 1

Replacement Bits - Stainless Steel

Description Part # Qty
T10-T15 Star Bit 40021NP 1

T20-T25 Star Bit 40022NP 1

#0 & #3 Phillips 40003NP 1

#1 & #2 Phillips 40004NP 1

#0 & #3 Square Drive 40005NP 1

#1 & #2 Square Drive 40006NP 1

#4 & #6 Slotted Drive 40007NP 1
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SCREWDRIVERS
MEGAPRO® SCREWDRIVERS

Replacement Bits

Description Part # Qty
#0 & #3 Square Drive 40012 1

#1 & #2 Square Drive 40013 1

#0 & #3 Phillips 40014 1

#1 & #2 Phillips 40015 1

#4 & #6 Slot 40016 1

T10 & T15 Star 40017 1

T20 & T25 Star 40018 1
1⁄4" Socket Adapter 40020 1

Megapro® Quick Change Screwdriver

Description Part # Qty
Orange Driver Fully Loaded 37150 1
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TOOLS

SCREWDRIVERS
MEGAPROOF® SCREWDRIVERS
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Replacement Bits

Description* Part # Qty
T10H–T15H Star Pin 69001 1

T20H–T25H Star Pin 69002 1

T27H–T30H Star Pin 69003 1
1⁄8–9⁄64 Socket Pin 69004 1
5⁄32–3⁄16 Socket Pin 69005 1

#6 & #8 Spanner 69006 1

#10 & #12 Spanner 69007 1

#1 & #2 Square Drive 40006 1

Megaproof® 16-in-1 Tamperproof Screwdriver

Description Part # Qty
Grey 37011 1
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SCREWDRIVERS
SCREWDRIVERS

6-in-1 Economy Screwdriver - Quick Change

Bit Load Color Part # Qty
Phillips: #1, #2
Slotted: 1⁄4", 3⁄16"
Hex: 1⁄4", 5⁄16"

Orange 37014 18

Phillips: #2
Slotted: 1⁄4"
Hex: 1/4", 5⁄16"
Square Drive: #1, #2

Red 37016 18

13-in-1 Ratchet Screwdriver

Bit Load Color Part # Qty
Phillips: #0, #1, #2, #3
Slotted: #4, #6
Square Drive: #1, #2
TORX: #10, #15, #20, #25, 
#27, #30

Red and Black 37020 1

14-in-1 HVAC Screwdriver

Bit Load Color Part # Qty
Phillips: #0, #1, #2, #3
Slotted: #3, #4, #5, #5.5, #6
Square Awl: Valve Stem

Blue 37021 1

15-in1 Shaftlok Screwdriver

Bit Load Color Part # Qty
Phillips: #0, #3
Slotted: #4, #6
Square Drive: #0, #1, #2, #3
TORX: #10, #15, #20, #25

Yellow 37023 1
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TOOLS
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SCREWDRIVERS
SPANNER DRIVE & UN-DO-IT TOOL

Spanner Drive & Un-Do It Tool

Description Size Part # Qty
Master
Carton

Spanner (Snake Eyes) Screwdriver, Plastic Grip #6 30006TP 1 10

Spanner (Snake Eyes) Screwdriver, Plastic Grip #8 30008TP 1 10

Spanner (Snake Eyes) Screwdriver, Plastic Grip #10 30010TP 1 10

Spanner (Snake Eyes) Screwdriver, Plastic Grip #12 30012TP 1 10

Spanner (Snake Eyes) Screwdriver, Plastic Grip #14 30014TP 1 10

One Way Un-Do-It Tool #6-8 31206 1 10

One Way Un-Do-It Tool #10-12 31210 1 10

One Way Un-Do-It Tool #14 31214 1 10

Square Drive Screwdrivers

Description
Overall 
Length Size

Screw  
Size Color Part # Qty

Stubby, Plastic Grip 3" #2 8, 9, 10 Red 30002 1

Stubby, Plastic Grip 3" #3 12, 14 Black 30003 1

Rubber Cushion Grip, Short 71⁄2" #1 5, 6, 7 Green 35001 1

Rubber Cushion Grip, Short 71⁄2" #2 8, 9, 10 Red 35002 1

Rubber Cushion Grip, Short 71⁄2" #3 12, 14 Black 35003 1

Rubber Cushion Grip, Long 10" #1 5, 6, 7 Green 34001 1

Rubber Cushion Grip, Long 10" #2 8, 9, 10 Red 34002 1

Rubber Cushion Grip, Long 10" #3 12, 14 Black 34003 1

SQUARE DRIVE SCREWDRIVERS
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Utility Knives & Blades

Description Part # Qty
Autoload Utility Knife 90214 1

Ergonomic Utility Knife 90215 1

Straight Edge Blades 90228 5 Pk

Straight Edge Blades 90229 100 Pk

Titan™ Folding Utility Knives

Description Part #
Master 
Carton

Titan™ Folding Pocket Utility Knife 37975 48
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UTILITY KNIVES & BLADES 

TITAN™ FOLDING UTILITY KNIFE 

Accusharp® Knife Sharpener

Description Part #
Master 
Carton

Accusharp® Knife Sharpener 37400 6

Accusharp® Knife  

Sharpener Camo

37400C 6

ACCUSHARP® KNIFE SHARPENERS

TITAN™ STUBBY ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

HAND TOOLS & ACCESSORIES

TO
OL

S

177

Titan™Stubby Adjustable Wrench

Description Part # Qty

Adjustable Wrench 37901 1

SHARPNEASY™ KNIFE SHARPENERS
SharpNEasy™ Knife Sharpener

Description Part #
Master 
Carton

SharpNEasy™ Knife Sharpener 37040 24
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TOOLS

HAND TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
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TAPE MEASURE 
Tape Measure - 25 Ft.

Description Part # Qty
Tape Measure 25" x 1" 86980 1

LUMBER CRAYONS

Dura-Ink® 15 Black Marker with Fine Bullet Tip

Description Part # Qty
Dura-Ink® 15 Black Marker with 

Fine Bullet Tip

10030 36

Lumber Crayons

Color Part # Qty
Master
Carton

Red 67400 12 144

Yellow 67402 12 144

Blue 67404 12 144

Black 67405 12 144

DURA-INK® 15 BLACK MARKER

WIRE MARKERS

Wire Markers

Description Part # Qty
Master
Carton

Marker Book, 0 (45 Each), 1-45 (10 Each) CULWM045 1 10
Marker Book, 0-9 (45 Each) CULWM09 1 10
Marker Book, 0-9 (45 Each), L1, L2, L3, T1, 
T2, T3 (15 Each)

CULWM09LT 1 10

Marker Book, 1-90 (5 Each) CULWM190 1 10 
Marker Book, -, /, +, A-Z (2 Each), 0-15 (6 
Each), 16-90 (4 Each)

CULWM190AZ 1 10

Marker Book, 46-90 (10 Each) CULWM4690 1 10
Marker Book, - (7 Each), + (8 Each), A-Z 
(15 Each), Blank (21 Each)

CULWMAZ 1 10

Marker Book, -, /, +, 0-15, A-Z (10 Each) CULWMAZ015 1 10
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TIE-DOWNS & SECURING STRAPS

- �Exceptional performance even 
under the harshest conditions.

- �Features pre-inserted “S” hooks.

- �Patented, self-locking rope 
pulley.

- �The quickest, easiest tie-down on 
the market.

- �Comes with 8 feet of high quality 
rope to fasten a variety  
of loads.

- �Carries a one year warranty on 
manufactured parts.

- �1⁄4" – 150 lb (Safe Working Load)

- �³⁄8" – 400 lb (Safe Working Load)

Quickie Tie-Down Straps

Description Part # Qty
Master
Carton

1⁄4" Quickie Tie Down Strap 37216 1 12
3⁄8" Quickie Tie Down Strap 37218 1 12

Tarp Strap

Description Part # Qty
9" Rubber Tarp Strap 37204 1

15" Rubber Tarp Strap 37205 1

20" Rubber Tarp Strap 37206 1

24" Rubber Tarp Strap 37207 1

31" Rubber Tarp Strap 37208 1

41" Rubber Tarp Strap 37209 1

QUICKIE TIE-DOWN STRAPS 

TARP STRAPS 

TO
OL

S
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TOOLS

BATTERIES

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

9V BATTERIES
9V Batteries - Ultra Pro

Type Chemistry Voltage Part # Box Qty
9V Alkaline 9V 9V-ALK 72

AA BATTERIES
AA Batteries - Ultra Pro

Type Chemistry Voltage Part # Box Qty
AA Alkaline 1.5V AA-ALK 96

AAA BATTERIES
AAA Batteries - Ultra Pro

Type Chemistry Voltage Part # Box Qty
AAA Alkaline 1.5V AAA-ALK 96

C BATTERIES
C Batteries - Ultra Pro

Type Chemistry Voltage Part # Box Qty
C Alkaline 1.5V C-ALK 72

D BATTERIES
D Batteries - Ultra Pro

Type Chemistry Voltage Part # Box Qty
D Alkaline 1.5V D-ALK 72
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SAFETY
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SAFETY
EYE PROTECTION 

Nemesis Safety GlassesNemesis Safety Glasses

Description Part # Qty
NEMESIS CLEAR 
SAFETY GLASSES

19804 1

NEMESIS CLEAR 
ANTI FOG

19805 1

NEMESIS SMOKE 
MIRROR SAFETY

19806 1

NEMESIS SAFETY 
GLASSES, BLACK 
FRAME WITH 
INDOOR/OUTDOOR 
LENS

19807 1

NEMESIS SAFETY 
GLASSES, BLACK 
FRAME WITH BLUE 
MIRROR LENS

19808 1
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SAFETY

CrossFire Safety GlassesCrossFire Safety Glasses

Description Part # Qty
CROSSFIRE SAFETY 
GLASSES, BLACK 
FRAME W/ INDOOR/
OUTDOOR LENS

19127 1

CROSSFIRE SAFETY 
GLASSES, BLACK 
FRAME W/ SMOKE 
LENS

19100 1

CROSSFIRE SAFETY 
GLASSES, INFINITY, 
BLACK FRAME WITH 
SILVER MIRROR 
LENS

19101 1

CROSSFIRE SAFETY 
GLASSES, BROWN 
FRAME W/HD 
BROWN MIRROR 
LENS

19102 1

CROSSFIRE SAFETY 
GLASSES, INFINITY, 
BLACK AND ORANGE 
FRAME WITH GOLD 
MIRROR LENS

19103 1
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Nemesis Safety GlassesNemesis Safety Glasses

Description Part # Qty
NEMESIS SAFETY 
GLASSES, BLACK 
FRAME WITH AMBER 
LENS

19809 1

NEMESIS BRONZE / 
CAMO GLASSES

19811 1

NEMESIS VL 
GUNMETAL CLEAR

19840 1

CrossFire Safety GlassesCrossFire Safety Glasses

Description Part # Qty
CROSSFIRE SAFETY 
GLASSES, SNIPER, 
BROWN FRAME WITH 
BROWN MIRROR 
LENS

19105 1

CROSSFIRE SAFETY 
GLASSES, SNIPER, 
BLACK/CAMO FRAME 
WITH SMOKE LENS

19106 1

CROSSFIRE SAFETY 
GLASSES, COBRA, 
BLACK FRAME WITH 
SMOKE LENS

19110 1

CROSSFIRE 
SAFETY GLASSES, 
WOODLAND BROWN/
CAMO FRAME W/ 
HD BROWN MIRROR 
LENS

19115 1

Smith and WessonSmith and Wesson
 Safety Glasses Safety Glasses

Description Part # Qty
SMITH AND WESSON 
SAFETY GLASSES, 
METAL FRAME WITH 
SMOKE ANTI-FOG 
LENS

19850 1

Hellraiser Safety GlassesHellraiser Safety Glasses

Description Part # Qty
HELLRAISER SAFETY 
GLASSES, BLACK 
FRAME WITH SMOKE 
MIRROR LENS

19860 1

Master Carton Qty: 12 

Master Carton Qty: 12 

Master Carton Qty: 12 

Master Carton Qty: 12 

Master Carton Qty: 12 
Master Carton Qty: 12 



Description Part #
Unit 

Pair/Bag Qty 
Uncorded “Spark Plugs” 19610 1 200

Corded “Spark Plugs” 19612 1 100

SAFETY

Description Part # Qty
Safety Vest Green Solid MED 32059 1
Safety Vest Green Solid LG 32060 1
Safety Vest Green Solid XL 32061 1
Safety Vest Green Solid XXL 32062 1
Orange Reflective Safety Vest OSFM 32065 1
Dayglo Orange Mesh Safety Vest OSFM 32066 1
Orange Reflective Class 2 Safety Vest LG/XL 32067 1
Orange Reflective Class 2 Safety Vest 2X/3X 32068 1

EAR PROTECTION 

SAFETY VESTS 
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PERSONAL IDENTIFICATION

Personal IdentificationPersonal Identification

Description Part # Qty
3/4 Lanyard and Badge Holder 11100 1

Badge Holder/Clip-On 11102 1

Arm Band With Badge Holder 11103 1

SA
FE

TY

183



800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

SAFETY
FIRST AID

First Aid KitsFirst Aid Kits

Description Part # Qty
10 Person Kit Plastic Case 23298 1

25  Person Kit Plastic Case 23300 1

25 Person Kit Metal Case 23301 1

Hard HatsHard Hats

Description Part # Qty
White 29430 1
Yellow 29432 1
Blue 29434 1
Green 29436 1
Red 29438 1
Gray 29440 1
Orange 29442 1
Hi Viz Orange 29444 1

Hard Hat LinersHard Hat Liners

Description Part # Qty
Hard Hat Liner with Wrap  

Around Collar

22337 1

HARD HATS & LINERS
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DISPOSABLE SHOE COVERS

Disposable Shoe CoversDisposable Shoe Covers

Description Part # Qty
Disposable Shoe Covers 67679 50

KNEELING PADS

Kneeling PadsKneeling Pads

Description Part # Qty
15" x 20" x 1.2" Contractor 
Kneeling Pad

39305 1

15" x 20" x 2" Contractor 
Kneeling Pad

39306 1

SAFETY
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ALL-PURPOSE GLOVES
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Latex Coated Knit Glove
Knitted shell with 

gripping latex coating.

Size Part #
M 67650

L 67652

XL 67654

Lined Brown 
Jersey Glove

9 oz. cotton jersey. Fleece 
lining, straight thumb, 
shirred elastic back.

Size Part #
L 67648

Unlined Brown 
Jersey Glove

8 oz. cotton jersey. Unlined, knit 
wrist, straight thumb.

Size Part #
L 67642

White Canvas Glove
8 oz. white canvas. 

Knit wrist for snug fit.

Size Part #
L 67661

White String Knit Glove
Medium weight poly/cotton 
knit with elasticized wrist.

Size Part #
L 67658

Nitrile Palm 
Coated Glove

Navy blue nylon knit shell, nitrile 
coated palm and fingers.

Size Part #
S 67509
M 67510
L 67511

XL 67512
Pro-Grip Full 
Finger Glove

PVC Reinforced palm,
nylon between fingers.

Size Part #
M 67561

L 67563

XL 67565

Pro-Grip Half Finger Glove
PVC reinforced palm, stretch 

nylon between fingers. 

Size Part #
M 67551

L 67553

XL 67555

Pro-Grip Mechanic’s 
Plus Glove

Oil resistant synthetic suede 
palm. Terry cloth brow wipe.

Size Part #
M 67567

L 67569

XL 67571

Split Leather Work Glove
Select shoulder split leather. 
Wing thumb. Rubberized cuff.

Size Part #
L 67600

XL 67601

PVC Dipped Glove 
- 12 Pack

PVC over cotton lining

Size Part #
L 67662

SA
FE

TY
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Polyurethane Palm Glove 
- 12 Pack

Polyurethane Palm & 
Finger Coating

Size Part #
L 67535
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SAFETY

COLD WEATHER GLOVES 

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com

DRIVER GLOVES

Kevlar® Lined Glove
Cut-resistant, non-slip rein-

forcement palm.

Size Part #
M 67624

L 67625

XL 67626

Split Leather 
Drivers Glove

Russet split leather, shirred 
elastic wrist, keystone thumb.

Size Part #
M 67609

XL 67612

Unlined Deerskin
Drivers Glove

Soft grain deerskin, shirred 
elastic wrist, keystone thumb.

Size Part #
M 67630

L 67632

XL 67634

Grain Leather 
Drivers Glove

Grain cowhide leather. Shirred 
elastic wrist, keystone thumb.

Size Part #
M 67636
L 67638

XL 67640

Pro-Grip Winter 
Plus Glove

Waterproof and windproof. 
Triple layer insulating system.

Size Part #
M 67579
L 67581

XL 67583
XXL 67584

Cold Weather  
Grain Pigskin Glove
Grain pigskin palm, wing 

thumb, safety cuff.
Heatkeep® thermal lining.

Size Part #
M 67602
L 67604

XL 67608
Thermal Latex Gripping 

Glove
Acrylic knit shell, knit wrist, 
latex dipped palm & fingers.

Size Part #
M 67663
L 67664

XL 67665

SAFETY
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UNDERGROUND BURIAL TAPE
Underground Burial Tape - 4 MIL Continuous Repeat Warnings

Size Legend Color Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

3" x 1000' “Buried Electrical Line” Red 94605 1 Roll 8
3" x 1000' “Buried Electrical Line” Yellow 94606 1 Roll 8
6" x 1000' “Buried Electrical Line” Red 94615 1 Roll 4
6" x 1000' “Buried Electrical Line” Yellow 94616 1 Roll 4
3" x 1000' “Buried Telephone Line” Orange 94617 1 Roll 8
6" x 1000' “Buried Telephone Line” Orange 94618 1 Roll 4

Underground Detectable Tape - 5 MIL Foil Bonded Polyethylene

Size Legend Color Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

3" x 1000' “Buried Electrical Line” Silver w/Red Stripes 94635 1 Roll 8

6" x 1000' “Buried Electrical Line” Silver w/Red Stripes 94636 1 Roll 4

3" x 1000' “Buried Water Line Below” Silver w/Blue Stripes 94638 1 Roll 8

6" x 1000' “Buried Water Line Below” Silver w/Blue Stripes 94639 1 Roll 4

3" x 1000' “Buried Telephone Line Below”Silver w/Orange Stripes 94640 1 Roll 8

6" x 1000' “Buried Telephone Line Below”Silver w/Orange Stripes 94641 1 Roll 4

2" x 1000' “Buried Fiber Optic/Telephone 
Line Below”

Silver w/Orange Stripes 94642 1 Roll 12

UNDERGROUND DETECTABLE TAPE

Barricade & Caution Tape - 4 MIL Continuous Repeat Warnings

Size Legend Color Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

3" x 1000' “Gas Line Below” Yellow 94607 1 Roll 8
6" x 1000' “Gas Line Below” Yellow 94614 1 Roll 4
3" x 1000' “Caution-Caution-Caution” Yellow 94625 1 Roll 8
3" x 1000' “Caution High Voltage” Yellow 94628 1 Roll 8
3" x 1000' “Caution: Buried Fiber Optic Line Below” Orange 94643 1 Roll 8
6" x 1000' “Caution: Buried Fiber Optic Line Below” Orange 94644 1 Roll 4

BARRICADE & CAUTION TAPE

SAFETY

SA
FE

TY
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Identification Staking Flags

Size Color Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

21/2" x 31/2" Red 94690 100 400

21/2" x 31/2" White 94691 100 600

IDENTIFICATION STAKING FLAGS
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ELECTRICAL
HARDWARE



Receptacle Shim

Description Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

25 Strips of 8 Shims per Jar CPRS25J 25 150

- �Each strip has 8 foldable (tear 
off) segments.

- �Each segment provides 1⁄8" 
spacing.

- �No need to remove screw.

- �Low density polyethylene; 
non-conductive.

RECEPTACLE SHIM

ELECTRICAL HARDWARE

Non-Metallic Sheathed Cable Connectors

Description
Bag 

Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1⁄2" Non-Metallic Sheathed Connector RCR50 100 1000
3⁄4" Non-Metallic Sheathed Connector RCR75 50 500

NON-METALLIC SHEATHED CABLE CONNECTORS

- �Retro-fit design installs from 
the outside or inside of the 
enclosure.

- �Suitable for all 1/2” knock-
outs.

- �Fits more cables and cable 
combinations. 

- �Long body with round edges 
makes for safe and easy 
installation.
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MOUNTING BASES

Mounting Bases

Description Part # Qty
3/4" Natural Mounting Base, Adhesive & Screw Hole, 

4-Sided Design
22280 100

3/4" Black Mounting Base; Adhesive-Backed/Punch-

Out Screw-Hole; 4-Sided Design
22282 100

1" Natural Mounting Base, Adhesive & Screw Hole, 

4-Sided Design
22284 100

1" Black Mounting Base, Adhesive And Screw Hole, 

4-Sided Design
22286 100

- �Mounting Bases are an 
effective, versatile, and 
durable wire management 
mounting product for routing 
and securing wires and 
cables in place.
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Cable Ties

Description   Part #
Tensile 

Str Qty
Master 
Carton

4” Natural Cable Tie 22200 18 lbs 100 10000

4” Black Cable Tie 22202 18 lbs 100 10000

6” Natural Cable Tie 22204 40 lbs 100 10000

6” Black Cable Tie 22206 40 lbs 100 10000

7” Natural Cable Tie 22208 50 lbs 100 10000

7” Black Cable Tie 22210 50 lbs 100 10000

8” Natural Cable Tie 22212 40 lbs 100 10000

8” Black Cable Tie 22214 40 lbs 100 10000

11” Natural Cable Tie 22216 50 lbs 100 5000

11” Black Cable Tie 22218 50 lbs 100 5000

14” Natural Cable Tie 22220 50 lbs 100 5000

14” Black Cable Tie 22222 50 lbs 100 5000

14” Natural Cable Tie 22224 120 lbs 100 2000

14” Black Cable Tie 22226 120 lbs 100 2000

17” Natural Cable Tie 22201 50 lbs 100 5000

17” Black Cable Tie 22203 50 lbs 100 5000

24” Natural Cable Tie 22227 175 lbs 50 100

36” Natural Cable Tie 22228 175 lbs 50 500

36” Black Cable Tie 22230 175 lbs 50 500

CABLE TIES

ELECTRICAL HARDWARE

- Natural cable ties are for indoor 
use and are not UV rated.

-� Black cable ties are for outdoor 
use and are UV rated.

-� Ideal solution for small, light 
duty cable and wire building 
applications.

Mounting Ties

Description   Part #
Tensile 

Str Qty
Master 
Carton

7” Natural Mouting Tie 22240 50 lbs 100 5000

7” Black Mounting Tie 22244 50 lbs 100 5000

11” Natural Mounting Tie 22254 50 lbs 100 5000

11” Black Mounting Tie 22256 50 lbs 100 5000

14” Natural Mounting Tie 22258 50 lbs 100 5000

14” Black Mounting Tie 22260 50 lbs 100 5000

14” Natural MountingTie 22262 120 lbs 100 2000

14” Black Mounting Tie 22264 120 lbs 100 2000

MOUNTING TIES

- Natural mounting ties are 
for indoor use and are not 
UV rated.

-� Black mounting ties are 
for outdoor use and are UV 
rated.

-� Designed with a special 
mounting hole, these cable 
ties are recommened when 
position is critical.
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ELECTRICAL HARDW
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Reducing Washers

Description   Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

3/4 x 1/2” Reducing Washer 33400 100 1000

1 x 1/2” Reducing Washer 33402 100 1000

1 x 3/4”  Reducing Washer 33404 100 1000

11/4 x 1/2”  Reducing Washer 33406 50 500

11/4 x 3/4”  Reducing Washer 33408 50 500

11/4 x 1”  Reducing Washer 33410 50 500

11/2 x 1/2”  Reducing Washer 33412 50 600

11/2 x 3/4”  Reducing Washer 33414 50 600

11/2 x 1”  Reducing Washer 33416 50 600

11/2 x 11/4”  Reducing Washer 33418 50 500

2 x 1/2”  Reducing Washer 33420 25 250

2 x 3/4”  Reducing Washer 33422 25 250

2 x 1”  Reducing Washer 33424 25 250

2 x 11/4”  Reducing Washer 33426 25 250

2 x 11/2”  Reducing Washer 33428 25 250

21/2 x 1/2”  Reducing Washer 33429 25 250

21/2 x 1”  Reducing Washer 33430 10 120

21/2 x 11/4”  Reducing Washer 33432 25 250

21/2 x 11/2”  Reducing Washer 33434 25 150

21/2 x 2”  Reducing Washer 33436 25 250

3 x 1”  Reducing Washer 33438 10 100

3 x 11/4”  Reducing Washer 33439 10 100

3 x 11/2”  Reducing Washer 33440 10 100

3 x 2”  Reducing Washer 33441 10 100

31/2 x 11/2”  Reducing Washer 33442 10 100

3 x 21/2”  Reducing Washer 33443 10 100

31/2 x 2”  Reducing Washer 33444 10 100

31/2 x 3/4”  Reducing Washer 33445 10 100

31/2 x 21/2”  Reducing Washer 33446 10 100

31/2 x 3”  Reducing Washer 33448 10 100

4 x 2”  Reducing Washer 33450 10 100

4 x 21/2”  Reducing Washer 33452 10 100

4 x 3”  Reducing Washer 33454 10 100

4 x 31/2”  Reducing Washer 33456 10 100

REDUCING WASHERS

ELECTRICAL HARDWARE

- Indoors or outdoors

- �Use to reduce the size of the 
knockout in a steel outlet box or 
other metal enclosure.
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Reducing Bushings

Description   Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1/2 x 3/8” Reducing Bushings 67450 100 1000

3/4 x 1/2” Reducing Bushings 67452 100 1000

1 x 1/2”  Reducing Bushings 67454 50 500

1 x 3/4”  Reducing Bushings 67456 50 500

11/4 x 1/2”  Reducing Bushings 67458 25 250

11/4 x 3/4”  Reducing Bushings 67460 25 150

11/4 x 1”  Reducing Bushings 67462 25 250

11/2 x 1/2”  Reducing Bushings 67464 25 250

11/2 x 3/4”  Reducing Bushings 67466 25 250

11/2 x 1”  Reducing Bushings 67468 25 150

11/2 x 11/4”  Reducing Bushings 67470 25 250

2 x 1/2”  Reducing Bushings 67472 10 10

2 x 3/4”  Reducing Bushings 67474 10 60

2 x 1”  Reducing Bushings 67476 10 100

2 x 11/4”  Reducing Bushings 67478 10 100

2 x 11/2”  Reducing Bushings 67480 10 100

21/2 x 2”  Reducing Bushings 67482 1 10

3 x 2”  Reducing Bushings 67484 1 10

3 x 21/2”  Reducing Bushings 67486 1 10

31/2 x 2”  Reducing Bushings 67488 1 1

31/2 x 21/2”  Reducing Bushings 67490 1 1

31/2 x 3”  Reducing Bushings 67492 1 6

4 x 2”  Reducing Bushings 67494 1 1

4 x 21/2”  Reducing Bushings 67496 1 1

4 x 3”  Reducing Bushings 67498 1 6

4 x 31/2”  Reducing Bushings 67499 1 1

REDUCING BUSHINGS

ELECTRICAL HARDWARE

- �To reduce the size of a female hub 
to accommodate a smaller size of 
conduit or male-threaded hub.
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Anti-Short Bushings

Description   Part #
Jar       
Qty

Master 
Carton

Size 0 Plastic Anti-Short Bushing 67420J 50 600

Size 1 Plastic Anti-Short Bushing 67421J 50 600

Size 2 Plastic Anti-Short Bushing 67422J 50 300

Size 3 Plastic Anti-Short Bushing 67423J 25 150

Size 4 Plastic Anti-Short Bushing 67424J 25 150

ANTI-SHORT BUSHINGS

Knock Out Bushings

Description   Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1/2” Nylon Knock Out Bushing 95090 100 1000

3/4” Nylon Knock Out Bushing 95092 100 1000

1” Nylon Knock Out Bushing 95094 50 500

11/4” Nylon Knock Out Bushing 95096 25 250

11/2” Nylon Knock Out Bushing 95098 10 120

2” Nylon Knock Out Bushing 95100 10 100

21/2” Nylon Knock Out Bushing 95102 10 100

KNOCK OUT BUSHINGS
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ELECTRICAL HARDWARE

Service Entrance Caps

Description   Part # Qty
1/2” EMT & Rigid/RMC Service Caps 95120 10

3/4” EMT & Rigid/RMC Service Caps 95122 5

1” EMT & Rigid/RMC Service Caps 95124 5

11/4” EMT & Rigid/RMC Service Caps 95126 5

11/2” EMT & Rigid/RMC Service Caps 95128 5

2” EMT & Rigid/RMC Service Caps 95130 1

21/2” EMT & Rigid/RMC Service Caps 95132 1

3” EMT & Rigid/RMC Service Caps 95134 1

31/2” EMT & Rigid/RMC Service Caps 95136 1

4” EMT & Rigid/RMC Service Caps 95138 1

SERVICE ENTRANCE CAPSEL
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ELECTRICAL HARDWARE

Standard Base Flashing

Description Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1/2” Standard Base Flashing 95000 1 12

3/4” Standard Base Flashing 95002 1 12

1” Standard Base Flashing 95004 1 12

11/4” Standard Base Flashing 95006 1 24

11/2” Standard Base Flashing 95008 1 24

2” Standard Base Flashing 95010 1 24

3” Standard Base Flashing B-VE 95012 1 12

4” Standard Base Flashing B-VE 95014 1 1

ROOF JACKS & FLASHINGS
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3-in-1 Roof Jack

Description Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1/2, 3/4, 1” 3in1 Roof Jack 95031 1 20

1-1/4, 1-1/2, 2, 3” 3in1 Roof Jack 95032 1 20

3-IN-1 ROOF JACK

Collar Roof Jack Flashing

Description   Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

2” Collar Roof Jack Flashing 95033 1 20

3” Collar Roof Jack Flashing 95034 1 20

4” Collar Roof Jack Flashing 95035 1 20

COLLAR ROOF JACK FLASHING

ELECTRICAL HARDW
ARE
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Sound Barrier Pad

Description   Part # Qty
1/8” x 6” x 8” Sound Barrier Pad 14306 100

Wall Plate Insulating Gasket

Description   Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

Wall Plate Insulating Gasket 80014 100 1000

WALL PLATE INSULATING GASKETS

SOUND BARRIER PADS

ELECTRICAL HARDWARE
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NAIL PLATES
Nail Plates

Description   Part # Qty
11/2" x 3" Nail Plate, 16 Gauge Box/500 90500 500
11/2" x 3" Nail Plate, 16 Gauge, Pail/500 90505 500
2" x 5" Nail Plate, 16 Gauge 90600 100
3" x 5" Nail Plate, 16 Gauge 90605 100
11/2" x 5" Nail Plate, Pre-Galvanized 90606 100
21/2" x 11/2" Nail Plate, Pre-Galvanized BJNP 100
21/2" x 11/2" Nail Plate, with Teeth & Nail/Screw 
Holes, Pre-Galvanized BJNPH 100

3" x 11/2" Nail Plate, Pre-Galvanized NP3 100
6" x 11/2" Nail Plate, Pre-Galvanized NP6 50
6 x 11/2" Nail Plate with Nail/Screw Holes, Pre-
Galvanized NP6M 100

12" x 11/2" Nail Plate with Nail/Screw Holes, 
Pre-Galvanized NP12 50

18" x 11/2" Nail Plate with Nail/Screw Holes, 
Pre-Galvanized NP18 50

NAIL STRAPS
Nail Straps

Description   Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

Flat Nail Straps, Fits 1/2" EMT or 3/8" 
Rigid Conduit, 12 Gauge 90108J 100 600

Flat Nail Straps, Fits 3/4" EMT or 1/2" 
Rigid Conduit, 12 Gauge 90112J 100 600

Flat Nail Straps, Fits 1" EMT or 3/4" 
Rigid Conduit, 12 Gauge 90116J 100 600

Round Nail Straps, Fits 1/2" EMT or 
3/8" Rigid Conduit, 12 Gauge 90109 100 1000

Round Nail Straps, Fits 3/4" EMT or 
1/2" Rigid Conduit, 12 Gauge 90113 100 1000

Round Nail Straps, Fits 1" EMT or 
3/4" Rigid Conduit, 12 Gauge 90117 100 1000
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Snap-In Knock Out Seal - Zinc

Description   Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1/2” Snap-In Knock Out Seal 90020 100 1000
3/4” Snap-In Knock Out Seal 90024 100 1000
1” Snap-In Knock Out Seal 90028 100 1000
11/4” Snap-In Knock Out Seal 90032 50 500
11/2” Snap-In Knock Out Seal 90036 50 500
2” Snap-In Knock Out Seal 90040 25 250

METALLIC SNAP-IN KNOCK OUT SEALS

Snap-In Knock Out Seal - Non-Metallic

Description   Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1/2” Snap-In Knock Out Seal KO50 50 1000

3/4” Snap-In Knock Out Seal KO75 50 500

1” Snap-In Knock Out Seal KO100 25 25

11/4” Snap-In Knock Out Seal KO125 25 25

11/2” Snap-In Knock Out Seal KO150 25 25

2” Snap-In Knock Out Seal KO200 25 25

SNAP-IN KNOCK OUT SEALS

ELECTRICAL HARDWARE

3 PIECE KNOCK OUT SEALS

3 Piece Knock Out Seals

Description   Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

1/2" 3‑Piece Knock Out Seal, Pre‑Galvanized 90050 100 1000

3/4" 3‑Piece Knock Out Seal, Pre‑Galvanized 90052 50 500

1" 3‑Piece Knock Out Seal, Pre‑Galvanized 90054 25 500

11/4" 3‑Piece Knock Out Seal, Pre‑Galvanized 90056 25 250

11/2" 3‑Piece Knock Out Seal, Pre‑Galvanized 90058 10 100

2" 3‑Piece Knock Out Seal, Pre‑Galvanized 90060 10 100

21/2" 3‑Piece Knock Out Seal, Pre‑Galvanized 90062 10 100

3" 3‑Piece Knock Out Seal, Pre‑Galvanized 90064 10 60

31/2" 3‑Piece Knock Out Seal, Pre‑Galvanized 90066 10 60

4" 3‑Piece Knock Out Seal, Pre‑Galvanized 90068 10 10

5" 3‑Piece Knock Out Seal, Pre‑Galvanized 90072 10 10

6" 3‑Piece Knock Out Seal, Pre‑Galvanized 90074 10 10
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ELECTRICAL HARDWARE

Stud Grommet

Description Part #  Qty
Master 
Carton

Square Hole Metal Stud Bushing, Plastic, Box SSS 100 1000

Square Hole Metal Stud Bushing, Plastic, Plastic SSSJ 125

Round Hole Metal Stud Bushing, Plastic, Box RSS 100 1000

Round Hole Metal Stud Bushing, Plastic, Plastic RSSJ 200

STUD GROMMETS

Sleepers

Description   Part # Qty
Pre-Kuts Plastic Sleeper, 4-1/4 x 9 x 1-1/2", Fasten 

Conduit with One or Two-Hole straps, Black
96160 10

SLEEPERS
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3 PIECE KNOCK OUT SEAL WITH GASKETS

3 Piece Knock Out Seal with Gaskets

Description Part #
   

Qty
Master 
Carton

1/2" 3-Piece Knock Out Seal with Gasket, Pre-Galvanized 90021 100 1000

3/4" 3-Piece Knock Out Seal with Gasket, Pre-Galvanized 90025 100 600

1" 3-Piece Knock Out Seal with Gasket, Pre-Galvanized 90029 10 100

11/4" 3-Piece Knock Out Seal with Gasket, Pre-Galvanized 90033 5 50

11/2" 3-Piece Knock Out Seal with Gasket, Pre-Galvanized 90037 5 50

2" 3-Piece Knock Out Seal with Gasket, Pre-Galvanized 90041 5 50

21/2" 3-Piece Knock Out Seal with Gasket, Pre-Galvanized 90043 5 50
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GREEN GROUNDING SCREWS 

GROUNDING ACCESSORIES
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GROUNDING PIGTAILS WITH GROUNDING SCREWS 

GREEN GROUNDING CLIPS 

Green Grounding Screws - Zinc

Size Head Style
Point 
Type Part #

Jar 
Qty

Master 
Carton

Job Jar 
Part #

Jar 
Qty

10-32 x 3⁄8
Hex Washer Head 
5⁄16" Slot/Phil 

F 80006J 100 1200 80006-6 1000

10-32 x 3⁄8
Hex Washer Head 

Quad Drive
C 80022J 100 1200

Grounding Pigtails with Grounding Screws - 
Quad Drive - Insulated

Gauge Length Point Size Lead Style Part # Qty
Master 
Carton

#10 9" Solid Bare Wire Lead 80024 50 1000

#12 6 1⁄2" Solid Bare Wire Lead 80007 50 1000

#12 7  1⁄2" Solid Bare Wire Lead 80018 50 1000

#12 8" Stranded Forked Terminal 80015 50 1000

#12 9" Solid Bare Wire Lead 80021 50 1000

#12 10" Solid Bare Wire Lead 80020 50 1000

#12 12" Solid Bare Wire Lead 80023 50 1000

#14 6  1⁄2" Solid Bare Wire Lead 80016 50 1000

Green Grounding Clips - Green Zinc Chromate

Gauge Part # Jar Qty
Master
Carton

Universal #10-12-14 80011J 100 1200

ELECTRICAL HARDW
ARE
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GROUNDING ACCESSORIES
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GROUNDING CLAMPS & ARMORED WITH HUBS

Conduit Hubs - Brass

Description Part # Box Qty
1⁄2" Conduit Hub 95050 10
3⁄4" Conduit Hub 95052 10

1" Conduit Hub 95054 10

Ground Rod Clamps for Direct Burial - Brass

Description Part # Box Qty
1⁄2" Ground Rod Clamp with Stainless Screws 95070 10
5⁄8" Ground Rod Clamp with Stainless Screws 95072 10
3⁄4" Ground Rod Clamp with Stainless Screws 95074 10

Ground Clamps - Zinc

Description Metal Application Part #
Box 
Qty

1⁄2" – 1" Pipe Ground Clamp Zinc Copper & Aluminum Wire 95150 10
1⁄2" – 1" Pipe Ground Clamp Brass Bare Wire 95152 10
1⁄2" – 1" Pipe Ground Clamp Bronze Direct Burial 95154 10

11⁄4" – 2" Pipe Ground Clamp Brass Bare Wire 95156 10

21⁄2" – 4" Pipe Ground Clamp Brass Bare Wire 95158 10

  Armored Ground Clamps - Brass

Description Metal Part # Box Qty
1/2" – 1" Armored Pipe Ground Clamp Brass 95168 10

11/4" – 2" Armored Pipe Ground Clamp Brass 95170 10

  Ground Clamps with Threaded Hubs - Brass

Description Application Part # Box Qty
1/2" – 1" Ground Clamp with 1/2" Hub For Conduit Pipe 95190 10

1/2" – 1" Ground Clamp with 3/4" Hub For Conduit Pipe 95192 10

1/2" – 1" Ground Clamp with 1" Hub For Conduit Pipe 95194 10
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Buy America/American Compliant - BABA Compliant

Item Description Category

60402USJ 1/4-20 STEEL DROP-IN ANCHOR Anchors
60404USJ 3/8-16 STEEL DROP-IN ANCHOR Anchors
60406USJ 1/2-13 STEEL DROP-IN ANCHOR Anchors
55009USJ 1/4-20 X 1/2 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55013USJ 1/4-20 X 3/4 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
550168USJ 1/4-20 X 1 GD8 HHCS YZ Bolts
55017USJ 1/4-20 X 1 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55021USJ 1/4-20 X 1-1/4 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55025USJ 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55033USJ 1/4-20 X 2 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55037USJ 1/4-20 X 2-1/4 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55041USJ 1/4-20 X 2-1/2 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
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55049USJ 1/4-20 X 3 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55221USJ 5/16-18 X 1-1/4 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55243USJ 5/16-18 X 2-3/4 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
554088USJ 3/8-16 X 1/2 GD8 HHCS YZ Bolts
55409USJ 3/8-16 X 1/2 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55413USJ 3/8-16 X 3/4 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
554168USJ 3/8-16 X 1 GD8 HHCS YZ Bolts
55417USJ 3/8-16 X 1 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55421USJ 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
554248USJ 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 GD8 HHCS YZ Bolts
55425USJ 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55429USJ 3/8-16 X 1-3/4 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55433USJ 3/8-16 X 2 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55441USJ 3/8-16 X 2-1/2 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55449USJ 3/8-16 X 3 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55813USJ 1/2-13 X 3/4 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55817USJ 1/2-13 X 1 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55821USJ 1/2-13 X 1-1/4 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55825USJ 1/2-13 X 1-1/2 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55833USJ 1/2-13 X 2 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55841USJ 1/2-13 X 2-1/2 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55849USJ 1/2-13 X 3 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55851USJ 1/2-13 X 4 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
55857USJ 1/2-13 X 3-1/2 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
56017USJ 5/8-11 X 1 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts
74212USJ 1/4-20 X 3/4 HHCS 18-8SS Bolts
74216USJ 1/4-20 X 1 HHCS 18-8SS Bolts
74220SS316USJ 1/4-20 X 1-1/4 HHCS 316SS Bolts
74222USJ 1/4-20 X 1-1/4 HHTB 18-8SS Bolts
74226USJ 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 HHTB 18-8SS Bolts
74412SS316USJ 3/8-16 X 3/4 HHCS 316SS Bolts
74416USJ 3/8-16 X 1 HHCS 18-8SS Bolts
74420SS316USJ 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 HHCS 316SS Bolts
74422USJ 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 HHTB 18-8SS Bolts
74426USJ 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 HHTB 18-8SS Bolts
74616USJ 1/2-13 X 1 HHCS 18-8SS Bolts
74620USJ 1/2-13 X 1-1/4 HHTB 18-8SS Bolts
74626USJ 1/2-13 X 1-1/2 HHTB 18-8SS Bolts
74634USJ 1/2-13 X 2 HHTB 18-8SS Bolts
74642USJ 1/2-13 X 2-1/2 HHTB 18-8SS Bolts
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Buy America/American Compliant - BABA Compliant

Item Description Category

40125USJ 1/4-20 HEX NUT ZP Nuts
40135USJ 3/8-16 HEX NUT ZP Nuts
401358USJ 3/8-16 GD8 HEX NUT YZ Nuts
40140USJ 1/2-13 HEX NUT ZP Nuts
40225USJ 1/4-20 GD5 HEX NUT ZP Nuts
40235USJ 3/8-16 GD5 HEX NUT ZP Nuts
40240USJ 1/2-13 GD5 HEX NUT ZP Nuts
40245USJ 5/8-11 GD5 HEX NUT ZP Nuts
701258USJ 1/4-20 GD8 Hex Nut 304SS Nuts
701408USJ 1/2-13 HEX NUT GD8 304SS Nuts
80812SS410USJ 8 X 3/4 PHSMS PHIL 410SS Sheet Metal Screws
81016SS410USJ 10 X 1 PHSMS PHIL 410SS Sheet Metal Screws
81020SS410USJ 10 X 1-1/4 PHSMS PHIL 410SS Sheet Metal Screws
40315USJ #10 FLAT CUT WASHER ZP Washers
40325USJ 1/4 FLAT CUT WASHR ThruHard ZP Washers
40330USJ 5/16 FLAT CUT WASHER ZP Washers
40335USJ 3/8 FLAT CUT WASHR ThruHard ZP Washers
40340USJ 1/2 FLAT CUT WASHR ThruHard ZP Washers
40345USJ 5/8 FLAT CUT WASHER ZP Washers
40525USJ 1/4 MED SPLIT LOCKWASHER ZP Washers
40535USJ 3/8 MED SPLIT LOCKWASHER ZP Washers
40537USJ 7/16 MED SPLIT LOCKWASHER ZP Washers
40540USJ 1/2 MED SPLIT LOCK WASHER ZP Washers
40545USJ 5/8 MED SPLIT LOCKWASHER ZP Washers
40550USJ 3/4 MED SPLIT LOCKWASHER ZP Washers
40709USJ 3/16 X 1 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers
40720USJ 1/4 X 1 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers
40725USJ 1/4 x 1-1/4 FENDER WASH ZP Washers
40730USJ 1/4 X 1-1/2 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers
40733USJ 1/4 X 2 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers
40741USJ 3/8 X 1 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers
40743USJ 3/8 X 1-1/4 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers
40745USJ 3/8 X 1-1/2 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers
40750USJ 1/2 X 1-1/2 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers
40753USJ 1/2 X 1-3/8 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers
40755USJ 1/2 X 2 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers
40910SSJ 5/16 BELLEVILLE WASHER 18-8SS Washers
70325USJ 1/4 FLAT CUT WASHER 18-8SS Washers
70335USJ 3/8 FLAT CUT WASHER 18-8SS Washers
70335SS316USJ 3/8 FLAT CUT WASHER 316SS Washers
70340USJ 1/2 FLAT CUT WASHER 18-8SS Washers
70525USJ 1/4 LOCKWASHER 18-8 SS Washers
70535USJ 3/8 LOCKWASHER 18-8 SS Washers
70540USJ 1/2 LOCKWASHER 18-8 SS Washers
70720USJ 1/4 X 1 FENDER WASHER 18-8SS Washers
70725SS316USJ 1/4 x 1-1/4 FENDER WSHR 316SS Washers
70730USJ 1/4X1-1/2 FENDER WASH 18-8SS Washers
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Bulk - Anchors

Item Description Category Packaging Qty

58149-500 1/8X3 SLOT/PHIL TOGGLE BOLT Anchors Corrugated 500
58365-500 3/16X4 SLOT/PHIL TOGGLE BOLT Anchors Corrugated 500
58549-500 1/4X3 SLOT/PHIL TOGGLE BOLT Anchors Corrugated 500
58565-500 1/4X4 SLOT/PHIL TOGGLE BOLT Anchors Corrugated 500
59412-1000 10-12 PLASTIC SCREW ANCHOR Anchors Corrugated 1000
59412-2500 10-12 PLASTIC SCREW ANCHOR Anchors Corrugated 2500
59412BFG 10-12 PLASTIC SCREW ANCHOR Anchors Corrugated 20000
59504-1000 WALL DOG ZINC PH PHIL 1-1/4 Anchors Corrugated 1000
59515-1000 E-Z ANCOR-PLASTIC PLUS Anchors Corrugated 1000
59515BFG E-Z ANCHOR-PLASTIC Anchors Corrugated 2000
60120BFG 3/16 X 1-1/4 TAPCON HWH CONCRE Anchors Corrugated 4000
60136-1000 3/16 X 2-1/4 TAPCON HWH CONCRE Anchors Corrugated 1000
60136BFG 3/16 X 2-1/4 TAPCON HWH CONCRE Anchors Corrugated 2500
60212BFG 1/4-20 MACHINE SCREW ANCHORS Anchors Corrugated 500
60216BFG 3/8-16 MACHINE SCREW ANCHORS Anchors Corrugated 250
60320-1000 1/4 X 1-1/4 TAPCON HWH CONCRET Anchors Corrugated 1000
60320-2500 1/4 X 1-1/4 TAPCON HWH CONCRET Anchors Corrugated 2500
60320BFG 1/4 X 1-1/4 TAPCON HWH CONCRET Anchors Corrugated 2500
60320ND-1000 1/4 X 1-1/4 HWH CONCRETE Anchors Corrugated 1000
60336-1000 1/4 X 2-1/4 TAPCON HWH CONCRET Anchors Corrugated 1000
60336BFG 1/4 X 2-1/4 TAPCON HWH CONCRET Anchors Corrugated 1500
60344-1000 1/4 X 2-3/4 TAPCON HWH CONCRET Anchors Corrugated 1000
60344BFG 1/4 X 2-3/4 TAPCON HWH CONCRET Anchors Corrugated 1000

Bulk - Bolts

Item Description Category Packaging Qty

55008-1000 1/4-20 X 1/2 HEX HEAD BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 1000
55008BFG 1/4-20 X 1/2 HEX HEAD BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 2500
55012-1000 1/4-20 X 3/4 HEX HEAD BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 1000
55012-2500 1/4-20 X 3/4 HEX HEAD BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 2500
55016-1000 1/4-20 X 1 HEX HEAD BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 1000
55016-2500 1/4-20 X 1 HEX HEAD BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 2500
55022BFG 1/4-20 X 1-1/4 HH TAP BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 1500
55024-1000 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 HEX HEAD BOLT Z Bolts Corrugated 1000
55032BFG 1/4-20 X 2 HEX HEAD BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 1000
55217BFG 5/16-18 X 1 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts Corrugated 1000
55408-1000 3/8-16 X 1/2 HEX HEAD BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 1000
55412-1000 3/8-16 X 3/4 HEX HEAD BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 1000
55412BFG 3/8-16 X 3/4 HEX HEAD BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 1500
55416-1000 3/8-16 X 1 HEX HEAD BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 1000
55416BFG 3/8-16 X 1 HEX HEAD BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 600
55420BFG 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 HEXHD BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 500
55422BFG 3/8-16 X 1-1/4 HH TAP BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 500
55424BFG 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 HEX HEAD BOLT Z Bolts Corrugated 500
55426BFG 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 HH TAP BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 500
55432BFG 3/8-16 X 2 HEX HEAD BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 400
55434BFG 3/8-16 X 2 HH TAP BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 400
55816BFG 1/2-13 X 1 HEX HEAD BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 300
55820BFG 1/2-13 X 1-1/4 HEX HEAD BOLT Z Bolts Corrugated 250
55824BFG 1/2-13 X 1-1/2 HEX HEAD BOLT Z Bolts Corrugated 300
55825BFG 1/2-13 X 1-1/2 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts Corrugated 300
55826BFG 1/2-13 X 1-1/2 HH TAP BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 300
55829BFG 1/2-13 X 1-3/4 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts Corrugated 275
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Bulk - Bolts

Item Description Category Packaging Qty

55833BFG 1/2-13 X 2 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts Corrugated 250
55841BFG 1/2-13 X 2-1/2 GD5 HHCS ZP Bolts Corrugated 200
55842BFG 1/2-13 X 2-1/2 HH TAP BOLT ZP Bolts Corrugated 200
57020BFG 1/4 X 1-1/4 HEX HEAD LAGS ZP Bolts Corrugated 1500
57024BFG 1/4 X 1-1/2 HEX HEAD LAGS ZP Bolts Corrugated 1500
57032BFG 1/4 X 2 HEX HEAD LAGS ZP Bolts Corrugated 1000
57040BFG 1/4 X 2-1/2 HEX HEAD LAGS ZP Bolts Corrugated 500
57048BFG 1/4 X 3 HEX HEAD LAGS ZP Bolts Corrugated 900
57232BFG 5/16 X 2 HEX HEAD LAGS ZP Bolts Corrugated 750
57240BFG 5/16 X 2-1/2 HEX HEAD LAGS ZP Bolts Corrugated 550
57248BFG 5/16 X 3 HEX HEAD LAGS ZP Bolts Corrugated 500
57424BFG 3/8 X 1-1/2 HEX HEAD LAGS ZP Bolts Corrugated 550
57432BFG 3/8 X 2 HEX HEAD LAGS ZP Bolts Corrugated 500
57440BFG 3/8 X 2-1/2 HEX HEAD LAGS ZP Bolts Corrugated 450
57448BFG 3/8 X 3 HEX HEAD LAGS ZP Bolts Corrugated 400
57464BFG 3/8 X 4 HEX HEAD LAGS ZP Bolts Corrugated 250
75156BFG 5/16 X 3-1/2 HHLB 18-8SS Bolts Corrugated 500

Bulk - Drywall And Wood Screws

Item Description Category Packaging Qty

18021BFG 8x1-1/4 Deck Screw FH Star Dr Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 5000
18025BFG 8x1-5/8 Deck Screw FH Star Dr Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 5000
18039BFG 8X2 Deck Screw FH Star Drive Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 3500
79620BFG 6x1 DRYW PHIL CRSE YZ Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 7500
79622-1000 6x1-1/4 DRYW PHIL CRSE YZ Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 1000
79622-2500 6x1-1/4 DRYW PHIL CRSE YZ Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 2500
79622BFG 6x1-1/4 DRYW PHIL CRSE YZ Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 8000
79625-1000 6x1-1/4 DRYW PHIL CRSE BLK Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 1000
79625-2500 6x1-1/4 DRYW PHIL CRSE BLK Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 2500
79625BFG 6x1-1/4 DRYW PHIL CRSE BLK Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 8000
79625P 6x1-1/4 DRYW PHIL CRSE BLK Drywall And Wood Screws Pail 8000
79628-1000 6x1-5/8 DRYW PHIL CRSE BLK Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 1000
79628-2500 6x1-5/8 DRYW PHIL CRSE BLK Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 2500
79628BFG 6x1-5/8 DRYW PHIL CRSE BLK Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 4000
79634-1000 6x2 DRYW PHIL CRSE BLK Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 1000
79634BFG 6x2 DRYW PHIL CRSE BLK Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 3500
79634P 6x2 DRYW PHIL CRSE BLK Drywall And Wood Screws Pail 3500
79635-1000 6x2 DRYW PHIL CRSE YZ Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 1000
79635-2500 6x2 DRYW PHIL CRSE YZ Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 2500
79635BFG 6x2 DRYW PHIL CRSE YZ Drywall And Wood Screws Corrugated 3500
79635P 6x2 DRYW PHIL CRSE YZ Drywall And Wood Screws Pail 3500
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Bulk - Electrical Hardware

Item Description Category Packaging Qty

80006-1000 10-32 X 3/8 HWH SLOT/PHIL GRN Electrical Hardware Corrugated 1000
80006-2500 10-32 X 3/8 HWH SLOT/PHIL GRN Electrical Hardware Corrugated 2500
80006BFG 10-32 X 3/8 HWH SLOT/PHIL GRN Electrical Hardware Corrugated 5000
80006P 10-32 X 3/8 HWH SLOT/PHIL GRN Electrical Hardware Pail 5000
80011-1000 GREEN GROUNDING CLIPS Electrical Hardware Corrugated 1000
80022-1000 10-32 X 3/8 HWH SLOT/PHIL GRN Electrical Hardware Corrugated 1000
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Bulk - Fixture Hanging Hardware

Item Description Category Packaging Qty

59604BFG 1/4-20 x 7/8 ROD COUPLING ZP Fixture Hanging Hardware Corrugated 1500
59606BFG 3/8-16 x 1-1/8 ROD COUPLING ZP Fixture Hanging Hardware Corrugated 800
59608BFG 1/2-13 x 1-1/4 ROD COUPLING ZP Fixture Hanging Hardware Corrugated 500

Bulk - Machine Screws

Item Description Category Packaging Qty

52216-1000 6-32 X 1 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 1000
52220-1000 6-32 X 1-1/4 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 1000
52224-1000 6-32 X 1-1/2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 1000
52232-1000 6-32 X 2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 1000
52232-2500 6-32 X 2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 2500
52232BFG 6-32 X 2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 4500
52232P 6-32 X 2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Pail 4500
52416-1000 8-32 X 1 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 1000
52416BFG 8-32 X 1 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 4000
52420-1000 8-32 X 1-1/4 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 1000
52420BFG 8-32 X 1-1/4 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 3000
52424-1000 8-32 X 1-1/2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 1000
52424BFG 8-32 X 1-1/2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 3500
52432-1000 8-32 X 2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 1000
52432-2500 8-32 X 2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 2500
52432BFG 8-32 X 2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 3000
52432P 8-32 X 2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Pail 3000
53006-1000 1/4-20 X 3/8 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 1000
53006-2500 1/4-20 X 3/8 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 2500
53006BFG 1/4-20 X 3/8 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 3000
53008-1000 1/4-20 X 1/2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 1000
53008-2500 1/4-20 X 1/2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 2500
53008BFG 1/4-20 X 1/2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 3000
53012-1000 1/4-20 X 3/4 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 1000
53012-2500 1/4-20 X 3/4 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 2500
53012BFG 1/4-20 X 3/4 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 2500
53016-1000 1/4-20 X 1 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 1000
53016-2500 1/4-20 X 1 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 2500
53016BFG 1/4-20 X 1 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 2000
53020-1000 1/4-20 X 1-1/4 RHMS SLOT/PHIL Machine Screws Corrugated 1000
53020BFG 1/4-20 X 1-1/4 RHMS SLOT/PHIL Machine Screws Corrugated 1500
53024-1000 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL Machine Screws Corrugated 1000
53024BFG 1/4-20 X 1-1/2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL Machine Screws Corrugated 1500
53032BFG 1/4-20 X 2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 1000
53040BFG 1/4-20 X 2-1/2 RHMS SLOT/PHIL Machine Screws Corrugated 1000
53048BFG 1/4-20 X 3 RHMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Machine Screws Corrugated 750
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Bulk - Nuts

Item Description Category Packaging Qty

40105-1000 6-32 HEX NUT ZP Nuts Corrugated 1000
40110-1000 8-32 HEX NUT ZP Nuts Corrugated 1000
40120-1000 10-32 HEX NUT ZP Nuts Corrugated 1000
40125-1000 1/4-20 HEX NUT ZP Nuts Corrugated 1000
40125-2500 1/4-20 HEX NUT ZP Nuts Corrugated 2500
40125BFG 1/4-20 HEX NUT ZP Nuts Corrugated 4500
40135-1000 3/8-16 HEX NUT ZP Nuts Corrugated 1000
40135BFG 3/8-16 HEX NUT ZP Nuts Corrugated 2000
40135P 3/8-16 HEX NUT ZP Nuts Pail 2000
40140BFG 1/2-13 HEX NUT ZP Nuts Corrugated 750
40225BFG 1/4-20 GD5 HEX NUT ZP Nuts Corrugated 4500
40230BFG 5/16-18 GD5 HEX NUT ZP Nuts Corrugated 3000
40235BFG 3/8-16 GD5 HEX NUT ZP Nuts Corrugated 2000
40240BFG 1/2-13 GD5 HEX NUT ZP Nuts Corrugated 750



Bulk - Sheet Metal Screws

Item Description Category Packaging Qty

10707-1000 7X7/16 PHIL PAN SHARP FRAMING Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1000
10707-2500 7X7/16 PHIL PAN SHARP FRAMING Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 2500
10816-1000 8 X 1 PHSMS SQ DR ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1000
10824-1000 8 X 1-1/2 PHSMS SQ DR ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1000
11012-1000 10 X 3/4 PHSMS SQ DR ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1000
11016-1000 10 X 1 PHSMS SQ DR ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1000
11020-1000 10 X 1-1/4 PHSMS SQ DR ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1000
14809-2500 8x1/2 WAFER SHP PT LATH SCRE Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 2500
14809BFG 8X1/2 WAFER SHARP PT Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 7500
14809P 8x1/2 WAFER SHP PT LATH SCRE Sheet Metal Screws Pail 7500
14810BFG 8x5/8 RWHTS SQ DR ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 5000
14811BFG 8x9/16 WAFER SHP PT LATH SCREW Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 10000
14813-2500 8x3/4 WAFER SHP PT LATH SCREW Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 2500
14813BFG 8x3/4 WAFER SHP PT LATH SCREW Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 5000
14817BFG 8x1 WAFER SHP PT LATH SCREW Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 5000
14817P 8x1 WAFER SHP PT LATH SCREW Sheet Metal Screws Pail 5000
14820BFG 8x1-1/4 RWHTS SQ DR ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 5000
14821BFG 8x1-1/4 WAFER SHP PT LATH SC Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 5000
15012BFG 10 X 3/4 RWHSMS SQ DR ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 5000
15016BFG 10 X 1 RWHSMS SQ DR ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 3000
15020BFG 10 X 1-1/4 RWHSMS SQ DR ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 3000
15024BFG 10 X 1-1/2 RWHSMS SQ DR ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 3000
15032BFG 10 X 2 RWHSMS SQ DR ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 2500
77012-1000 10 X 3/4 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1000
77012-2500 10 X 3/4 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 2500
77012BFG 10 X 3/4 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 5000
77012P 10 X 3/4 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Pail 5000
77016-1000 10 X 1 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1000
77016-2500 10 X 1 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 2500
77016BFG 10 X 1 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 4500
77016P 10 X 1 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Pail 4500
77020-1000 10 X 1-1/4 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1000
77020-2500 10 X 1-1/4 HWHSMS SLOT/PHL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 2500
77020BFG 10 X 1-1/4 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 3500
77020P 10 X 1-1/4 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Pail 3500
77021-1000 10 X 1-1/4 HWHSMS SLOTTED ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1000
77024-1000 10 X 1-1/2 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1000
77024-2500 10 X 1-1/2 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 2500
77024BFG 10 X 1-1/2 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 3000
77024P 10 X 1-1/2 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Pail 3000
77032-1000 10 X 2 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1000
77032BFG 10 X 2 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 2500
77032P 10 X 2 HWHSMS SLOT/PHIL ZP Sheet Metal Screws Pail 2500
77040BFG 10 X 2-1/2 HWH SMS SLOT ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 2000
77048BFG 10 X 3 HWHSMS SLOT ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1500
77216-1000 12 X 1 HWHSMS SLOT ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1000
77216-2500 12 X 1 HWHSMS SLOT ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 2500
77216BFG 12 X 1 HWHSMS SLOT ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 3000
77224-1000 12 X 1-1/2 HWHSMS SLOT ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1000
77224-2500 12 X 1-1/2 HWHSMS SLOT ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 2500
77224BFG 12 X 1-1/2 HWHSMS SLOT ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 2500
77232-1000 12 X 2 HWHSMS SLOT ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1000
77232BFG 12 X 2 HWHSMS SLOT ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 2000
79508-1000 8x1/2 HWH SHARP POINT Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1000
79508BFG 8X1/2 HWH SHARP PT Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 7500
79508RZBFG 8 X 1/2 HWH RAZOR PT SMS ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 7500
79512-1000 8x3/4 HWH SHARP POINT Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 1000
79516BFG 8X1 HWH SHARP PT Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 5000
79532WHBFG 8 x 2 HWH SHARP POINT WHITE Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 3000
79612RZBFG 10X3/4 HWH RAZOR PT SMS ZP Sheet Metal Screws Corrugated 5000
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Bulk - Tek Screws

Item Description Category Packaging Qty

26809-1000 8 x 1/2 WAFER LATH TEK PHIL ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 1000
26809-2500 8 x 1/2 WAFER LATH TEK PHIL ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 2500
26809BFG 8 x 1/2 WAFER LATH TEK PHIL ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 7500
26809P 8 x 1/2 WAFER LATH TEK PHIL ZP Tek Screws Pail 7500
26811BFG 8X9/16 WAFER TEK Tek Screws Corrugated 7500
26813-2500 8x3/4 WAFER LATH TEK Tek Screws Corrugated 2500
26813BFG 8x3/4 WAFER LATH TEK Tek Screws Corrugated 5000
26816BFG 8 X 1 TEK SQ DR ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 5000
26817-1000 8x1 WAFER LATH TEK Tek Screws Corrugated 1000
26817-2500 8x1 WAFER LATH TEK Tek Screws Corrugated 2500
26817BFG 8X1 WAFER TEK Tek Screws Corrugated 5000
26821BFG 8X1-1/4 WAFER TEK Tek Screws Corrugated 5000
78612BFG 6-20 X 3/4 HWH TEK SCREWS ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 10000
78808BFG 8x1/2 HWH TEK SCREWS ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 7500
78812BFG 8x3/4 HWH TEK SCREWS ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 7500
79008BFG 10-16 X 1/2 HWH TEK SCREWS ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 5000
79012-2500 10-16 X 3/4 HWH TEK SCREWS ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 2500
79012BFG 10-16 X 3/4 HWH TEK SCREWS ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 5000
79012P 10-16 X 3/4 HWH TEK SCREWS ZP Tek Screws Pail 5000
79016-1000 10-16 X 1 HWH TEK SCREWS ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 1000
79016-2500 10-16 X 1 HWH TEK SCREWS ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 2500
79016BFG 10-16 X 1 HWH TEK SCREWS ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 4000
79016P 10-16 X 1 HWH TEK SCREWS ZP Tek Screws Pail 4000
79020BFG 10-16 X 1-1/4 HWH TEK SCREWS Z Tek Screws Corrugated 3500
79024-1000 10-16 X 1-1/2 HWH TEK SCREWS Z Tek Screws Corrugated 1000
79024-2500 10-16 X 1-1/2 HWH TEK SCREWS Z Tek Screws Corrugated 2500
79024BFG 10-16 X 1-1/2 HWH TEK SCREWS Z Tek Screws Corrugated 3000
79032-1000 10-16 X 2 HWH TEK SCREWS ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 1000
79032BFG 10-16 X 2 HWH TEK SCREWS ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 2500
79212-1000 12-14 X 3/4 HWH TEK SCREWS ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 1000
79212BFG 12-14 X 3/4 HWH TEK SCREWS ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 4000
79216BFG 12-14 X 1 HWH TEK SCREWS ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 3000
79216P 12-14 X 1 HWH TEK SCREWS ZP Tek Screws Pail 3000
79220BFG 12-14 X 1-1/4 HWH TEK SCREWS Z Tek Screws Corrugated 2500
79224BFG 12-14 X 1-1/2 HWH TEK SCREW ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 2500
82816BFG 8x1 PH TEK PHIL ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 5000
83008-2500 10-16x1/2 PH TEK PHIL ZP Tek Screws Corrugated 2500
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Bulk - Washers

Item Description Category Packaging Qty

40325-1000 1/4 FLAT CUT WASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 1000
40325-2500 1/4 FLAT CUT WASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 2500
40325BFG 1/4 FLAT CUT WASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 3725
40335-1000 3/8 FLAT CUT WASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 1000
40335BFG 3/8 FLAT CUT WASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 2000
40335P 3/8 FLAT CUT WASHER ZP Washers Pail 2000
40340-1000 1/2 FLAT CUT WASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 1000
40340BFG 1/2 FLAT CUT WASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 650
40525-1000 1/4 MED SPLIT LOCKWASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 1000
40525-2500 1/4 MED SPLIT LOCKWASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 2500
40525BFG 1/4 MED SPLIT LOCKWASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 10000
40534BFG 3/8 SPLIT LOCKWSHR THRUHARD YZ Washers Corrugated 4000
40535-1000 3/8 MED SPLIT LOCKWASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 1000
40535-2500 3/8 MED SPLIT LOCKWASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 2500
40535BFG 3/8 MED SPLIT LOCKWASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 4000
40540-1000 1/2 MED SPLIT LOCKWASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 1000
40540BFG 1/2 MED SPLIT LOCKWASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 2000
40720-1000 1/4 X 1 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 1000
40725-1000 1/4 x 1-1/4 FENDER WASH ZP Washers Corrugated 1000
40725BFG 1/4 x 1-1/4 FENDER WASH ZP Washers Corrugated 1350
40725P 1/4 x 1-1/4 FENDER WASH ZP Washers Pail 1500
40741BFG 3/8 X 1 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 3000
40743-1000 3/8 X 1-1/4 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 1000
40743BFG 3/8 X 1-1/4 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 1500
40743P 3/8 X 1-1/4 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers Pail 1500
40750-1000 1/2 X 1-1/2 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 1000
40750BFG 1/2 X 1-1/2 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 1000
40751BFG 1/2 X 1-1/4 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 2000
40755BFG 1/2 X 2 FENDER WASHER ZP Washers Corrugated 750
40915BFG 3/8 BELLEVILLE WASHER Washers Corrugated 1500
40925BFG 1/2 BELLEVILLE WASHER Washers Corrugated 1000
40925HDBFG 1/2 BELLEVILLE WASHER HD Washers Corrugated 1500
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09382 156
10030 178
10406J 10
10408J 10
10412J 10
10606J 10
10608J 10
10612J 10
10616J 10
10620J 10
10624J 10
10632J 10
10707J 22
10707-6 22
10708J 29
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10812-6 10
10816J 10
10820J 10
10820XPJ 24
10824J 10
10828J 10
10832J 10
10832TPJ 23
10840J 10
10848J 10
11008J 10
11008XPJ 24
11008-6 10
11010J 10
11012J 10
11012-6 10
11016J 10
11016XPJ 24
11016-6 10
11020J 10
11020XPJ 24
11020-6 10
11024J 10
11024XPJ 24
11024-6 10
11028J 10
11032J 10
11032-6 10
11040J 10
11048J 10
11100 183
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11103 183
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11220J 10
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12816J 53
12817J 19
12820J 53
12821J 19
12824J 53
12825J 19
12832J 53
12833J 19
12840J 53
12848J 53
12856J 53
12864J 53
13008J 53
13012J 53
13013J 19
13016J 53
13017J 19
13020J 53
13020XPJ 23
13021J 19
13024J 53
13025J 19
13028J 53
13032J 53
13033J 19
13040J 53
13048J 53
13056J 53
13064J 53
13212J 54
13216J 54
13221J 19
13224J 54
13232J 54
13240J 54
13248J 54
13256J 54
13264J 54
13416J 54
13432J 54
13440J 54
13456J 54
13464J 54
13616J 55
13624J 55
13632J 55
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13726J 54
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13812J 55
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13824J 55
13828J 55
13832J 55
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13840J 55
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14016J 55
14020J 55
14028J 55
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14300 141
14305 141
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14808J 15
14809J 21
14809-6 21
14810J 15
14811J 21
14811-6 21
14812J 15
14812-6 15
14813J 21
14813-6 21
14816J 15
14816-6 15
14817J 21
14817-6 21
14820J 15
14820-6 15
14821J 21
14821-6 21
14824J 15
14828J 15
14832J 15
15008J 15
15008TPJ 24
15008-6 15
15012J 15
15012-6 15
15016J 15
15016-6 15
15020J 15
15020-6 15
15024J 15
15024-6 15
15032J 15
15032-6 15
15049J 19
15212J 15
18021J 55
18025J 55
18039J 55
18149J 55
18265J 55
18281J 55
18609J 13
18613J 13
18617J 13
18621J 13
18625J 13
18809J 13
18813J 13
18817J 13
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18821J 13
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18825J 13
18833J 13
19009J 13
19013J 13
19017J 13
19021J 13
19025J 13
19033J 13
19041J 13
19049J 13
19100 182
19101 182
19102 182
19103 182
19105 182
19106 182
19110 182
19115 182
19127 182
19209J 13
19213J 13
19217J 13
19221J 13
19225J 13
19233J 13
19241J 13
19249J 13
19413J 13
19417J 13
19421J 13
19425J 13
19433J 13
19610 183
19612 183
19804 182
19805 182
19806 182
19807 182
19808 182
19809 182
19811 182
19840 182
19850 182
19860 182
20506SPJ 49
20506TPJ 49
20508J 39
20508SPJ 49
20508TPJ 49
20508XPJ 50
20512J 39
20512TPJ 49
20512XPJ 50
20516SPJ 49
20516TPJ 49
20516XPJ 50
20520TPJ 49
20524J 39
20524TPJ 49
20532TPJ 49
20608J 39
20608SPJ 49
20608XPJ 50
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20616J 39
20616SPJ 49
20616TPJ 49
20616XPJ 50
20620J 39
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20708TPJ 49
20708XPJ 50
20716SPJ 49
20724J 39
20724SPJ 49
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20732TPJ 49
20808J 39
20808SPJ 49
20808TPJ 49
20816SPJ 49
20816TPJ 49
20820J 39
20832TPJ 49
21012J 39
21012SPJ 49
21040 39
21048 39
22200 190
22201 190
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22203 190
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22206 190
22208 190
22210 190
22212 190
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22216 190
22218 190
22220 190
22222 190
22224 190
22226 190
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22284 189
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22508XPJ 48
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22512TPJ 51
22512XPJ 48
22516J 33
22516TPJ 51
22516XPJ 48
22520J 33
22520TPJ 51
22524TPJ 51
22532J 33
22532TPJ 51
22604XPJ 48
22606J 33
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22608SPJ 48
22608TPJ 51
22608XPJ 48
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22612SPJ 48
22612XPJ 48
22616J 33
22616SPJ 48
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22620J 33
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22624TPJ 51
22632J 33
22632TPJ 51
22708J 33
22708SPJ 48
22712J 33
22716J 33
22716TPJ 51
22720TPJ 51
22724J 33
22724TPJ 51
22732J 33
22732TPJ 51
22740J 33
22748J 33
22808J 33
22808SPJ 48
22808TPJ 51
22812J 33
22816J 33
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26810J 26
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26811-6 28
26812J 26
26812-6 26
26813J 28
26813-6 28
26816J 26
26817J 28
26817-6 28
26820J 26
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26821-6 28
26824J 28
27008J 26
27008-6 26
27010J 26
27012J 26
27012-6 26
27016J 26
27016-6 26
27020J 26
27020-6 26
27024J 26
27024-6 26
27032J 26
27032-6 26
27208J 26
27212J 26
27216J 26
27220J 26
27224J 26
29430 184
29432 184
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29444 184
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30012TP 176
30014TP 176
31106 166
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31110 166
31112 166
31114 166
31206 176
31210 176
31214 176
32059 183
32060 183
32061 183
32062 183
32065 183
32066 183
32067 183
32068 183
33304 152
33305 152
33306 152
33307 152
33308 152
33309 152
33310 152
33311 152
33312 152
33313 152
33314 152
33315 152
33316 152
33317 152
33318 152
33319 152
33320 152
33321 152
33322 152
33323 152
33324 152
33325 152
33326 152
33333 152
33335 152
33336 152
33400 191
33402 191
33404 191
33406 191
33408 191
33410 191
33412 191
33414 191
33416 191
33418 191
33420 191
33422 191
33424 191
33426 191
33428 191
33429 191
33430 191
33432 191
33434 191
33436 191

Part# Page
33438 191
33439 191
33440 191
33441 191
33442 191
33443 191
33444 191
33445 191
33446 191
33448 191
33450 191
33452 191
33454 191
33456 191
34001 176
34002 176
34003 176
35001 176
35002 176
35003 176
37011 174
37014 175
37016 175
37020 175
37021 175
37023 175
37040 177
37150 173
37160 171
37161 171
37162 171
37163 171
37164 171
37165 171
37166 171
37167 171
37200 172
37204 179
37205 179
37206 179
37207 179
37208 179
37209 179
37216 179
37218 179
37250 171
37251 171
37253 171
37256 171
37257 171
37259 171
37262 171
37263 171
37285 172
37400 177
37400C 177
37450 167
37454 140
37455 139
37456 140
37457 140
37458 140
37459 139
37460 139
37461 139
37462 139
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37465 139
37467 139
37468 139
37469 139
37470 139
37471 139
37472 139
37473 139
37474 139
37475 139
37476 139
37478 139
37479 139
37480 139
37481 139
37482 139
37485 139
37492 139
37497 143
37498 143
37499 143
37501 143
37502 143
37506 143
37508 142
37509 142
37510 142
37513 142
37515 142
37516 142
37518 143
37520 142
37521 142
37524 143
37525 143
37530 144
37531 144
37647 139
37648 139
37651 143
37655 139
37659 139
37676 139
37680 143
37681 139
37725 142
37901 177
37975 177
38001 163
38002 163
38003 163
38101 163
38102 163
38103 163
38104 163
38106 163
38201 163
38202 163
38203 163
38204 163
38206 163
38210 163
38212 163
38215 165
38301 163
38302 163
38303 163
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38304 163
38306 163
38308 163
38401 163
38402 163
38403 163
38404 163
38406 163
38501 163
38502 163
38503 163
38504 163
38506 163
38561 164
38562 164
38563 164
38601 163
38602 163
38603 163
38604 163
38606 163
38642 164
38661 164
38662 164
38983 166
38984 166
38985 166
38988 166
38990 166
38992 166
38994 166
38996 166
38998 166
38999 166
39004 164
39005 164
39006 164
39014 164
39015 164
39016 164
39018 166
39020 166
39024 164
39025 164
39026 164
39034 164
39035 164
39036 164
39101 165
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39555 54
39556 13
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39752 116
39753 116
39753-6 116
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39822 115
39822J 115
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39914 114
39915 104
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39915J 104
39916 104
39916-6 104
39916J 104
39920 109
39920J 109
39921 109
39921-6 109
39921J 109
39922J 108
39923J 108
39926 111
39926J 111
39927 111
39927J 111
39928J 105
39929J 105
39930 106
39931 106
39932J 105
39933 110
39933J 110
39940 106
39940J 106
40003 172
40003NP 172
40004 172
40004NP 172
40005 172
40005NP 172
40006 172
40006 174
40006NP 172
40007 172
40007NP 172
40009 172
40010 166
40012 165
40012 173
40013 165
40013 173
40014 165
40014 173
40015 165
40015 173
40016 165
40016 173
40017 165
40017 173
40018 165
40018 173
40020 173
40021 172
40021NP 172
40022 172
40022NP 172
40103J 77
40105J 77
40110J 77
40115J 77

Part# Page
40120J 77
40122J 77
401258J 78
40125J 77
40126J 77
401308J 78
40130J 77
401358J 78
40135HJ 77
40135J 77
401378J 78
40137J 77
401408J 78
40140HJ 77
40140J 77
401458J 78
40145J 77
40146HJ 77
40147J 77
401508J 78
40150HJ 77
40150J 77
401528J 78
401558J 78
40155J 77
40225J 78
40230J 78
40235J 78
40237J 78
40240J 78
40250 78
40305J 84
40305SAEJ 84
40310J 84
40310SAEJ 84
40315J 84
40317J 84
40324J 85
40325HGJ 85
40325J 84
40326SAEJ 84
40329J 85
40330HGJ 85
40330J 84
40330SAEJ 84
40334J 85
40335HGJ 85
40335J 84
40336SAEJ 84
40337J 84
40338J 85
40339SAEJ 84
40340HGJ 85
40340J 84
40340SAEJ 84
40342J 85
40344J 85
40345J 84
40349J 85
40350HG 85
40350J 84
40353J 85
40355HGJ 85
40355J 84
40356J 85
40402J 80
40405J 80

Part# Page
40410J 91
40411J 80
40412J 91
40414J 91
40416J 80
40420J 80
404258J 80
40425J 80
404308J 80
40430J 80
40435J 80
404358J 80
40440J 80
404408J 80
40480J 82
40481J 82
40482J 82
40483J 82
40485J 82
40486J 82
40487J 82
40505J 88
40510J 88
40515J 88
40517J 88
40524J 89
40525HGJ 89
40525J 88
40529J 89
40530HGJ 89
40530J 88
40534J 89
40535HGJ 89
40535J 88
40536J 89
40540HGJ 89
40540J 88
40541J 89
40544J 89
40545J 88
40550HGJ 89
40550J 88
40551J 89
40553J 89
40605J 91
40606J 91
40610J 91
40611J 91
40615J 91
40616J 91
40620J 91
40621J 91
40625J 91
40626J 91
40631J 91
40705J 92
40709J 92
40710J 92
40715J 92
40720J 92
40725HGJ 92
40725J 92
40730J 92
40733J 92
40734J 92
40735HGJ 92
40735J 92
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40740J 92
40741J 92
40743HGJ 92
40743J 92
40745J 92
40746J 92
40747J 92
40750HGJ 92
40750J 92
40751HGJ 92
40751J 92
40755HGJ 92
40755J 92
40760J 94
40762J 94
40905J 94
40905SSJ 94
40910J 94
40910SSJ 94
40915J 94
40915SSJ 94
40925J 94
40925SSJ 94
410C 137
410C100 137
41110J 81
41115J 81
41120J 81
41122J 81
41125J 81
41130J 81
41135J 81
41140J 81
41145J 81
41310J 83
41315J 83
41320J 83
41325J 83
41331J 83
41336J 83
41341 83
41415J 83
41420J 83
41425J 83
41430 83
41435 83
42310J 86
42315J 86
42325J 86
42330J 86
42335J 86
42340J 86
42345J 86
42350J 86
42505J 89
42510J 89
42515J 89
42517J 89
42525J 89
42530J 89
42535J 89
42540J 89
42545J 89
42550J 89
43105J 81
43110J 81
43115J 81

Part# Page
43120J 81
43122J 81
43125J 81
43130J 81
43135J 81
43140 81
43305J 86
43310J 86
43315J 86
43320J 86
43325J 86
43330J 86
43335J 86
43340 86
43345 86
43350 86
45432 153
50108J 40
50109J 42
50109SSJ 43
50112J 40
50113J 42
50113SSJ 43
50116J 40
50117J 42
50117SSJ 43
50120J 40
50121J 42
50121SSJ 43
50124J 40
50125J 42
50125SSJ 43
50128J 40
50132J 40
50133J 42
50133SSJ 43
50140J 40
50141J 42
50141SSJ 43
50148J 40
50149J 42
50149SSJ 43
50164 40
50306J 40
50308J 40
50312J 40
50316J 40
50320J 40
50324J 40
50325J 42
50332J 40
50333J 42
50340J 40
50348J 40
50508J 40
50509SSJ 43
50512J 40
50513SSJ 43
50516J 40
50517SSJ 43
50520J 40
50524J 40
50532J 40
50540 40
50548 40
50708J 40
50709SSJ 43

Part# Page
50712J 40
50713SSJ 43
50716J 40
50717SSJ 43
50720J 40
50721SSJ 43
50724J 40
50725SSJ 43
50732J 40
50733SSJ 43
50740 40
50748J 40
50749SSJ 43
50908J 40
50909SSJ 43
50912J 40
50913SSJ 43
50916J 40
50917SSJ 43
50920J 40
50924J 40
50925SSJ 43
50932J 40
50933SSJ 43
50940 40
50948J 40
50949SSJ 43
51017SSJ 43
51103J 47
51104J 47
51105J 47
51107J 47
51108J 47
51109J 47
51110J 47
51111J 47
51112J 47
51113J 47
51115J 47
51116J 47
51117J 47
51118J 47
51208J 37
51212J 37
51216J 37
51406J 37
51408J 37
51412J 37
51416J 37
51420J 37
51424J 37
51432J 37
51512J 37
51516J 37
51524J 37
51532J 37
51706J 37
51708J 37
51712J 37
51716J 37
51724J 37
51808J 37
51824J 37
52008J 44
52012J 44
52016J 44
52020J 44

Part# Page
52024J 44
52032J 44
52048J 44
52064 44
52109SSJ 35
52113SSJ 35
52117SSJ 35
52121SSJ 35
52125SSJ 35
52133 44
52133SSJ 35
52149 44
52165 44
52206J 31
52208J 31
52212J 31
52216J 31
52220J 31
52224J 31
52232J 31
52240J 31
52248J 31
52249 44
52264J 31
52265 44
52306SSJ 36
52308SSJ 36
52309SSJ 35
52312SSJ 36
52313SSJ 35
52316SSJ 36
52317SSJ 35
52320SSJ 36
52321SSJ 35
52325SSJ 35
52332SSJ 36
52333J 45
52333SSJ 35
52364J 31
52406J 31
52406-6 31
52408J 31
52412J 31
52412-6 31
52416J 31
52416-6 31
52420J 31
52420-6 31
52424J 31
52424-6 31
52432J 31
52432-6 31
52440J 31
52448J 31
52509SSJ 35
52513SSJ 35
52517SSJ 35
52521SSJ 35
52529SSJ 35
52606J 31
52608J 31
52612J 31
52616J 31
52620J 31
52624J 31
52632J 31
52648J 31

Part# Page
52709SSJ 35
52713SSJ 35
52716SSJ 36
52717SSJ 35
52721SSJ 35
52724SSJ 36
52725SSJ 35
52733J 45
52733SSJ 35
52809J 31
52810J 31
52813J 31
52817J 31
52821J 31
52825J 31
52833J 31
52906SSJ 36
52908SSJ 36
52912SSJ 36
52916SSJ 36
52920SSJ 36
52924SSJ 36
52932SSJ 36
53006J 32
53006-6 32
53008J 32
53008-6 32
53012J 32
53012-6 32
53016J 32
53016-6 32
53020J 32
53024J 32
53032J 32
53040J 32
53048J 32
53056J 32
53064J 32
53208J 32
53212J 32
53216J 32
53220J 32
53224J 32
53232J 32
53248J 32
53264J 32
54108J 66
54112J 66
54116J 66
54120J 66
54124 66
54132 66
54208J 66
54212J 66
54216J 66
54220 66
54224 66
54232J 66
54408J 66
54412 66
54416J 66
54420 66
54424J 66
54432 66
54440 66
54448 66
54456 66
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54464 66
54812 66
54816 66
54820 66
54824J 66
54832J 66
54840J 66
54848J 66
54856 66
54864 66
55006J 59
550088J 62
55008J 59
55009J 61
55011J 61
550128J 62
55012HGJ 60
55012J 59
55013J 61
550168J 62
55016HGJ 60
55016J 59
55017J 61
55018J 68
550208J 62
55020HGJ 60
55020J 59
55021J 61
55022J 67
550248J 62
55024HGJ 60
55024J 59
55025J 61
55026J 67
55027J 68
55028 59
55029J 61
55031J 68
55032HGJ 60
550328J 62
55032J 59
55033J 61
55034J 67
55035J 67
550408J 62
55040HGJ 60
55040J 59
55041J 61
550488J 62
55048HGJ 60
55048J 59
55049J 61
55050J 67
550568J 62
55056J 59
550648J 62
55064J 59
55112J 74
55116J 74
55120J 74
55124 74
55132 74
55140 74
55148 74
55156 74
55164 74
552088J 62

Part# Page
55208J 59
55209J 61
552128J 62
55212J 59
55213J 61
552168J 62
55216J 59
55216J 67
55217J 61
552208J 62
55220J 59
55221J 61
552248J 62
55224HGJ 60
55224J 59
55225J 61
55227 67
55228J 68
552328J 62
55232J 59
55233J 61
55234 67
552408J 62
55240J 59
55241J 61
55242J 67
552488J 62
55248J 59
55249J 61
552568J 62
55256J 59
55264 59
552648J 62
55312J 74
55316 74
55324 74
55332 74
55340 74
55348 74
55356 74
55364 74
554088J 62
55408J 59
55409J 61
554128J 62
55412HGJ 60
55412J 59
55413J 61
554168J 62
55416HGJ 60
55416J 59
55417J 61
554208J 62
55420HGJ 60
55420J 59
55421J 61
55422J 67
55423J 68
554248J 62
55424HGJ 60
55424J 59
55425J 61
554268J 68
55426J 67
55428J 59
55431J 68
554328J 62

Part# Page
55432HGJ 60
55432J 59
55433J 61
55434J 67
55436J 59
554408J 62
55440HGJ 60
55440J 59
55441J 61
55442 67
554488J 62
55448HGJ 60
55448J 59
55449J 61
55450J 67
55455J 67
554568J 62
55456J 59
55459J 67
554648J 62
55464J 59
55472 59
55480 59
55512J 74
55516 74
55517J 75
55520 74
55524J 74
55525J 75
55532 74
55533J 75
55540J 74
55541J 75
55548 74
55556 74
55564J 74
55572 74
55580 74
55596 74
556128J 62
556168J 62
556208J 62
556248J 62
556328J 62
556408J 62
556488J 62
556568J 62
556648J 62
55741J 75
55749J 75
558128J 63
55812J 59
55813J 61
558168J 63
55816HGJ 60
55816J 59
55816J 67
55817J 61
558208J 63
55820HGJ 60
55820J 59
55820J 67
55821J 61
558248J 63
55824HGJ 60
55824J 59
55825J 61
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55826J 67
55827J 68
558328J 63
55832HGJ 60
55832J 59
55833J 61
558348J 68
55834J 67
55835J 68
55838J 68
558408J 63
55840HGJ 60
55840J 59
55841J 61
55842 67
558488J 63
55848HGJ 60
55848J 59
55849J 61
55850 67
558508J 68
558568J 63
55856J 59
55857J 61
558648J 63
55864HGJ 60
55864J 59
559708 63
559718 63
559728 63
559748 63
559758 63
560168J 63
560208J 63
560248J 63
560328J 63
560408J 63
560488J 63
560648J 63
560748 63
560888 63
56108J 41
56312J 41
56316J 41
56320J 41
57016J 71
57020J 71
57024J 71
57032HGJ 73
57032J 71
57040J 71
57048HGJ 73
57048J 71
57056J 71
57064J 71
57072J 71
57080J 71
57096 71
57216J 71
57220J 71
57224J 71
57232J 71
57240J 71
57248J 71
57256J 71
57264J 71
57272J 71

Part# Page
57280J 71
57296 71
57416J 71
57420J 71
57424HGJ 73
57424J 71
57432HGJ 73
57432J 71
57440J 71
57448HG 73
57448J 71
57456J 71
57464HGJ 73
57464J 71
57472 71
57480J 71
57488J 71
57496J 71
57824J 71
57832J 71
57840J 71
57848J 71
57856 71
57864J 71
57872 71
57880 71
57888 71
57896 71
58031J 113
58132J 112
58133J 112
58148J 112
58149J 112
58164J 112
58165J 112
58231 113
58332J 112
58333J 112
58348J 112
58349J 112
58364J 112
58365J 112
58396J 113
58431J 113
58496J 113
58531 113
58548J 112
58549J 112
58564J 112
58565J 112
58631J 113
58647 113
58648J 113
58664J 113
58680 113
58696J 113
58732 110
58742 110
58743 110
58744 110
58816 110
58817 110
58818 110
58900 110
58902 110
59011J 100
59012HSJ 101
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59012J 100
59016HSJ 101
59016J 100
59020HSJ 101
59020J 100
59024HSJ 101
59024J 100
59032HSJ 101
59032J 100
59038HSJ 101
59048HSJ 101
59248J 134
59250 134
59251J 134
59264 134
59280 134
59408J 115
59410J 115
59411J 117
59412J 115
59414J 115
59416J 117
59417 117
59425J 114
59431J 116
59432J 116
59433 116
59440J 118
59504J 119
59505J 119
59506J 119
59507J 119
59509J 119
59510J 104
59512J 105
59515J 109
59520J 111
59521J 111
59522J 108
59604J 129
59604SSJ 129
59605J 129
59605SSJ 129
59606J 129
59606SSJ 129
59608J 129
59608SSJ 129
59610SS 129
59611J 129
59670J 127
59671J 127
59672J 127
59673J 127
59674J 127
59675J 127
59677J 127
59678J 127
59680 127
59681 127
59682 127
59683 127
59702 128
59703 128
59704 128
59705 128
59706 128
59708 128
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59710 128
59720 154
59722 154
59724 154
59726 154
59728 154
59730 154
59734 154
59736 154
59738 154
59740 154
59904 154
59906 154
59908 154
59910 154
59912 154
59914 154
59916 154
59918 154
59920 154
59922 154
59980 154
59982 154
59984 154
59986 154
59987 154
59988 154
59990 154
59991 154
59992 154
59994 154
59996 154
59998 154
60002J 107
60004J 107
60006 107
60011 107
60012 107
60014 107
60016J 107
60018J 107
60020J 107
60026J 107
60028J 107
60030 107
60112SSJ 41
60116SSJ 41
60120J 120
60120NDJ 120
60128NDJ 120
60136J 120
60136NDJ 120
60144J 120
60144NDJ 120
60152J 120
60152NDJ 120
60160 120
60160NDJ 120
60164NDJ 120
60206J 104
60212J 104
60214J 104
60216J 104
60218J 104
60236 104
60240 104
60242 104

Part# Page
60244 104
60248 104
60320J 120
60320NDJ 120
60320SSJ 122
60328J 120
60328NDJ 120
60328SSJ 122
60336J 120
60336NDJ 120
60336SSJ 122
60344J 120
60344NDJ 120
60344SSJ 122
60352J 120
60352NDJ 120
60352SSJ 122
60360J 120
60360NDJ 120
60360SSJ 122
60364J 120
60364NDJ 120
60402J 103
60402SS316J 103
60402SSJ 103
60404J 103
60404SS316J 103
60404SSJ 103
60405J 103
60406J 103
60406SS316J 103
60406SSJ 103
60408 103
60408SS 103
60408SS316 103
60410 103
60410SS 103
60410SS316 103
60440 103
60444 103
60445 103
60446 103
60448 103
60450 103
60520NDJ 121
60528J 121
60528NDJ 121
60536J 121
60536NDJ 121
60544J 121
60544NDJ 121
60552 121
60552NDJ 121
60560NDJ 121
60602J 102
60604J 102
60606J 102
60608J 102
60610J 102
60612J 102
60614 102
60616 102
60618 102
60720NDJ 121
60720SSJ 122
60727SSJ 122
60728J 121

Part# Page
60728NDJ 121
60736NDJ 121
60736SSJ 122
60744J 121
60744NDJ 121
60744SSJ 122
60752 121
60752NDJ 121
60752SSJ 122
60760 121
60760NDJ 121
60760SSJ 122
60764 121
60764NDJ 121
60802J 102
60804J 102
60806J 102
60808J 102
60810J 102
60812J 102
60814 102
61102 121
61144J 124
61145J 124
61147J 124
61148J 124
61150J 124
61152J 124
61156J 124
61157J 124
61160J 124
61162J 124
61164J 124
61166J 124
61168J 124
61169J 124
61170J 124
61172J 124
61174J 124
61177J 124
61179J 124
61180J 124
61181J 124
61182J 124
61183J 124
61185J 125
61186J 125
61187J 125
61188J 125
61190 125
61192 125
61193 125
61194J 126
61197J 126
61198J 126
61200 126
61201 126
61202J 126
61203J 126
61204J 126
61218J 101
61226J 101
61232 101
61248 101
61406J 99
61413J 99
61413SSJ 99

Part# Page
61422J 99
61422SSJ 99
61617J 99
61617SSJ 99
61630J 99
61630SSJ 99
61640J 99
61640SSJ 99
61822J 99
61830J 99
61840 99
62006 120
62028J 96
62029J 98
62036J 96
62036ICCJ 98
62052J 96
62052ICCJ 98
62108SSJ 46
62112SSJ 46
62116SSJ 46
62124SSJ 46
62132SSJ 46
62236J 96
62236ICCJ 98
62244J 96
62244ICCJ 98
62248J 96
62248ICCJ 98
62260J 96
62260ICCJ 98
62280J 96
62280ICCJ 98
62297ICC 98
62298 96
62298ICC 98
62308SSJ 46
62312SSJ 46
62316SSJ 46
62324SSJ 46
62332SSJ 46
62444J 96
62444ICCJ 98
62460J 96
62460ICCJ 98
62468J 96
62468ICCJ 98
62488J 96
62488ICCJ 98
62498 96
62498ICC 98
62508SSJ 46
62512SSJ 46
62516SSJ 46
62520SSJ 46
62524SSJ 46
62528SSJ 46
62656 96
62656ICC 98
62672 96
62680 96
62680ICC 98
62696 96
62696ICC 98
62698 96
62700 96
62708SSJ 46
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62712SSJ 46
62716SSJ 46
62724SSJ 46
62732SSJ 46
62740SSJ 46
62876 96
62876ICC 98
62888 96
62888ICC 98
62897 96
62898 96
62900 96
62906SSJ 35
62906SSJ 46
62907SSJ 46
62908SSJ 35
62910 96
62911SSJ 35
62912SSJ 46
62915SSJ 35
62916SSJ 46
62919SSJ 35
62920SSJ 46
62923SSJ 35
62924SSJ 46
62931SSJ 35
62932SSJ 46
62936SSJ 46
63013SSJ 35
63017SSJ 35
63025SSJ 35
63028J 100
63033SSJ 35
63038 100
63112SSJ 46
63116SSJ 46
63124SSJ 46
63132 100
63132SSJ 46
63144 100
63238 100
63256 100
63276 100
63444 100
63456 100
63476 100
63496 100
64024J 135
64032J 135
64040J 135
64048 135
64132J 135
64140J 135
64148J 135
64164J 135
64180J 135
64252 135
64264 135
64280 135
64364J 135
64380J 135
64396J 135
64399 135
64496 135
64499 135
64510 135
64512 135
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65000 133
65002 133
65004 133
65006J 133
65008 133
65010J 133
65012J 133
65014J 133
66124J 130
66132J 130
66140J 130
66148J 130
66156J 130
66164 130
66232 130
66240 130
66248J 130
66340J 130
66348J 130
66356 130
66364 130
66396 130
66400 133
66402 133
66404 133
66406J 133
66408J 133
66410J 133
66412J 133
66414J 133
66466J 133
66467 133
67005 135
67007 135
67009 135
67015 135
67017 135
67019 135
67400 178
67402 178
67404 178
67405 178
67420J 193
67421J 193
67422J 193
67423J 193
67424J 193
67450 192
67452 192
67454 192
67456 192
67458 192
67460 192
67462 192
67464 192
67466 192
67468 192
67470 192
67472 192
67474 192
67476 192
67478 192
67480 192
67482 192
67484 192
67486 192
67488 192
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67490 192
67492 192
67494 192
67496 192
67498 192
67499 192
67509 185
67510 185
67511 185
67512 185
67535 185
67551 185
67553 185
67555 185
67561 185
67563 185
67565 185
67567 185
67569 185
67571 185
67579 186
67581 186
67583 186
67584 186
67600 185
67601 185
67602 186
67604 186
67608 186
67624 186
67625 186
67626 186
67630 186
67632 186
67634 186
67642 185
67648 185
67650 185
67652 185
67654 185
67658 185
67661 185
67662 185
67663 186
67664 186
67665 186
67679 184
67680 168
67682 168
67684 168
67686 168
67688 168
67690 168
67691 168
67692 168
67694 168
67696 168
67697 168
67698 169
67699 169
67700 169
67730 169
67740 169
67742 169
67744 169
67746 169
67748 169
67750 169
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67752 169
67754 169
67756 169
67758 169
67760 169
67762 169
67800 168
67802 168
67804 168
67806 168
67812 168
67814 168
67816 168
67818 168
67820 168
67822 168
67824 168
67826 168
67828 168
67830 168
67832 168
67834 168
67836 168
67838 168
67840 168
67842 168
67844 168
67846 168
67848 168
68006 110
68008 110
68010 110
68036 162
68037 162
68038 162
68039 162
68040 162
68041 162
68042 162
68044 162
68046 162
68047 162
68049 162
68080 162
68084 162
68096 162
69001 174
69002 174
69003 174
69004 174
69005 174
69006 174
69007 174
69950 136
69951 136
69952 136
69955 136
69956 136
69957 136
70000 132
70002 132
70012J 132
70016J 132
70020J 132
70024J 132
70024SSJ 132
70032J 132

Part# Page
70040J 132
70105J 79
70105SS316J 79
70110J 79
70110SS316J 79
70115J 79
70115SS316J 79
70120J 79
70120SS316J 79
70122J 79
70125J 79
70125SS316J 79
70130J 79
70130SS316J 79
70135J 79
70135SS316J 79
70137J 79
70137SS316J 79
70140J 79
70140SS316J 79
70145J 79
70145SS316J 79
70150J 79
70150SS316J 79
70305J 87
70305SS316J 87
70310J 87
70310SS316J 87
70315J 87
70315SS316J 87
70325J 87
70325SS316J 87
70330J 87
70330SS316J 87
70335J 87
70335SS316J 87
70337J 87
70337SS316J 87
70340J 87
70340SS316J 87
70345J 87
70345SS316J 87
70350J 87
70350SS316J 87
70505J 90
70505SS316J 90
70510J 90
70510SS316J 90
70515J 90
70515SS316J 90
70525J 90
70525SS316J 90
70530J 90
70530SS316J 90
70535J 90
70535SS316J 90
70537J 90
70537SS316J 90
70540J 90
70540SS316J 90
70545J 90
70545SS316J 90
70550J 90
70550SS316J 90
70608J 12
70612J 12
70616J 12
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70620J 12
70707J 93
70709J 93
70709SS316J 93
70710J 93
70720J 93
70720SS316J 93
70725J 93
70725SS316J 93
70730J 93
70730SS316J 93
70733J 93
70733SS316J 93
70735J 93
70735SS316J 93
70740J 93
70740SS316J 93
70741J 93
70743J 93
70743SS316J 93
70745J 93
70745SS316J 93
70746J 93
70746SS316J 93
70749J 93
70750J 93
70750SS316J 93
70755J 93
70755SS316J 93
70808J 12
70812J 12
70816J 12
70820J 12
70824J 12
70832J 12
71008J 12
71012J 12
71016J 12
71020J 12
71024J 12
71032J 12
71212J 12
71216J 12
71220J 12
71224J 12
71232J 12
71412J 12
71416J 12
71420J 12
71424J 12
71432J 12
71931 128
71932 128
71933 128
71934 128
71961 128
71962 128
71963 128
71964 128
72010 131
72010SS 131
72011 131
72012 131
72012SS 131
72013 131
72014 131
72015 131

Part# Page
72016 131
72017 131
72018 131
72020 131
72608J 20
72612J 20
72616J 20
72620J 20
72808J 20
72812J 20
72816J 20
72820J 20
72824J 20
72832J 20
72840J 20
72848J 20
73012J 20
73016J 20
73020J 20
73024J 20
73032J 20
73040J 20
73048J 20
73216J 20
73220J 20
73224J 20
73232J 20
73240J 20
73248J 20
73416J 20
73420J 20
73424J 20
73432J 20
73440J 20
73448J 20
74002 131
74010 131
74011 131
74013 131
74014 131
74206J 64
74208J 64
74208SS316J 65
74210J 64
74212J 64
74212SS316J 65
74216J 64
74216SS316J 65
74220J 64
74220SS316J 65
74222J 69
74222SS316J 70
74224J 64
74224SS316J 65
74226J 69
74226SS316J 70
74232J 64
74232SS316J 65
74234J 69
74234SS316J 70
74238J 69
74238SS316J 70
74240J 64
74240SS316J 65
74242J 69
74242SS316J 70
74248J 64

Part# Page
74248SS316J 65
74250J 69
74250SS316J 70
74266J 69
74266SS316J 70
74282SS316J 70
74308J 64
74308SS316J 65
74312J 64
74312SS316J 65
74316J 64
74316SS316J 65
74320J 64
74320SS316J 65
74322J 69
74322SS316J 70
74324J 64
74324SS316J 65
74326J 69
74326SS316J 70
74330J 69
74330SS316J 70
74332J 64
74332SS316J 65
74334J 69
74334SS316J 70
74340J 64
74340SS316J 65
74342J 69
74342SS316J 70
74348J 64
74348SS316J 65
74350J 69
74350SS316J 70
74356J 64
74356SS316J 65
74358J 69
74408J 64
74408SS316J 65
74412J 64
74412SS316J 65
74416J 64
74416SS316J 65
74420J 64
74420SS316J 65
74424J 64
74424SS316J 65
74428J 64
74432J 64
74432SS316J 65
74440J 64
74440SS316J 65
74448J 64
74448SS316J 65
74456SS316J 65
74464J 64
74464SS316J 65
74480J 64
74612J 64
74612SS316J 65
74616J 64
74616SS316J 65
74620J 64
74620SS316J 65
74624J 64
74624SS316J 65
74628J 64

Part# Page
74632J 64
74632SS316J 65
74636J 64
74640J 64
74640SS316J 65
74648J 64
74648SS316J 65
74650J 69
74650SS316J 70
74654J 69
74656J 64
74656SS316J 65
74658J 69
74658SS316J 70
74664J 64
74664SS316J 65
74666J 69
74666SS316J 70
74672J 64
74672SS316J 65
74674J 69
74674SS316J 70
74680J 64
74680SS316J 65
74682J 69
74682SS316J 70
74816J 64
74820J 64
74824J 64
74832J 64
74834J 69
74834SS316J 70
74840J 64
74842J 69
74842SS316J 70
74848J 64
74850J 69
74850SS316J 70
74856 64
74864 64
74924J 72
74932J 72
74948J 72
74964J 72
75016J 64
75024J 64
75032J 64
75034J 69
75034SS316J 70
75040J 64
75042J 69
75042SS316J 70
75048 64
75124J 72
75132J 72
75148J 72
75156J 72
75164J 72
75172J 72
75180J 72
75220J 72
75224J 72
75232J 72
75248J 72
75256J 72
75264J 72
75332J 72

Part# Page
75348J 72
75364J 72
75608J 20
75612J 20
75616J 20
75832J 20
76016J 20
76040 20
76048 20
76108J 75
76112J 75
76116J 75
76140J 75
76312J 75
76324J 75
76332J 75
76348J 75
76424J 75
76432J 75
76528J 97
76536J 97
76552SS316J 97
76552J 97
76608J 17
76612J 17
76616J 17
76620J 17
76624J 17
76736J 97
76748J 97
76760J 97
76760SS316J 97
76780J 97
76780SS316J 97
76808J 17
76808SSJ 18
76812J 17
76812SSJ 18
76816J 17
76820J 17
76820SSJ 18
76824J 17
76832J 17
76840J 17
76848J 17
76944J 97
76960J 97
76968J 97
76988 97
76988SS316J 97
76998 97
77008J 16
77008-6 16
77010J 16
77010J 17
77012J 16
77012SSJ 18
77012-6 16
77013J 17
77016J 16
77016SSJ 18
77016-6 16
77020J 16
77020SSJ 18
77020-6 16
77021J 17
77024J 16
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77024SSJ 18
77024-6 16
77028J 17
77032J 16
77032SSJ 18
77032-6 16
77040J 17
77048J 17
77156J 97
77166J 97
77172 97
77196 97
77208J 17
77208SSJ 18
77212J 17
77212SSJ 18
77216J 17
77220J 17
77220SSJ 18
77224J 17
77232J 17
77240J 17
77248J 17
77412J 17
77416J 17
77416SSJ 18
77420J 17
77420SSJ 18
77424J 17
77432J 17
77440J 17
77448J 17
78606J 27
78606SSJ 29
78608J 27
78612J 27
78616J 27
78616SSJ 29
78808J 27
78808SSJ 29
78808-6 27
78810J 27
78812J 27
78812SSJ 29
78812-6 27
78816J 27
78816SSJ 29
78816-6 27
78820J 27
78824J 27
78824SSJ 29
78832SSJ 29
79008J 27
79008SSJ 29
79008-6 27
79010J 27
79012J 27
79012SSJ 29
79012-6 27
79016J 27
79016SSJ 29
79016-6 27
79020J 27
79024J 27
79024SSJ 29
79024-6 27
79028J 27

Part# Page
79032J 27
79032SSJ 29
79040J 27
79048J 27
79212J 27
79212SSJ 29
79212-6 27
79216J 27
79216SSJ 29
79216-6 27
79220J 27
79221J 27
79224J 27
79224SSJ 29
79225J 27
79232J 27
79412J 27
79412SSJ 29
79416J 27
79416SSJ 29
79420J 27
79424J 27
79432J 27
79440J 27
79448J 27
79448SSJ 29
79505J 22
79505-6 22
79508J 22
79508RZJ 22
79508WHJ 21
79508-6 22
79508RZ-6 22
79512J 22
79512-6 22
79516J 22
79516-6 22
79524J 22
79524-6 22
79532J 22
79532WHJ 21
79532WH-6 21
79612RZJ 22
79612RZ-6 22
79616J 56
79617J 57
79618J 56
79619J 57
79620J 57
79620-6 57
79622J 57
79622-6 57
79623J 56
79624J 56
79624-6 56
79625J 57
79625-6 57
79626J 56
79626-6 56
79627J 56
79628J 57
79628-6 57
79629J 57
79629-6 57
79630J 56
79632J 56
79632-6 56

Part# Page
79634J 57
79634-6 57
79635J 57
79635-6 57
79636J 56
79637J 57
79637-6 57
79840J 56
79841J 57
79843J 57
79843-6 57
79845 56
79848J 56
79849J 57
79850 56
79851J 57
79851-6 57
79964 56
79965 57
79972 56
79981 57
79997 57
80006J 198
80006-6 198
80007 198
80011J 198
80014 195
80015 198
80016 198
80018 198
80020 198
80021 198
80022J 198
80023 198
80024 198
80608 156
80608SSJ 14
80609 156
80610 156
80612 156
80612SSJ 14
80613 156
80614 156
80615 156
80616 156
80616SSJ 14
80618 156
80620 156
80622 156
80624 156
80624SSJ 14
80806SSJ 14
80808SSJ 14
80812SSJ 14
80816SSJ 14
80820SSJ 14
80824SSJ 14
80832SSJ 14
80840SSJ 14
80910 155
80911 155
80912 155
80913 155
80914 155
80916 155
80918 155
80920 155

Part# Page
81008SSJ 14
81012SSJ 14
81016SSJ 14
81020SSJ 14
81024SSJ 14
81032SSJ 14
81048SSJ 14
81208SSJ 14
81212SSJ 14
81216SSJ 14
81220SSJ 14
81224SSJ 14
81232SSJ 14
81248SSJ 14
81412SSJ 14
81416SSJ 14
81424SSJ 14
81806 156
81807 156
81808 156
81809 156
81810 156
81811 156
81812 156
81813 156
81814 156
81815 156
81816 156
81817 156
81818 156
81820 156
81822 156
81824 156
82009 156
82012 156
82018 156
82024 156
82204 155
82205 155
82206 155
82208 155
82303 155
82304 155
82305 155
82306 155
82307 155
82308 155
82404 155
82405 155
82406 155
82408 155
82608J 26
82610J 26
82612J 26
82615J 26
82616J 26
82624J 26
82808J 26
82810J 26
82812J 26
82816J 26
82820J 26
82824J 26
83008J 26
83010J 26
83012J 26
83012-6 26

Part# Page
83016J 26
83016-6 26
83020J 26
83024J 26
85004 157
85005 157
85006 157
85007 157
85008 157
85009 157
85010 157
85011 157
85012 157
85013 157
85014 157
85015 157
85016 157
85018 157
85020 157
85022 157
85024 157
86209 158
86212 158
86214 158
86216 158
86217 158
86218 158
86219 158
86220 158
86222 158
86224 158
86226 158
86228 158
86232 158
86234 158
86236 158
86238 158
86240 158
86242 158
86244 158
86246 158
86248 158
86252 158
86254 158
86256 158
86258 158
86260 158
86264 158
86266 158
86268 158
86270 158
86272 158
86276 158
86280 158
86284 158
86288 158
86292 158
86296 158
86298 158
86301 160
86302 160
86303 160
86304 160
86305 160
86306 160
86314 160
86322 160
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Part# Page
86328 160
86338 160
86511 160
86512 160
86514 160
86522 159
86528 159
86530 159
86561 160
86562 160
86563 160
86564 160
86618 167
86624 167
86633 167
86634 167
86637 167
86638 167
86640 167
86641 167
86644 167
86650 167
86660 167
86665 167
86670 167
86708 161
86712 161
86714 161
86718 161
86722 161
86724 161
86922 157
86924 157
86928 157
86934 157
86941 157
86958 157
86980 178
9V-ALK 180
90020 196
90021 197
90024 196
90025 197
90028 196
90029 197
90032 196
90033 197
90036 196
90037 197
90040 196
90041 197
90043 197
90050 196
90052 196
90054 196
90056 196
90058 196
90060 196
90062 196
90064 196
90066 196
90068 196
90072 196
90074 196
90108J 195
90109 195
90112J 195

Part# Page
90113 195
90116J 195
90117 195
90214 177
90215 177
90228 177
90229 177
90500 195
90505 195
90600 195
90605 195
90606 195
91597 150
91599 150
91600 150
91601 150
91602 150
91603 150
91604 150
91605 150
91606 150
91607 150
91608 150
91609 150
91610 150
91611 150
91612 150
91613 150
91614 150
91615 150
91616 150
91617 150
91618 150
91619 150
91620 150
91621 150
91622 150
91623 150
91624 150
91625 150
91626 150
91627 150
91628 150
91629 150
91707 150
91721 150
91725 150
91729 150
91735 150
91736 150
91801 150
91802 150
91805 153
91806 150
91807 153
91901 151
91902 151
91903 151
91904 151
91905 151
91906 151
91907 151
91908 151
91909 151
91910 151
91911 151
91912 151
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91913 151
91914 151
91915 151
91916 151
91917 151
91918 151
91919 151
91920 151
91921 151
91922 151
91923 151
91924 151
91925 151
91926 151
91927 151
91928 151
91929 151
91945 151
91949 151
92050 155
92051 155
92052 155
92053 155
92054 155
92055 155
92056 155
92057 155
92058 155
92600 166
92602 166
92627 152
92628 152
92629 152
92630 152
92631 152
92632 152
92706 166
92707 166
92709 166
92710 166
92711 166
92718 166
92720 166
09382 156
94315 170
94317 170
94320 170
94325 170
94361 170
94362 170
94363 170
94364 170
94365 170
94366 170
94368 170
94369 170
94422 137
94426 137
94428 137
94430 137
94433 170
94434 170
94435 170
94436 170
94605 187
94606 187
94607 187

Part# Page
94614 187
94615 187
94616 187
94617 187
94618 187
94625 187
94628 187
94635 187
94636 187
94638 187
94639 187
94640 187
94641 187
94642 187
94643 187
94644 187
94690 187
94691 187
95000 194
95002 194
95004 194
95006 194
95008 194
95010 194
95012 194
95014 194
95031 194
95032 194
95033 194
95034 194
95035 194
95050 199
95052 199
95054 199
95070 199
95072 199
95074 199
95090 193
95092 193
95094 193
95096 193
95098 193
95100 193
95102 193
95120 193
95122 193
95124 193
95126 193
95128 193
95130 193
95132 193
95134 193
95136 193
95138 193
95150 199
95152 199
95154 199
95156 199
95158 199
95168 199
95170 199
95190 199
95192 199
95194 199
96000 144
96001 144
96002 147
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96010 145
96030 145
96035 141
96042 162
96055 147
96058 147
96059 147
96061 145
96062 147
96064 147
96070 144
96071 144
96150 145
96160 197
96230 146
96232 147
96234 146
96236 146
96238 146
96240 146
96242 146
96244 146
96260 167
AA-ALK 180
AAA-ALK 180
BJNP 195
BJNPH 195
C-ALK 180
CPRS25J 189
CULWM045 178
CULWM09 178
CULWM09LT 178
CULWM190 178
CULWM190AZ 178
CULWM4690 178
CULWMAZ 178
CULWMAZ015 178
D-ALK 180
ES1150 148
ES137S 148
ES200S 148
ES200SV 148
KO100 196
KO125 196
KO150 196
KO200 196
KO50 196
KO75 196
NP12 195
NP18 195
NP3 195
NP6 195
NP6M 195
RCR50 189
RCR75 189
RSS 197
RSSJ 197
SSS 197
SSSJ 197
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3 FT. RACK
PART# 94372 & 94373

DEPTH: 25”
WIDTH: 36”
HEIGHT: 75”
HEIGHT WITH HEADER: 89”

66 MAX SKU’S 
TO BUILD

4 FT. RACK
PART# 94370 & 94371

DEPTH: 25”
WIDTH: 48”
HEIGHT: 75”
HEIGHT WITH HEADER: 89”

91 MAX SKU’S 
TO BUILD

DISPLAYS & SET-UP GUIDE

GONDOLA
PART# 94453

DEPTH: 12”
WIDTH: 48”
HEIGHT: 54”
HEIGHT WITH HEADER: 68”

Scan for Jar Rack 
Installation

Scan for Gondola 
Installation

800 927 3293  www.minerallac.com
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